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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Chris Colgan           M 25-29      1/180       28:39       57:47       17:58    5:47     1:15:45
2     Andrew Fritz           M 25-29      2/180       28:44       57:30       18:26    5:48     1:15:56
3     Andy Hass              M 30-34      1/197       28:41       58:04       18:06    5:49     1:16:10
4     Kyle Morrison          M 25-29      3/180       28:40       58:03       19:01    5:53     1:17:03
5     Michael Smith          M 45-49      1/173       28:50       58:45       18:31    5:54     1:17:15
6     Russell Goodwin        M 16-19       1/39       28:50       59:01       19:25    6:00     1:18:25
7     Robert Ellerbruch      M 35-39      1/255       29:26     1:00:34       18:49    6:04     1:19:23
8     David Polley           M 20-24       1/76       30:44     1:01:22       18:39    6:07     1:20:00
9     Steven Maves           M 50-54      1/131       29:54     1:00:41       19:28    6:07     1:20:08
10    Don Baker              M 50-54      2/131       29:53     1:00:49       19:22    6:08     1:20:11
11    Mark Massengill Jr     M 25-29      4/180       29:54     1:00:50       19:41    6:09     1:20:31
12    Colin Likas            M 16-19       2/39       31:36     1:01:40       19:00    6:10     1:20:39
13    Drake Sterling         M 20-24       2/76       28:35       59:54       21:31    6:13     1:21:25
14    Layton Elliott         M 25-29      5/180       30:31     1:01:59       19:32    6:14     1:21:30
15    Daniel Ordaz           M 30-34      2/197       31:24     1:02:26       19:12    6:14     1:21:38
16    Katuta A-Wan           M 30-34      3/197       29:54     1:01:55       20:01    6:16     1:21:55
17    Timothy Hamilton       M 25-29      6/180       29:36     1:01:42       20:19    6:16     1:22:01
18    Jason Phillips         M 25-29      7/180       31:38     1:02:38       19:24    6:16     1:22:01
19    Lucie Mays-Sulewski    F 35-39      1/286       31:31     1:03:10       19:14    6:18     1:22:24
20    Peter Levi             M 30-34      4/197       31:31     1:03:11       19:43    6:20     1:22:53
21    John Arndt             M 35-39      2/255       30:12     1:02:15       21:11    6:23     1:23:25
22    Ron Reed               M 40-44      1/235       31:11     1:03:43       19:53    6:23     1:23:36
23    Peter Prescott         M 35-39      3/255       30:50     1:03:25       20:25    6:24     1:23:50
24    Rory Helms             M 40-44      2/235       31:25     1:03:47       20:44    6:28     1:24:31
25    Spencer Cowan          M 20-24       3/76       32:11     1:05:09       19:48    6:30     1:24:57
26    Stephen Dalton         M 25-29      8/180       32:09     1:05:08       20:35    6:33     1:25:43
27    Norm Campbell          M 40-44      3/235       32:47     1:06:09       20:30    6:37     1:26:38
28    Jonathan Damiano       M 20-24       4/76       31:51     1:05:05       21:53    6:39     1:26:58
29    Cassie Hunt            F 25-29      1/286       32:42     1:05:47       21:12    6:39     1:26:59
30    Bruce Barnes           M 40-44      4/235       32:50     1:06:26       21:03    6:41     1:27:28
31    Matt Riggs             M 40-44      5/235       32:05     1:06:03       21:49    6:43     1:27:51
32    Jane Daniels           F 25-29      2/286       32:27     1:07:04       21:07    6:44     1:28:10
33    Alex Potter            M 20-24       5/76       34:30     1:08:33       20:07    6:46     1:28:39
34    Patrick Cassidy        M 45-49      2/173       32:45     1:07:31       21:19    6:47     1:28:50
35    Dominick Spinelli      M 20-24       6/76       31:55     1:07:03       21:55    6:48     1:28:58
36    Anthony Antonopoulos   M 40-44      6/235       33:34     1:07:42       21:17    6:48     1:28:59
37    Rick Dennen            M 40-44      7/235       32:24     1:06:52       22:29    6:50     1:29:20
38    Nick Tucker            M 13-15       1/31       33:58     1:08:49       20:54    6:51     1:29:43
39    Isaac Willett          M 30-34      5/197       34:23     1:08:57       21:05    6:53     1:30:02
40    Tim Wiseman            M 40-44      8/235       34:06     1:08:39       21:26    6:53     1:30:05
41    Elissa Mason           F 20-24      1/146       33:26     1:08:30       21:45    6:54     1:30:15
42    Vincent Corbin         M 35-39      4/255       33:28     1:08:20       22:16    6:55     1:30:35
43    Ashley Clifford        F 20-24      2/146       33:34     1:08:26       22:16    6:56     1:30:42
44    Tyler Pino             M 20-24       7/76       36:14     1:10:12       20:40    6:57     1:30:51
45    Jonathan McCrea        M 25-29      9/180       33:05     1:08:18       22:45    6:57     1:31:02
46    Aaron Bolt             M 25-29     10/180       34:28     1:09:11       22:03    6:58     1:31:14
47    Nathan Luepke          M 35-39      5/255       34:28     1:09:36       21:48    6:59     1:31:24
48    Robert Sammelson       M 35-39      6/255       34:38     1:09:42       21:43    6:59     1:31:24
49    Scott Miller           M 30-34      6/197       32:27     1:08:33       22:52    6:59     1:31:25
50    Cory Sellers           M 40-44      9/235       34:26     1:09:55       21:32    6:59     1:31:27
51    Sean Gassen            M 13-15       2/31                 1:10:22       21:06    6:59     1:31:27
52    Gina Naas              F 35-39      2/286       34:38     1:10:14       21:29    7:00     1:31:42
53    Scott Riggle           M 40-44     10/235       34:10     1:09:34       22:15    7:01     1:31:49
54    Kevin Mills            M 35-39      7/255       35:43     1:10:43       21:17    7:02     1:32:00
55    Jared Hartung          M 30-34      7/197       33:42     1:09:50       22:19    7:03     1:32:09
56    Stephen Brooks         M 30-34      8/197       34:14     1:09:44       22:38    7:04     1:32:22
57    Robert Ramsey Iii      M 25-29     11/180       35:06     1:11:02       21:22    7:04     1:32:23
58    Lisa Marie Verona      F 45-49      1/170       34:44     1:10:35       21:58    7:04     1:32:32
59    Shizuko Watanabe       F 30-34      1/299       35:20     1:10:42       21:55    7:05     1:32:37
60    Hank Carley            M 30-34      9/197       33:38     1:09:24       23:18    7:05     1:32:41
61    Max Williams           M 60-64       1/57       34:15     1:10:18       22:28    7:05     1:32:45
62    David Robinson         M 30-34     10/197       33:06     1:09:30       23:17    7:05     1:32:47
63    Chris Johnson          M 30-34     11/197                 1:10:19       22:34    7:06     1:32:52
64    James Hoagland         M 30-34     12/197       35:29     1:11:06       22:00    7:07     1:33:05
65    Thomas Hines           M 45-49      3/173       35:29     1:11:07       22:00    7:07     1:33:06
66    Jessica Gall           F 25-29      3/286       32:27     1:09:19       23:50    7:07     1:33:08
67    Chris Powers           M 40-44     11/235       35:38     1:11:22       21:49    7:07     1:33:10
68    Patrick Sims           M 25-29     12/180       34:29     1:10:26       22:47    7:07     1:33:12
69    Jonathan Kelp          M 25-29     13/180       35:41     1:10:54       22:21    7:07     1:33:14
70    Roy Eft                M 45-49      4/173       35:26     1:11:17       22:07    7:08     1:33:24
71    Eugene Presto          M 35-39      8/255                 1:12:01       21:25    7:08     1:33:25
72    Brad Aune              M 25-29     14/180       36:03     1:12:12       21:31    7:10     1:33:42
73    Anne Luther-Sander     F 25-29      4/286       35:48     1:12:08       21:40    7:10     1:33:47
74    Kellie Barney          F 30-34      2/299       35:25     1:11:09       22:44    7:10     1:33:52
75    James Bumb             M 55-59       1/84       34:41     1:11:02       23:01    7:11     1:34:02
76    Cecilia Beehler        F 40-44      1/232       35:08     1:11:52       22:17    7:12     1:34:08
77    Jason Beehler          M 35-39      9/255       35:08     1:11:52       22:17    7:12     1:34:08
78    Derek Heeger           M 16-19       3/39       34:08     1:10:57       23:15    7:12     1:34:11
79    Anthony Borys          M 20-24       8/76                 1:11:57       22:20    7:12     1:34:17
80    Jim Evans              M 60-64       2/57       35:02     1:11:44       22:43    7:13     1:34:27
81    Sherry Robertson       F 40-44      2/232       35:41     1:12:03       22:27    7:13     1:34:30
82    John Gardner           M 50-54      3/131       34:29     1:11:20       23:13    7:13     1:34:32
83    Corey Williams         M 35-39     10/255       36:00     1:12:24       22:09    7:13     1:34:32
84    Kirk Webber            M 25-29     15/180                 1:12:13       22:24    7:14     1:34:36
85    Sarah Meyer            F 25-29      5/286       34:48     1:11:33       23:26    7:15     1:34:59
86    John Saf               M 45-49      5/173       36:29     1:13:11       21:49    7:16     1:34:59
87    Lane Blickem           M 30-34     13/197       35:18     1:11:44       23:24    7:16     1:35:07
88    Larry Markle           M 40-44     12/235       35:45     1:12:24       22:44    7:16     1:35:07
89    Anne Jones             F 35-39      3/286                 1:12:54       22:18    7:16     1:35:12
90    Kerry Stewart          M 40-44     13/235       35:08     1:12:05       23:12    7:17     1:35:16
91    Todd Buerger           M 50-54      4/131       34:51     1:12:27       22:57    7:17     1:35:24
92    Guy Taylor             M 40-44     14/235       35:43     1:12:38       22:50    7:18     1:35:27
93    Chris Galloway         M 25-29     16/180       35:59     1:12:38       22:50    7:18     1:35:27
94    Kc Salter              M 40-44     15/235       35:08     1:12:16       23:14    7:18     1:35:29
95    Mark Roberson          M 45-49      6/173       36:21     1:13:07       22:24    7:18     1:35:31
96    Mark Lecy              M 40-44     16/235       35:51     1:12:30       23:04    7:18     1:35:33
97    Kort Schelstraete      M 16-19       4/39       35:50     1:12:21       23:14    7:18     1:35:35
98    Paul Panning           M 25-29     17/180       34:25     1:11:55       23:41    7:18     1:35:35
99    Cindy Harris           F 40-44      3/232       35:14     1:12:12       23:38    7:19     1:35:49
100   Frodo Baggins          M 13-15       3/31       35:45     1:12:13       23:50    7:20     1:36:03
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101   Danny Huggins          M 16-19       5/39       36:25     1:14:09       21:54    7:20     1:36:03
102   Jere Odell             M 40-44     17/235       37:05     1:13:56       22:08    7:20     1:36:03
103   John Snyder            M 25-29     18/180       36:07     1:13:17       22:50    7:21     1:36:06
104   Noriyuki Hanashiro     M 50-54      5/131       36:48     1:13:56       22:15    7:21     1:36:10
105   Todd Whisman           M 45-49      7/173       35:30     1:12:36       23:35    7:21     1:36:11
106   Chris Pittard          M 45-49      8/173       35:40     1:12:52       23:22    7:21     1:36:14
107   Michael Loud           M 25-29     19/180       36:17     1:13:04       23:12    7:21     1:36:15
108   Ben Mueller            M 25-29     20/180       35:38     1:12:17       24:03    7:22     1:36:20
109   Danny Spears           M 55-59       2/84       35:07     1:12:04       24:19    7:22     1:36:23
110   Jason Brooks           M 35-39     11/255       38:15     1:14:35       21:54    7:22     1:36:29
111   Michael Kloosterman    M 25-29     21/180       35:37     1:12:46       23:49    7:23     1:36:35
112   Heath Dunagin          M 40-44     18/235       34:03     1:10:53       25:43    7:23     1:36:35
113   Mark Senefeld          M 45-49      9/173       36:49     1:14:02       22:34    7:23     1:36:36
114   Michael Sampson        M 40-44     19/235       36:05     1:13:30       23:08    7:23     1:36:37
115   Terry Mulder           M 45-49     10/173       35:32     1:13:04       23:40    7:23     1:36:43
116   Oswaldo Cordero        M 35-39     12/255       35:08     1:12:23       24:25    7:24     1:36:48
117   Bob Jabaay             M 20-24       9/76       35:20     1:13:40       23:15    7:24     1:36:54
118   Max Victor             M 45-49     11/173       35:13     1:12:48       24:09    7:24     1:36:56
119   Horia Petrache         M 40-44     20/235       35:42     1:13:59       22:59    7:25     1:36:58
120   Torsten Schreiber      M 20-24      10/76       34:40     1:11:41       25:20    7:25     1:37:00
121   William White          M 20-24      11/76       37:53     1:14:22       22:42    7:25     1:37:03
122   Richard Panepinto      M 45-49     12/173       36:19     1:13:58       23:07    7:25     1:37:04
123   Andrew Eickholt        M 20-24      12/76                 1:13:29       23:36    7:25     1:37:05
124   Rick Wajda             M 35-39     13/255       35:09     1:12:50       24:23    7:26     1:37:12
125   Luke Flood             M 16-19       6/39       37:01     1:14:15       22:58    7:26     1:37:13
126   Corey Forbes           M 30-34     14/197                 1:13:44       23:32    7:26     1:37:15
127   Troy Gibson            M 45-49     13/173       35:52     1:13:34       23:45    7:26     1:37:18
128   Sterling Deck          M 35-39     14/255       36:07     1:13:57       23:25    7:26     1:37:22
129   Soren Hjorth           M 35-39     15/255       37:07     1:14:37       22:52    7:27     1:37:29
130   Chase Christy          M 25-29     22/180       35:00     1:11:40       25:55    7:27     1:37:35
131   Brian Powers           M 30-34     15/197                 1:12:59       24:36    7:27     1:37:35
132   Heather Pickey         F 35-39      4/286       35:21     1:12:49       24:48    7:28     1:37:36
133   Doug Wangler           M 40-44     21/235       36:55     1:14:34       23:12    7:28     1:37:45
134   Paul Chumley           M 30-34     16/197       36:01     1:13:49       23:59    7:28     1:37:48
135   Jeffrey Berridge       M 35-39     16/255       36:07     1:13:24       24:25    7:28     1:37:48
136   Greg McAloon           M 50-54      6/131       35:54     1:14:01       23:50    7:29     1:37:50
137   John Ruzich            M 25-29     23/180       36:02     1:14:38       23:17    7:29     1:37:54
138   Jeff Hampel            M 40-44     22/235       36:55     1:14:08       23:48    7:29     1:37:56
139   Scott Wilson           M 40-44     23/235       36:26     1:14:01       23:55    7:29     1:37:56
140   Braden Catt            M 20-24      13/76       35:51     1:13:36       24:21    7:29     1:37:56
141   Randy Buhr             M 40-44     24/235       36:04     1:13:54       24:05    7:29     1:37:59
142   Tyler Steppe           M 13-15       4/31       36:18     1:15:44       22:19    7:30     1:38:03
143   Kate Lock              F 40-44      4/232       36:36     1:14:01       24:03    7:30     1:38:04
144   Hunter Rackley Iii     M 25-29     24/180       37:16     1:15:12       23:02    7:30     1:38:14
145   William Lague          M 45-49     14/173                 1:13:50       24:25    7:30     1:38:15
146   Kurt Masserant         M 40-44     25/235       36:35     1:14:16       24:00    7:30     1:38:15
147   Matt Odell             M 30-34     17/197       36:58     1:15:06       23:13    7:31     1:38:18
148   Lori Partridge         F 35-39      5/286       37:12     1:15:39       22:46    7:31     1:38:25
149   Jeff Capek             M 35-39     17/255       37:02     1:15:18       23:09    7:31     1:38:27
150   Craig Balkenbusch      M 30-34     18/197       35:32     1:14:18       24:12    7:32     1:38:30
151   Mark Susemichel        M 40-44     26/235       34:09     1:12:56       25:35    7:32     1:38:31
152   Nick Lavella           M 25-29     25/180       37:22     1:15:23       23:15    7:32     1:38:37
153   Rob Land               M 25-29     26/180                 1:14:52       23:46    7:32     1:38:38
154   Carter Marshall        M 16-19       7/39                 1:13:43       25:13    7:33     1:38:55
155   Bryce Mason            M 20-24      14/76       34:58     1:13:27       25:29    7:34     1:38:56
156   Giesla Potter          F 20-24      3/146       37:54     1:15:56       23:07    7:34     1:39:02
157   Kaleb Ware             M 13-15       5/31                 1:14:56       24:07    7:34     1:39:03
158   Brett Morgan           M 40-44     27/235       36:12     1:14:21       24:47    7:34     1:39:07
159   Lawrence Cicotte       M 45-49     15/173       37:15     1:15:10       23:58    7:34     1:39:08
160   Austin Potts           M 16-19       8/39       35:44     1:13:46       25:23    7:34     1:39:08
161   Connor Clevenger       M 13-15       6/31       36:18     1:15:45       23:29    7:35     1:39:13
162   Daniel Chew            M 25-29     27/180       34:45     1:13:39       25:36    7:35     1:39:14
163   Steve Newland          M 35-39     18/255                 1:15:59       23:41    7:37     1:39:40
164   Scott Rubin            M 35-39     19/255                 1:15:28       24:15    7:37     1:39:43
165   Anna Markus            F 40-44      5/232       36:59     1:15:42       24:04    7:37     1:39:46
166   Christopher Myer       M 25-29     28/180       37:40     1:15:50       24:00    7:38     1:39:50
167   Kyle Sanders           M 30-34     19/197       37:33     1:16:15       23:37    7:38     1:39:52
168   Matthew Hughes         M 25-29     29/180       38:22     1:16:24       23:38    7:39     1:40:01
169   Leslie Muse            F 45-49      2/170       37:14     1:16:00       24:04    7:39     1:40:03
170   Joe Cortez             M 45-49     16/173       36:41     1:16:10       23:59    7:39     1:40:09
171   Katie Wellington       F 20-24      4/146       37:57     1:16:55       23:20    7:40     1:40:15
172   Phillip Parelius       M 45-49     17/173       36:08     1:15:15       25:02    7:40     1:40:16
173   Alan Holderread        M 20-24      15/76       38:10     1:16:40       23:40    7:40     1:40:20
174   Hilton Diamond         M 35-39     20/255       38:20     1:16:26       23:54    7:40     1:40:20
175   Toby Winiger           M 35-39     21/255       37:24     1:16:14       24:14    7:41     1:40:28
176   Don Aquilano           M 40-44     28/235       38:11     1:16:45       23:47    7:41     1:40:31
177   Barry Wickware         M 30-34     20/197       36:16     1:14:51       25:42    7:41     1:40:32
178   Greg Fox               M 30-34     21/197       37:26     1:15:54       24:43    7:41     1:40:37
179   Jay Bonnell            M 35-39     22/255                 1:18:08       22:31    7:41     1:40:38
180   Jason Quimby           M 35-39     23/255       37:23     1:16:15       24:28    7:42     1:40:43
181   Kristy Busack          F 30-34      3/299       36:14     1:16:11       24:32    7:42     1:40:43
182   Kati Hunt              F 30-34      4/299       38:41     1:18:26       22:23    7:42     1:40:48
183   Jeff Tucker            M 30-34     22/197       36:28     1:15:27       25:26    7:42     1:40:52
184   Bruce Hinshaw          M 50-54      7/131                 1:16:05       24:50    7:43     1:40:55
185   Brad Andress           M 25-29     30/180                 1:16:54       24:02    7:43     1:40:56
186   Robert Harmeyer        M 35-39     24/255       37:21     1:16:19       24:37    7:43     1:40:56
187   Steven Folkers         M 30-34     23/197       39:43     1:17:22       23:40    7:43     1:41:01
188   Bruce Gilbert          M 60-64       3/57       37:17     1:16:36       24:27    7:43     1:41:03
189   Angelia Kniesly        F 40-44      6/232       36:27     1:16:26       24:41    7:44     1:41:06
190   Victoria Horton        F 20-24      5/146       40:29     1:18:48       22:19    7:44     1:41:06
191   Cory Gackenheimer      M 25-29     31/180                 1:15:31       25:39    7:44     1:41:10
192   Matt Krack             M 30-34     24/197                 1:17:20       23:51    7:44     1:41:10
193   Jack Parker            M 35-39     25/255       37:05     1:15:25       25:46    7:44     1:41:10
194   Michael Flood          M 40-44     29/235       37:03     1:15:10       26:03    7:44     1:41:12
195   Ryan Taylor            M 25-29     32/180                 1:16:10       25:03    7:44     1:41:13
196   Leon Champine          M 35-39     26/255       37:35     1:16:53       24:22    7:44     1:41:14
197   Carol Krizman          F 45-49      3/170       38:03     1:17:26       23:49    7:44     1:41:14
198   Samantha Strong        F 13-15       1/20       37:44     1:17:07       24:09    7:44     1:41:15
199   Paul Smith             M 16-19       9/39       37:32     1:15:49       25:28    7:44     1:41:16
200   Amber Marquardt        F 25-29      6/286       37:40     1:16:30       24:48    7:44     1:41:18
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201   Amanda Holzhausen      F 35-39      6/286                 1:13:10       28:16    7:45     1:41:26
202   David Coffey           M 45-49     18/173       37:52     1:17:04       24:23    7:45     1:41:27
203   Scott Duff             M 45-49     19/173       37:41     1:17:04       24:30    7:46     1:41:33
204   Perez Madison          M 45-49     20/173       38:15     1:16:57       24:37    7:46     1:41:33
205   Thomas Duh             M 35-39     27/255       36:00     1:15:48       25:47    7:46     1:41:35
206   Jorden Halstead        M 45-49     21/173       39:48     1:18:06       23:31    7:46     1:41:37
207   John Vandenbark        M 35-39     28/255       39:13     1:18:09       23:29    7:46     1:41:37
208   Chad Carlton           M 40-44     30/235       37:05     1:16:45       24:54    7:46     1:41:38
209   Jonathan Schuster      M 25-29     33/180       37:04     1:16:27       25:14    7:46     1:41:40
210   Todd Leavell           M 35-39     29/255       38:55     1:18:12       23:35    7:47     1:41:46
211   Adam Snyder            M 25-29     34/180       38:24     1:17:59       23:49    7:47     1:41:47
212   Donald West            M 30-34     25/197       37:34     1:16:54       24:55    7:47     1:41:48
213   Tony Fentress          M 25-29     35/180       38:02     1:17:27       24:26    7:47     1:41:52
214   Lacee Melevage         F 30-34      5/299       39:19     1:18:23       23:30    7:47     1:41:53
215   Evelyn Ho-Wisnieewski  F 35-39      7/286       37:11     1:16:52       25:01    7:47     1:41:53
216   Zachary Sander         M 20-24      16/76       35:06     1:17:20       24:35    7:47     1:41:54
217   Ted Johnson            M 35-39     30/255       38:28     1:17:09       24:50    7:48     1:41:59
218   Matthew Stinson        M 35-39     31/255       38:29     1:17:11       24:50    7:48     1:42:00
219   Brian Stasey           M 40-44     31/235       38:00     1:17:12       24:50    7:48     1:42:01
220   Jose Simas             M 40-44     32/235       38:40     1:18:26       23:40    7:48     1:42:05
221   Jessiemarie White      F 20-24      6/146       37:59     1:17:05       25:01    7:48     1:42:05
222   Molly Ragsdale         F 45-49      4/170                 1:16:13       25:54    7:48     1:42:06
223   Shawn Curran           M 40-44     33/235       38:12     1:17:49       24:20    7:48     1:42:09
224   Jason Sprunger         M 40-44     34/235       37:37     1:17:28       24:41    7:48     1:42:09
225   Gregg Pellicone        M 40-44     35/235       37:29     1:17:24       24:48    7:49     1:42:12
226   Kris Kinkead           M 20-24      17/76       38:27     1:17:19       24:56    7:49     1:42:15
227   Jeff Cardwell          M 50-54      8/131       39:42     1:18:54       23:27    7:49     1:42:21
228   Matt Isger             M 40-44     36/235       36:56     1:14:55       27:28    7:49     1:42:23
229   Tara Carroll           F 25-29      7/286       39:32     1:18:50       23:34    7:49     1:42:24
230   Coley O'Connor         M 16-19      10/39                 1:14:24       28:00    7:49     1:42:24
231   Jeff Miller            M 40-44     37/235       36:49     1:15:15       27:13    7:50     1:42:28
232   Abiola Oladapo         M 35-39     32/255       36:33     1:16:32       25:56    7:50     1:42:28
233   Tony Maloney           M 30-34     26/197       37:21     1:16:01       26:30    7:50     1:42:30
234   Jonathan Freije        M 20-24      18/76       36:23     1:16:35       25:56    7:50     1:42:30
235   David Eads             M 30-34     27/197       37:00     1:16:49       25:44    7:50     1:42:33
236   James Clinger          M 40-44     38/235       40:05     1:18:32       24:05    7:50     1:42:36
237   Jackie Harder          F 40-44      7/232       37:23     1:17:09       25:29    7:50     1:42:37
238   Denise Petry           F 20-24      7/146       37:08     1:16:55       25:44    7:51     1:42:39
239   Steve Creech           M 35-39     33/255       38:17     1:17:49       24:51    7:51     1:42:40
240   Luke Johnson           M 13-15       7/31       36:18     1:16:27       26:16    7:51     1:42:42
241   Austin Galm            M 16-19      11/39       35:41     1:13:42       29:01    7:51     1:42:43
242   Kevin Beher            M 30-34     28/197       35:28     1:15:48       26:56    7:51     1:42:43
243   Michael Wolfe          M 30-34     29/197       37:23     1:18:07       24:39    7:51     1:42:46
244   Perry Scott            M 55-59       3/84       38:24     1:17:21       25:27    7:51     1:42:47
245   Chris Hunter           M 35-39     34/255       38:18     1:18:03       24:46    7:51     1:42:48
246   Tom Brenneman          M 35-39     35/255       36:43     1:17:01       25:48    7:51     1:42:49
247   Lori Hilden            F 40-44      8/232       38:48     1:18:18       24:39    7:52     1:42:56
248   Kevan Whittle          M 45-49     22/173       37:16     1:17:03       25:53    7:52     1:42:56
249   Joel Flora             M 40-44     39/235       38:43     1:18:03       24:56    7:52     1:42:59
250   Lowell Huffman         M 25-29     36/180       36:56     1:16:21       26:42    7:52     1:43:02
251   Parker Jones           M 20-24      19/76       38:22     1:18:12       24:51    7:52     1:43:02
252   Gregory Beckwith       M 30-34     30/197       38:12     1:18:13       24:58    7:53     1:43:11
253   Joni Randel            F 30-34      6/299       38:18     1:17:51       25:26    7:53     1:43:16
254   Dave Ragsdale          M 50-54      9/131                 1:17:50       25:27    7:53     1:43:17
255   Michael Lobue          M 30-34     31/197                 1:19:48       23:30    7:54     1:43:17
256   Marcos Solano          M 30-34     32/197       37:20     1:16:05       27:16    7:54     1:43:20
257   Scott Lupien           M 30-34     33/197       40:51     1:19:48       23:34    7:54     1:43:22
258   Margaret Miller        F 55-59       1/55       38:25     1:18:30       24:53    7:54     1:43:23
259   Keith Groppel          M 35-39     36/255       41:43     1:19:25       24:00    7:54     1:43:24
260   Kraig Knight           M 40-44     40/235       38:32     1:18:32       24:54    7:54     1:43:25
261   Richard Mangus         M 35-39     37/255       38:32     1:18:23       25:09    7:55     1:43:31
262   Audley Chastain        M 40-44     41/235       37:12     1:18:20       25:13    7:55     1:43:33
263   Scott Longmuir         M 30-34     34/197       37:45     1:18:09       25:28    7:55     1:43:37
264   Russell Query          M 45-49     23/173       39:16     1:19:31       24:07    7:55     1:43:37
265   Scott McGuire          M 35-39     38/255       37:38     1:17:10       26:28    7:55     1:43:38
266   William Davis          M 60-64       4/57       38:35     1:18:09       25:29    7:55     1:43:38
267   Doug Layman            M 40-44     42/235       39:20     1:19:12       24:26    7:55     1:43:38
268   Jeffrey Gackenheimer   M 45-49     24/173       38:44     1:18:56       24:48    7:56     1:43:43
269   Marjorie Destefano     F 25-29      8/286       39:16     1:19:07       24:38    7:56     1:43:44
270   James Embry            M 35-39     39/255                 1:16:25       27:20    7:56     1:43:45
271   Susan Slagle           F 45-49      5/170       38:19     1:18:07       25:39    7:56     1:43:45
272   Tim Beadles            M 35-39     40/255       37:20     1:18:07       25:41    7:56     1:43:48
273   Garrett Pino           M 25-29     37/180       37:12     1:17:14       26:37    7:56     1:43:50
274   Christopher Daggy      M 35-39     41/255       39:53     1:19:46       24:05    7:56     1:43:51
275   Beau Bokelman          M 35-39     42/255       37:00     1:17:24       26:28    7:56     1:43:51
276   Dan Falls              M 50-54     10/131       39:19     1:18:53       25:01    7:56     1:43:54
277   Kevin O'Keefe          M 50-54     11/131       37:41     1:16:19       27:37    7:56     1:43:56
278   Rod Dather             M 45-49     25/173       39:33     1:19:29       24:28    7:57     1:43:57
279   Phillip Burress        M 55-59       4/84       37:16     1:17:57       26:09    7:57     1:44:06
280   Teresa Hembree         F 40-44      9/232       39:08     1:19:10       24:58    7:57     1:44:08
281   Nathaniel Salazar      M 16-19      12/39       37:02     1:18:22       25:46    7:57     1:44:08
282   David Desmarais        M 40-44     43/235       38:25     1:18:52       25:19    7:58     1:44:10
283   Jon Treadway           M 30-34     35/197                 1:19:13       24:58    7:58     1:44:11
284   Jason Legendre         M 35-39     43/255       39:54     1:19:47       24:24    7:58     1:44:11
285   Eric Batt              M 45-49     26/173       39:26     1:19:30       24:42    7:58     1:44:12
286   Victor Reyes Romero    M 40-44     44/235       37:54     1:18:13       26:00    7:58     1:44:13
287   Stephen Hadley         M 45-49     27/173       36:36     1:16:18       27:57    7:58     1:44:15
288   Glenn Stanley          M 45-49     28/173       36:53     1:17:49       26:29    7:58     1:44:17
289   Matthew Petersen       M 30-34     36/197       39:37     1:20:14       24:09    7:59     1:44:23
290   Ted Maple              M 35-39     44/255       39:22     1:19:13       25:16    7:59     1:44:28
291   Kevin Janda            M 25-29     38/180       37:35     1:18:06       26:24    7:59     1:44:29
292   John Garman            M 45-49     29/173       37:42     1:17:48       26:42    7:59     1:44:30
293   Candis Hartman         F 30-34      7/299       39:34     1:19:37       24:55    7:59     1:44:31
294   Todd Williams          M 40-44     45/235       39:07     1:20:04       24:31    7:59     1:44:34
295   Stephanie Steele       F 20-24      8/146                 1:18:30       26:05    7:59     1:44:34
296   Adam Scott             M 25-29     39/180       39:40     1:18:55       25:42    8:00     1:44:36
297   Garland Hughes         M 45-49     30/173       39:20     1:19:11       25:28    8:00     1:44:38
298   Garth Hughes           M 50-54     12/131       39:20     1:19:11       25:29    8:00     1:44:39
299   Casey Cox              M 25-29     40/180       39:48     1:19:54       24:48    8:00     1:44:41
300   Christian Krenk        M 20-24      20/76       37:55     1:19:28       25:13    8:00     1:44:41
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Carol Wright           F 50-54      1/111       39:03     1:19:38       25:05    8:00     1:44:43
302   Justin Greene          M 20-24      21/76       38:57     1:18:46       26:01    8:00     1:44:46
303   Erin Gastineau         F 35-39      8/286       39:20     1:20:14       24:33    8:00     1:44:47
304   Greg Gastineau         M 40-44     46/235       39:20     1:20:15       24:32    8:00     1:44:47
305   Norman Aul             M 35-39     45/255       38:28     1:17:51       26:58    8:01     1:44:49
306   Jarlon Liner           M 35-39     46/255       40:06     1:20:15       24:38    8:01     1:44:53
307   Scott Stanley          M 35-39     47/255       40:12     1:20:13       24:43    8:01     1:44:56
308   Kevin Krenk            M 16-19      13/39                 1:19:40       25:17    8:01     1:44:56
309   Ed Brandt              M 45-49     31/173       39:54     1:19:43       25:20    8:02     1:45:02
310   Kelly Fields           F 25-29      9/286       39:46     1:20:08       24:56    8:02     1:45:03
311   Bruce Svoboda          M 50-54     13/131       40:25     1:20:53       24:11    8:02     1:45:03
312   Chris Kelley           M 35-39     48/255                 1:19:02       26:03    8:02     1:45:04
313   Rich Dundore           M 45-49     32/173       39:24     1:19:44       25:22    8:02     1:45:05
314   Chris Warner           M 35-39     49/255       39:00     1:19:02       26:06    8:02     1:45:07
315   Brad Timmons           M 30-34     37/197       40:24     1:20:34       24:35    8:02     1:45:08
316   Rhett Campbell         M 40-44     47/235       39:05     1:19:42       25:27    8:02     1:45:08
317   Damon Hartman          M 30-34     38/197                 1:19:38       25:31    8:02     1:45:09
318   Steve Kim              M 40-44     48/235       41:34     1:21:23       23:49    8:02     1:45:11
319   Andrew Boyle           M 13-15       8/31       40:39     1:20:42       24:32    8:02     1:45:14
320   Brad Pitcher           M 40-44     49/235       38:04     1:17:57       27:18    8:02     1:45:14
321   Kelsey Ewing           F 20-24      9/146                 1:19:49       25:26    8:02     1:45:14
322   Zach Wills             M 25-29     41/180       40:16     1:21:09       24:06    8:02     1:45:15
323   Andy Byerly            M 25-29     42/180       36:25     1:18:16       27:03    8:03     1:45:18
324   Richard Diefenbach     M 45-49     33/173       38:40     1:19:10       26:09    8:03     1:45:19
325   Jonathan Small         M 30-34     39/197       38:31     1:19:03       26:19    8:03     1:45:21
326   Michael Puckett        M 40-44     50/235       37:14     1:19:09       26:17    8:03     1:45:25
327   Teri Popp              F 50-54      2/111       38:45     1:19:39       25:48    8:03     1:45:26
328   John Garino            M 50-54     14/131       40:19     1:19:59       25:28    8:03     1:45:27
329   Tommy Woroszylo        M 20-24      22/76       37:55     1:18:56       26:34    8:04     1:45:29
330   Tim Winn               M 25-29     43/180       41:14     1:21:37       23:53    8:04     1:45:29
331   Honesty Hart           F 30-34      8/299       38:23     1:20:04       25:28    8:04     1:45:32
332   Andy Garcia            M 35-39     50/255       39:51     1:20:29       25:04    8:04     1:45:33
333   David Ravensberg       M 25-29     44/180       38:34     1:19:57       25:38    8:04     1:45:34
334   David Mullen           M 35-39     51/255                 1:19:52       25:43    8:04     1:45:35
335   Lindsay Bruick         F 25-29     10/286       38:04     1:19:40       25:56    8:04     1:45:36
336   Megan Iott             F 25-29     11/286       40:35     1:20:44       24:53    8:04     1:45:36
337   Amanda Smith           F 25-29     12/286       39:38     1:19:56       25:41    8:04     1:45:37
338   Jason Cronin           M 40-44     51/235       37:59     1:19:03       26:35    8:04     1:45:37
339   Mark Sanderson         M 50-54     15/131       39:51     1:20:18       25:25    8:05     1:45:42
340   Kevin McCutcheon       M 45-49     34/173       40:35     1:20:44       25:00    8:05     1:45:43
341   Sarah Ryan             F 30-34      9/299       40:14     1:20:42       25:07    8:05     1:45:48
342   Rick Petrecca          M 50-54     16/131       39:21     1:20:07       25:45    8:05     1:45:51
343   Kristy Trumbo          F 25-29     13/286       39:49     1:20:28       25:25    8:05     1:45:52
344   Nathan Studebaker      M 30-34     40/197       40:59     1:20:45       25:14    8:06     1:45:58
345   Nick Hursh             M 20-24      23/76       38:33     1:18:45       27:14    8:06     1:45:59
346   Kevin Lingg            M 30-34     41/197       39:12     1:20:09       25:55    8:06     1:46:03
347   Adam Gilliatte         M 35-39     52/255       40:35     1:21:19       24:45    8:06     1:46:04
348   Melissa Kastanias      F 30-34     10/299       41:20     1:21:48       24:20    8:07     1:46:07
349   Michael Martin         M 35-39     53/255       39:21     1:19:41       26:29    8:07     1:46:09
350   Matt Anderson          M 50-54     17/131       40:21     1:21:03       25:09    8:07     1:46:11
351   Michael Cook           M 35-39     54/255       37:13     1:18:37       27:35    8:07     1:46:11
352   David Jackson          M 45-49     35/173       39:29     1:19:46       26:28    8:07     1:46:14
353   Jon Milleman           M 40-44     52/235       39:32     1:20:31       25:46    8:07     1:46:16
354   Jeff Grossmann         M 35-39     55/255       40:08     1:20:41       25:38    8:07     1:46:18
355   Larry Varchetti        M 60-64       5/57       40:01     1:20:44       25:35    8:07     1:46:19
356   Miranda Lindeman       F 30-34     11/299       38:46     1:19:43       26:42    8:08     1:46:25
357   Emily Sagor            F 35-39      9/286       38:33     1:20:23       26:04    8:08     1:46:27
358   Jeff Cheslik           M 45-49     36/173       40:24     1:21:32       24:58    8:08     1:46:29
359   Cliff Huggins          M 50-54     18/131                 1:22:01       24:32    8:08     1:46:32
360   Forest Wilson          M 30-34     42/197       39:28     1:21:14       25:24    8:09     1:46:38
361   Larry Stott            M 13-15       9/31       40:10     1:21:32       25:08    8:09     1:46:39
362   Richard Bryant         M 25-29     45/180                 1:22:56       23:46    8:09     1:46:41
363   Jenni Clarke           F 30-34     12/299       40:08     1:21:10       25:33    8:09     1:46:42
364   Stephen McFarland      M 45-49     37/173       40:13     1:20:47       25:57    8:09     1:46:44
365   Scott Colclasure       M 35-39     56/255                 1:18:55       27:49    8:09     1:46:44
366   Nathan Lanning         M 30-34     43/197                 1:21:03       25:42    8:09     1:46:44
367   Kevin Turnbull         M 40-44     53/235       36:48     1:19:19       27:26    8:09     1:46:45
368   William Luhmann        M 40-44     54/235       38:57     1:21:05       25:43    8:10     1:46:47
369   Larry Lekens           M 60-64       6/57       39:04     1:20:02       26:46    8:10     1:46:47
370   Lauren Arndt           F 20-24     10/146       38:16     1:20:48       26:01    8:10     1:46:49
371   Michelle Knutson       F 45-49      6/170       39:11     1:21:20       25:30    8:10     1:46:49
372   Nina White             F 40-44     10/232       38:31     1:19:43       27:08    8:10     1:46:50
373   David Keys             M 45-49     38/173       39:04     1:20:14       26:39    8:10     1:46:53
374   Jay Steinberg          M 30-34     44/197       40:43     1:20:49       26:08    8:10     1:46:56
375   Brooke Nack            F 30-34     13/299       40:42     1:21:09       25:48    8:10     1:46:57
376   Donald Nieten          M 50-54     19/131       38:44     1:19:57       27:02    8:10     1:46:58
377   Anthony Nieten         M 20-24      24/76                 1:19:57       27:02    8:10     1:46:58
378   Andrew Orman           M 25-29     46/180                 1:22:17       24:42    8:10     1:46:59
379   Drew Demetrion         M 45-49     39/173       40:23     1:21:09       25:53    8:11     1:47:02
380   Yuchong Sanders-Holl   F 40-44     11/232       41:02     1:21:52       25:12    8:11     1:47:03
381   Ronda Brager           F 25-29     14/286       39:03     1:19:53       27:11    8:11     1:47:03
382   Greg Webb              M 45-49     40/173                 1:22:22       24:44    8:11     1:47:06
383   Philip Petroff         M 25-29     47/180                 1:22:04       25:05    8:11     1:47:08
384   Jamie Nance            F 20-24     11/146       40:14     1:21:40       25:36    8:12     1:47:15
385   Eric Henricks          M 55-59       5/84       39:55     1:20:57       26:21    8:12     1:47:17
386   Katie Karnehm          F 30-34     14/299       40:13     1:21:15       26:08    8:12     1:47:22
387   Will Breeden           M 35-39     57/255       40:51     1:22:03       25:21    8:12     1:47:24
388   Clarissa West          F 30-34     15/299       39:42     1:21:20       26:04    8:12     1:47:24
389   Justin Hubler          M 16-19      14/39       40:37     1:22:23       25:03    8:12     1:47:25
390   Dave Wilson            M 40-44     55/235       39:56     1:21:26       26:02    8:13     1:47:28
391   Matt Jones             M 20-24      25/76       40:13     1:24:17       23:12    8:13     1:47:28
392   Mardell Wilson         F 40-44     12/232       39:45     1:21:26       26:03    8:13     1:47:28
393   Curry Harden           M 40-44     56/235       39:09     1:20:51       26:38    8:13     1:47:29
394   John Hamelink          M 55-59       6/84       40:03     1:21:19       26:12    8:13     1:47:30
395   Jon Van Woerkom        M 35-39     58/255       41:34     1:22:18       25:13    8:13     1:47:31
396   Steve Johnson          M 40-44     57/235                 1:22:45       24:50    8:13     1:47:34
397   Shannon Smith          F 25-29     15/286       40:18     1:21:24       26:12    8:13     1:47:36
398   Doug Sullivan          M 35-39     59/255       38:40     1:20:03       27:34    8:13     1:47:36
399   Amber Feldman          F 25-29     16/286       38:31     1:20:00       27:37    8:13     1:47:37
400   John Gibson            M 40-44     58/235                 1:22:18       25:21    8:14     1:47:39
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401   Danny Stinson          M 16-19      15/39       37:23     1:21:16       26:24    8:14     1:47:40
402   Jeffrey Nawrot         M 40-44     59/235                 1:23:03       24:41    8:14     1:47:43
403   Matthew Carr           M 35-39     60/255       39:40     1:20:25       27:19    8:14     1:47:43
404   Emily Gercke           F 25-29     17/286       41:13     1:22:01       25:44    8:14     1:47:45
405   Antonio Navarro        M 35-39     61/255       41:33     1:23:29       24:18    8:14     1:47:47
406   Cecil Whitaker         M 55-59       7/84       38:47     1:20:01       27:46    8:14     1:47:47
407   Brian Henning          M 35-39     62/255                 1:21:43       26:06    8:14     1:47:48
408   Tony Collins           M 40-44     60/235       39:58     1:20:32       27:17    8:14     1:47:49
409   Roger Tyler            M 45-49     41/173       38:45     1:20:36       27:14    8:14     1:47:50
410   John Boyce             M 55-59       8/84       40:34     1:21:41       26:11    8:14     1:47:51
411   Sara Schroeder         F 35-39     10/286                 1:22:44       25:09    8:15     1:47:53
412   Patrick Corcoran       M 25-29     48/180       40:37     1:22:30       25:24    8:15     1:47:53
413   Kristen Cohen          F 40-44     13/232       40:37     1:22:30       25:23    8:15     1:47:53
414   Sina Raisch            F 20-24     12/146       41:23     1:23:02       24:54    8:15     1:47:55
415   Shaun Watts            M 30-34     45/197       38:22     1:20:22       27:34    8:15     1:47:55
416   Steve Perkins          M 45-49     42/173       39:50     1:21:38       26:19    8:15     1:47:56
417   Debra Ijams            F 50-54      3/111       39:50     1:21:38       26:20    8:15     1:47:57
418   Tonya Mann             F 35-39     11/286       38:38     1:19:49       28:09    8:15     1:47:57
419   John C. Combs          M 50-54     20/131       41:49     1:22:51       25:08    8:15     1:47:58
420   Kyle Denny             M 25-29     49/180                 1:23:15       24:55    8:16     1:48:10
421   Scott Gotshall         M 25-29     50/180       39:53     1:19:57       28:17    8:16     1:48:14
422   Adam Scott             M 35-39     63/255       38:13     1:20:20       27:59    8:16     1:48:18
423   Steven Elsten          M 40-44     61/235       40:19     1:22:26       25:56    8:17     1:48:22
424   Phillip Miller         M 25-29     51/180       40:44     1:22:00       26:23    8:17     1:48:22
425   Aaron Thomason         M 35-39     64/255       41:20     1:22:49       25:33    8:17     1:48:22
426   Adam Hamdouchi         M 01-12       1/11       41:44     1:24:26       23:58    8:17     1:48:24
427   Chafiq Hamdouchi       M 45-49     43/173       41:43     1:24:26       23:59    8:17     1:48:25
428   Jay Braun              M 25-29     52/180       37:45     1:20:47       27:39    8:17     1:48:26
429   Jane Henn              F 45-49      7/170       39:12     1:21:04       27:23    8:17     1:48:26
430   Jamie Paris            F 25-29     18/286       39:57     1:21:51       26:38    8:17     1:48:29
431   Geff Rainbolt          M 40-44     62/235       39:57     1:21:09       27:22    8:17     1:48:30
432   Keith Komornik         M 45-49     44/173       37:15     1:18:21       30:11    8:18     1:48:32
433   John Ruscoe            M 40-44     63/235       40:52     1:22:12       26:24    8:18     1:48:35
434   Gretchen Bracey        F 30-34     16/299       39:59     1:21:59       26:36    8:18     1:48:35
435   Theresa Carender       F 30-34     17/299       42:20     1:23:42       24:56    8:18     1:48:37
436   El Demalon             M 40-44     64/235       40:18     1:22:29       26:12    8:18     1:48:41
437   Evan Wehmeyer          M 01-12       2/11       42:07     1:23:01       25:41    8:18     1:48:41
438   Keith Wehmeyer         M 50-54     21/131       42:07     1:23:01       25:42    8:18     1:48:42
439   Mike Clendenen         M 55-59       9/84       41:03     1:23:15       25:29    8:18     1:48:43
440   Jeff Loveless          M 50-54     22/131       41:15     1:22:26       26:18    8:18     1:48:44
441   Carla Liebrich         F 25-29     19/286       41:45     1:23:40       25:04    8:18     1:48:44
442   Jason Vore             M 35-39     65/255       37:56     1:21:29       27:15    8:18     1:48:44
443   Alicen Miller          F 20-24     13/146       41:51     1:23:19       25:25    8:18     1:48:44
444   Christopher Hansen     M 30-34     46/197       37:23     1:20:16       28:30    8:19     1:48:45
445   Chad Daniels           M 30-34     47/197       40:26     1:22:09       26:37    8:19     1:48:45
446   Amy Schoettmer         F 45-49      8/170                 1:22:59       25:52    8:19     1:48:50
447   Melissa Goldsberry     F 25-29     20/286                 1:23:21       25:36    8:19     1:48:57
448   Pam Pell               F 35-39     12/286       37:48     1:20:11       28:46    8:19     1:48:57
449   Phil Eskilson          M 40-44     65/235       36:44     1:19:13       29:45    8:19     1:48:57
450   Kimberly Gale          F 30-34     18/299       39:45     1:22:07       26:51    8:20     1:48:58
451   Corin Korenaga         M 30-34     48/197       40:18     1:22:26       26:32    8:20     1:48:58
452   Monique Baker          F 30-34     19/299       39:46     1:22:07       26:52    8:20     1:48:58
453   Jerry Wise             M 55-59      10/84       41:13     1:23:01       26:01    8:20     1:49:01
454   John Babcock           M 50-54     23/131       40:06     1:22:37       26:25    8:20     1:49:02
455   Mike Sullivan          M 60-64       7/57       40:41     1:21:50       27:14    8:20     1:49:03
456   Jeramey Stinson        M 35-39     66/255       41:47     1:22:55       26:09    8:20     1:49:03
457   Christopher Sullivan   M 40-44     66/235       39:20     1:21:43       27:24    8:20     1:49:07
458   Tim Bastian            M 45-49     45/173       41:07     1:23:19       25:49    8:20     1:49:07
459   Mi'chelle Bettner      F 40-44     14/232       39:06     1:21:29       27:40    8:20     1:49:08
460   Blair Johnson          M 40-44     67/235       41:21     1:23:40       25:31    8:20     1:49:10
461   Vincent Ballou         M 16-19      16/39       40:52     1:23:11       26:00    8:20     1:49:11
462   Robert Newton          M 35-39     67/255       41:16     1:21:59       27:13    8:21     1:49:12
463   Elyssa Goldstein       F 16-19       1/32       37:14     1:21:43       27:31    8:21     1:49:13
464   Jason Plake            M 35-39     68/255       41:10     1:22:40       26:35    8:21     1:49:14
465   Tyler Broehm           M 25-29     53/180       40:52     1:22:46       26:32    8:21     1:49:18
466   James Edwards          M 25-29     54/180       43:56     1:24:50       24:29    8:21     1:49:19
467   Joel Kaul              M 30-34     49/197       38:31     1:21:51       27:29    8:21     1:49:19
468   Amanda Miller          F 25-29     21/286       40:27     1:23:01       26:20    8:21     1:49:20
469   Itay Melamed           M 30-34     50/197       42:25     1:24:38       24:43    8:21     1:49:20
470   Mark Glover            M 35-39     69/255       39:42     1:23:48       25:34    8:21     1:49:21
471   Raven Buchanan         M 45-49     46/173       40:15     1:20:54       28:28    8:21     1:49:22
472   Michael Enghauser      M 50-54     24/131       41:01     1:23:10       26:14    8:22     1:49:24
473   Ryan Bruick            M 30-34     51/197       38:04     1:22:28       26:58    8:22     1:49:25
474   Katy Evert             F 20-24     14/146       45:33     1:23:42       25:44    8:22     1:49:25
475   Joe Costenero          M 50-54     25/131       40:35     1:23:16       26:11    8:22     1:49:26
476   Diane Healey           F 50-54      4/111       39:56     1:22:28       26:58    8:22     1:49:26
477   Amanda M. Russell      F 20-24     15/146                 1:23:26       26:00    8:22     1:49:26
478   Brian Kijoysky         M 35-39     70/255       39:42     1:22:36       26:56    8:22     1:49:32
479   Rachel Schmalz         F 35-39     13/286       42:13     1:24:03       25:29    8:22     1:49:32
480   Eric Redmond           M 30-34     52/197                 1:24:28       25:05    8:22     1:49:33
481   Lon Arnett             M 35-39     71/255       39:10     1:21:48       27:49    8:22     1:49:36
482   Brett Hatch            M 30-34     53/197       35:17     1:15:13       34:24    8:23     1:49:37
483   Jeffrey Riesmeyer      M 50-54     26/131       42:41                            8:23     1:49:39
484   Russell Wagoner        M 45-49     47/173       40:30     1:22:53       26:49    8:23     1:49:42
485   Daniel Vangundy        M 45-49     48/173       40:34     1:22:49       26:54    8:23     1:49:43
486   Eric Foster            M 40-44     68/235       39:11     1:22:11       27:32    8:23     1:49:43
487   Michael Danielewicz    M 30-34     54/197       42:07     1:24:07       25:39    8:23     1:49:45
488   Veronica Byers         F 40-44     15/232       40:34     1:22:50       26:59    8:23     1:49:48
489   Marie Williams         F 30-34     20/299       40:46     1:23:44       26:06    8:23     1:49:49
490   Eric Waltenburg        M 40-44     69/235       42:41     1:24:10       25:40    8:23     1:49:50
491   Jason Dang             M 30-34     55/197                 1:24:52       24:59    8:24     1:49:50
492   Thomas Stone           M 40-44     70/235       37:34     1:20:41       29:09    8:24     1:49:50
493   Alec Tuthill           M 01-12       3/11       40:07     1:24:15       25:37    8:24     1:49:51
494   Joseph Gesell          M 20-24      26/76       38:28     1:21:22       28:30    8:24     1:49:52
495   Darin Lawrence         M 13-15      10/31       40:08     1:24:15       25:39    8:24     1:49:54
496   Carrie Vano            F 25-29     22/286       39:37     1:22:25       27:29    8:24     1:49:54
497   Joe Olexa              M 45-49     49/173       37:08     1:23:30       26:30    8:24     1:50:00
498   Andrea McMurtry        F 30-34     21/299       38:42     1:21:40       28:26    8:25     1:50:06
499   Karen Ferguson         F 45-49      9/170       42:09     1:23:56       26:12    8:25     1:50:08
500   Greg Sasser            M 35-39     72/255       42:08     1:24:03       26:09    8:25     1:50:11
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501   Josh Betz              M 30-34     56/197       38:58     1:23:20       26:56    8:25     1:50:15
502   Bob Womack             M 50-54     27/131       40:53     1:23:08       27:10    8:26     1:50:17
503   Vincent Kochert        M 45-49     50/173                 1:23:24       26:55    8:26     1:50:19
504   Corbin Krenk           M 16-19      17/39                 1:22:17       28:04    8:26     1:50:21
505   Gary Hegeman           M 50-54     28/131       41:27     1:24:04       26:18    8:26     1:50:21
506   Jason Becker           M 25-29     55/180       42:20     1:24:44       25:40    8:26     1:50:23
507   Brian Martin           M 40-44     71/235       40:43     1:23:05       27:21    8:26     1:50:26
508   Thomas Hale            M 45-49     51/173                 1:21:55       28:33    8:26     1:50:27
509   Ashley Lee             F 25-29     23/286       41:49     1:23:48       26:42    8:26     1:50:29
510   Stefan Schalk          M 20-24      27/76       38:02     1:21:55       28:35    8:27     1:50:30
511   Natalie Christy        F 25-29     24/286       40:09     1:23:13       27:19    8:27     1:50:32
512   Amy Crossen            F 35-39     14/286       41:32     1:23:52       26:40    8:27     1:50:32
513   Carl Youngstafel       M 40-44     72/235       42:10     1:24:09       26:25    8:27     1:50:34
514   David Klotzbuecher     M 50-54     29/131       39:31     1:22:37       27:59    8:27     1:50:36
515   Gregory Stowers        M 40-44     73/235       40:46     1:24:03       26:35    8:27     1:50:37
516   Nick Starnes           M 35-39     73/255       39:35     1:22:08       28:30    8:27     1:50:37
517   Pat Hogan              M 45-49     52/173       40:19     1:22:58       27:40    8:27     1:50:37
518   Kara Lennon            F 20-24     16/146       41:04     1:23:49       26:50    8:27     1:50:39
519   Emily Brindley         F 13-15       2/20       41:01     1:23:53       26:47    8:27     1:50:39
520   Kyle Harris            M 01-12       4/11       43:33     1:26:09       24:33    8:27     1:50:42
521   Scott Hufford          M 30-34     57/197       41:42     1:24:53       25:49    8:27     1:50:42
522   Bryce Hufford          M 35-39     74/255       41:42     1:24:55       25:48    8:27     1:50:42
523   Phil Schwoeppe         M 16-19      18/39       39:37     1:23:16       27:27    8:27     1:50:42
524   Chad Pressler          M 35-39     75/255       40:51     1:23:27       27:17    8:28     1:50:43
525   Shannon Braun          F 25-29     25/286       41:20     1:24:17       26:28    8:28     1:50:45
526   Dana Sawyer            M 40-44     74/235       42:19     1:24:40       26:06    8:28     1:50:45
527   Ryan Kiely             M 30-34     58/197       41:06     1:23:36       27:10    8:28     1:50:46
528   Andy Mulvey            M 35-39     76/255       39:52     1:22:01       28:48    8:28     1:50:49
529   Ramfery Donell         F 25-29     26/286       42:35     1:25:10       25:40    8:28     1:50:49
530   Rick Lambert           M 40-44     75/235       41:17     1:24:14       26:36    8:28     1:50:50
531   Heather Hall           F 35-39     15/286                 1:24:40       26:11    8:28     1:50:51
532   Ryan Sapp              M 20-24      28/76                 1:24:24       26:29    8:28     1:50:52
533   Brian Satterfield      M 40-44     76/235       40:38     1:24:10       26:43    8:28     1:50:52
534   Brandon Kline          M 30-34     59/197       38:05     1:21:01       29:52    8:28     1:50:52
535   Grant Tomlin           M 13-15      11/31       40:12     1:24:15       26:38    8:28     1:50:53
536   Robyn Smart            F 25-29     27/286       40:02     1:22:44       28:09    8:28     1:50:53
537   Sara Uebbing           F 25-29     28/286       41:10     1:24:23       26:34    8:29     1:50:57
538   Staci Ostendorf        F 40-44     16/232       39:41     1:22:58       28:00    8:29     1:50:58
539   James Shin             M 30-34     60/197       41:34     1:23:43       27:15    8:29     1:50:58
540   Jose Ramos             M 50-54     30/131       40:03     1:22:30       28:30    8:29     1:50:59
541   C.J. Buskirk           M 30-34     61/197       42:11     1:24:50       26:10    8:29     1:50:59
542   Jennifer Paradis       F 35-39     16/286       42:15     1:25:06       25:54    8:29     1:51:00
543   Jim Bishop             M 35-39     77/255       40:30     1:23:29       27:36    8:29     1:51:04
544   Michael Manion         M 35-39     78/255       41:17     1:24:26       26:39    8:29     1:51:05
545   Dewey Akers            M 40-44     77/235                 1:21:23       29:43    8:29     1:51:06
546   Stephanie McDowell     F 35-39     17/286       40:28     1:23:31       27:39    8:30     1:51:09
547   Deandra Ballard        F 30-34     22/299                 1:21:41       29:32    8:30     1:51:12
548   Dave Luce              M 40-44     78/235       42:24     1:25:26       25:49    8:30     1:51:15
549   Benjamin Loop          M 30-34     62/197       42:00     1:24:50       26:28    8:30     1:51:18
550   Angela Lockwood        F 40-44     17/232       41:26     1:24:28       26:50    8:30     1:51:18
551   Kevin Kurtz            M 45-49     53/173       41:27     1:24:28       26:50    8:30     1:51:18
552   Joseph Mulholland      M 45-49     54/173       41:16     1:24:03       27:16    8:30     1:51:18
553   David Kern             M 35-39     79/255       41:34     1:24:19       27:00    8:30     1:51:18
554   Kevin Flint            M 35-39     80/255       42:31     1:24:45       26:34    8:30     1:51:19
555   Matt Frigo             M 35-39     81/255       44:11     1:26:28       24:51    8:30     1:51:19
556   Terry Null             M 50-54     31/131       42:43     1:24:51       26:31    8:31     1:51:22
557   Ed Roach               M 35-39     82/255       42:01     1:24:37       26:47    8:31     1:51:23
558   Julia Adams            F 25-29     29/286       41:10     1:23:40       27:45    8:31     1:51:25
559   Mike Copher            M 40-44     79/235       41:19     1:24:34       26:51    8:31     1:51:25
560   Teresa McNeany         F 20-24     17/146       41:35     1:24:56       26:32    8:31     1:51:27
561   Tom Murphy             M 35-39     83/255                 1:25:33       25:56    8:31     1:51:29
562   Michael Dunlap         M 40-44     80/235       42:31     1:24:59       26:33    8:31     1:51:32
563   George Sowers          M 35-39     84/255       40:04     1:20:23       31:15    8:32     1:51:37
564   Brandon Turner         M 30-34     63/197       41:33     1:24:36       27:04    8:32     1:51:40
565   Tim Sullivan           M 55-59      11/84       39:57     1:22:56       28:48    8:32     1:51:43
566   Mathew Blanton         M 30-34     64/197       42:35     1:25:36       26:10    8:32     1:51:45
567   Joy Osladil            F 25-29     30/286       44:18     1:26:32       25:14    8:32     1:51:46
568   Thomas Raleigh Raleigh M 30-34     65/197       42:44     1:26:13       25:36    8:32     1:51:48
569   Drew Nixon             M 13-15      12/31                 1:25:41       26:10    8:33     1:51:50
570   Peter Petroff          M 25-29     56/180       41:40     1:25:01       26:50    8:33     1:51:50
571   Benjamin Merriman      M 25-29     57/180       42:00     1:24:36       27:15    8:33     1:51:51
572   Lexie Estes            F 35-39     18/286       42:28     1:25:33       26:19    8:33     1:51:52
573   Tom Gutzwiller         M 35-39     85/255       42:02     1:25:19       26:35    8:33     1:51:53
574   Ronald Gillum          M 30-34     66/197                 1:25:19       26:36    8:33     1:51:54
575   Maryrose Labracke      F 50-54      5/111       42:51     1:27:05       24:50    8:33     1:51:55
576   Gregg Ramsey           M 50-54     32/131       41:19     1:24:21       27:36    8:33     1:51:56
577   Jamie Egan             M 35-39     86/255                 1:22:59       28:59    8:33     1:51:57
578   Joseph Hubbs           M 25-29     58/180       43:15     1:26:10       25:48    8:33     1:51:57
579   David Purk             M 35-39     87/255       42:25     1:25:27       26:31    8:33     1:51:58
580   Keegan Burrell         M 13-15      13/31       40:24     1:24:16       27:42    8:33     1:51:58
581   Alan Burrell           M 40-44     81/235       40:21     1:23:50       28:09    8:33     1:51:59
582   Adam Vincent           M 30-34     67/197       40:48     1:23:54       28:06    8:33     1:51:59
583   Thomas Hagman          M 40-44     82/235                 1:24:20       27:42    8:34     1:52:01
584   Deana Lecy             F 40-44     18/232       40:35     1:24:22       27:43    8:34     1:52:04
585   William Lemasters      M 45-49     55/173       44:54     1:26:11       25:54    8:34     1:52:04
586   Bob Michel             M 60-64       8/57       42:53     1:26:17       25:49    8:34     1:52:06
587   Kristine Teusch        F 40-44     19/232       40:29     1:24:43       27:23    8:34     1:52:06
588   Kathryn Crossen        F 40-44     20/232       42:41     1:25:39       26:28    8:34     1:52:06
589   Dale Schulze           M 55-59      12/84       41:05     1:24:22       27:45    8:34     1:52:06
590   Carolyn Delach         F 25-29     31/286       40:53     1:24:35       27:32    8:34     1:52:07
591   Glenn Hines            M 35-39     88/255       40:11     1:27:06       25:02    8:34     1:52:07
592   Tom Johnson            M 40-44     83/235       40:53     1:23:35       28:33    8:34     1:52:07
593   Michael Mast Jr.       M 20-24      29/76       42:15     1:23:17       28:52    8:34     1:52:08
594   Ronald Creech          M 40-44     84/235       40:52     1:23:32       28:38    8:34     1:52:09
595   Valerie Pierce         F 25-29     32/286       41:18     1:25:09       27:01    8:34     1:52:10
596   Donald Nave            M 30-34     68/197       42:31     1:25:31       26:46    8:35     1:52:16
597   Erica Van Hook         F 20-24     18/146       39:53     1:24:21       27:56    8:35     1:52:17
598   Joseph Martinelli      M 30-34     69/197       45:13     1:26:52       25:26    8:35     1:52:17
599   Dennis Klopfenstein    M 50-54     33/131       41:27     1:25:06       27:14    8:35     1:52:20
600   Kyle Batt              M 35-39     89/255       39:28     1:23:12       29:09    8:35     1:52:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Pete Koepp             M 40-44     85/235       42:55     1:26:15       26:06    8:35     1:52:21
602   Sarah Claymon          F 35-39     19/286       41:21     1:23:53       28:31    8:35     1:52:24
603   James Smith            M 35-39     90/255       40:27     1:24:57       27:27    8:35     1:52:24
604   John Woods             M 50-54     34/131       43:52     1:26:40       25:44    8:35     1:52:24
605   Stephanie Fahl         F 35-39     20/286       42:58     1:25:57       26:32    8:36     1:52:28
606   Mary Walters           F 30-34     23/299       42:01     1:25:40       26:49    8:36     1:52:28
607   Ken Kreiger            M 50-54     35/131       40:52     1:24:27       28:03    8:36     1:52:29
608   Sarah Thomas           F 25-29     33/286                 1:25:29       27:02    8:36     1:52:30
609   Robert Collins         M 40-44     86/235       39:17     1:22:10       30:22    8:36     1:52:32
610   Brian Coblentz         M 35-39     91/255       43:18     1:26:28       26:06    8:36     1:52:34
611   Brent Coblentz         M 30-34     70/197       43:19     1:26:29       26:06    8:36     1:52:34
612   Kelly McCartney        F 40-44     21/232       42:49     1:25:37       26:58    8:36     1:52:35
613   Kevin Mudd             M 50-54     36/131       40:01     1:24:34       28:02    8:36     1:52:35
614   Kris Conover           M 50-54     37/131       43:06     1:25:52       26:43    8:36     1:52:35
615   Mitchell Searles       M 13-15      14/31       40:14     1:24:15       28:22    8:36     1:52:36
616   Phil Van Oostenburg    M 50-54     38/131       41:18     1:24:15       28:22    8:36     1:52:37
617   Dave Amerman           M 60-64       9/57       40:41     1:24:25       28:13    8:36     1:52:37
618   Doug Deputy            M 40-44     87/235       42:03     1:25:13       27:26    8:36     1:52:38
619   Keith Burton           M 35-39     92/255       39:26     1:23:43       28:58    8:36     1:52:40
620   Gavin Wells            M 25-29     59/180       40:59     1:23:23       29:19    8:37     1:52:41
621   Zach Pigg              M 16-19      19/39       43:33     1:26:45       25:57    8:37     1:52:42
622   Brian Rohrer           M 25-29     60/180                 1:24:55       27:51    8:37     1:52:46
623   Mike Woods             M 45-49     56/173       40:36     1:27:34       25:14    8:37     1:52:47
624   Andrew Gilbert         M 45-49     57/173       38:21                            8:37     1:52:48
625   Lesley Kashi           F 35-39     21/286       41:18     1:25:23       27:27    8:37     1:52:50
626   Mike Lynn              M 45-49     58/173       41:37     1:25:04       27:47    8:37     1:52:51
627   Shawn Doyle            M 35-39     93/255       40:27     1:24:51       28:00    8:37     1:52:51
628   Ben Watkins            M 30-34     71/197       44:17     1:26:45       26:07    8:37     1:52:51
629   Leslie Gibson          F 30-34     24/299       41:10     1:25:06       27:49    8:38     1:52:54
630   Linda Miller           F 40-44     22/232       42:01     1:25:09       27:46    8:38     1:52:54
631   Kelly Hewitt           F 30-34     25/299       42:17     1:26:12       26:43    8:38     1:52:55
632   Anne Pigg              F 20-24     19/146       43:33     1:26:45       26:11    8:38     1:52:56
633   Josh Coulter           M 25-29     61/180       40:27     1:24:27       28:30    8:38     1:52:57
634   Kara Carlson           F 25-29     34/286       42:31     1:25:41       27:16    8:38     1:52:57
635   Mark Vanderstelt       M 60-64      10/57       42:26     1:25:43       27:15    8:38     1:52:58
636   Joe Von Wiegandt       M 30-34     72/197                 1:24:25       28:34    8:38     1:52:59
637   Leah Payne             F 20-24     20/146       41:45     1:25:04       27:58    8:38     1:53:01
638   Heather Stockdell      F 30-34     26/299       43:12     1:26:49       26:14    8:38     1:53:03
639   Adam Forkner           M 20-24      30/76       40:08     1:22:55       30:09    8:38     1:53:04
640   Stephanie Kinnaman     F 35-39     22/286       43:21     1:27:00       26:08    8:39     1:53:07
641   Michael O'Neill        M 40-44     88/235       39:12     1:22:48       30:20    8:39     1:53:08
642   David Luedtke          M 40-44     89/235       40:27     1:24:07       29:02    8:39     1:53:08
643   Don Melsberger         M 60-64      11/57       42:20     1:25:39       27:30    8:39     1:53:08
644   Susan Reddoch          F 40-44     23/232       42:31     1:26:09       26:59    8:39     1:53:08
645   John Weissenborn       M 50-54     39/131       40:28     1:24:08       29:01    8:39     1:53:08
646   Renee Sills            F 30-34     27/299       42:14     1:25:46       27:27    8:39     1:53:13
647   Tom Ellefson           M 35-39     94/255       38:19     1:22:32       30:43    8:39     1:53:14
648   Jason Sinicropi        M 35-39     95/255                 1:24:06       29:19    8:40     1:53:25
649   Jordan Baker           M 25-29     62/180       41:46     1:25:19       28:07    8:40     1:53:25
650   Carole Vansant         F 45-49     10/170                 1:26:54       26:35    8:40     1:53:29
651   Gary Watkins           M 35-39     96/255       41:49     1:25:58       27:31    8:40     1:53:29
652   Laurie Hensley         F 35-39     23/286       40:35     1:25:13       28:16    8:40     1:53:29
653   Jeffrey Williams       M 35-39     97/255       43:55     1:26:54       26:35    8:40     1:53:29
654   James Mudd             M 45-49     59/173       43:53     1:26:49       26:40    8:40     1:53:29
655   Julian Gibson          M 25-29     63/180       42:22     1:25:50       27:40    8:40     1:53:29
656   Karrianne Polk-Meek    F 35-39     24/286       43:28     1:26:45       26:45    8:40     1:53:30
657   Catherine Foley        F 55-59       2/55       42:12     1:25:59       27:32    8:40     1:53:30
658   Andrew Hubble          M 30-34     73/197       40:03     1:23:47       29:44    8:40     1:53:31
659   Nicholas Goodwin       M 20-24      31/76       42:56     1:26:57       26:35    8:40     1:53:31
660   Kevin Kelly            M 55-59      13/84       43:05     1:26:54       26:40    8:41     1:53:33
661   Mindy Muller           F 25-29     35/286       43:35     1:27:32       26:02    8:41     1:53:34
662   Jerome Adams           M 35-39     98/255       42:34     1:26:19       27:17    8:41     1:53:35
663   Walter Kalesia         M 60-64      12/57       42:15     1:25:52       27:45    8:41     1:53:37
664   Michael Doss           M 40-44     90/235       41:46     1:24:46       28:51    8:41     1:53:37
665   Daniel Neely           M 40-44     91/235                 1:26:09       27:29    8:41     1:53:38
666   Katy Jones             F 35-39     25/286       42:07     1:25:56       27:44    8:41     1:53:39
667   Esther Schwander       F 25-29     36/286       44:18     1:26:33       27:10    8:41     1:53:43
668   Tonya Chalfant         F 30-34     28/299       42:25     1:26:21       27:23    8:41     1:53:43
669   Robert Holley          M 50-54     40/131       41:16     1:24:58       28:46    8:41     1:53:43
670   Kyle Hunt              M 30-34     74/197       38:41     1:25:22       28:24    8:41     1:53:45
671   Kellie Cheeseman       F 25-29     37/286       40:52     1:26:03       27:45    8:42     1:53:47
672   Angie Banush           F 40-44     24/232       43:06     1:26:27       27:22    8:42     1:53:49
673   Brad Baumgartner       M 40-44     92/235       39:38     1:23:59       29:51    8:42     1:53:50
674   Janice Strickland-Rice F 40-44     25/232       43:18     1:26:39       27:12    8:42     1:53:51
675   Mitchell Pearson       M 20-24      32/76       40:42     1:25:42       28:10    8:42     1:53:51
676   Ryan McNeil            M 30-34     75/197                 1:22:43       31:09    8:42     1:53:51
677   Mark Skaggs            M 30-34     76/197       43:41     1:27:57       25:56    8:42     1:53:52
678   Cherelle Lampkins      F 25-29     38/286       43:27     1:27:09       26:44    8:42     1:53:53
679   Sarah MacGregor        F 20-24     21/146       43:27     1:27:09       26:44    8:42     1:53:53
680   Jill Kelso             F 25-29     39/286                 1:25:42       28:12    8:42     1:53:53
681   Ramonica Love          F 30-34     29/299       42:56     1:26:45       27:09    8:42     1:53:54
682   Ramonica Love          F 30-34     30/299       42:57     1:26:46       27:09    8:42     1:53:54
683   Kelsey Watson          F 16-19       2/32       42:26     1:25:36       28:20    8:42     1:53:55
684   Kristin Quimby         F 30-34     31/299                 1:25:48       28:08    8:42     1:53:55
685   Kevin Caraher          M 55-59      14/84       41:09     1:25:25       28:31    8:42     1:53:56
686   Catherine Peddie       F 40-44     26/232       40:06     1:24:40       29:17    8:42     1:53:57
687   Joseph Passios         M 40-44     93/235       39:20     1:24:04       29:54    8:42     1:53:57
688   Thomas J Schelonka     M 35-39     99/255       41:00     1:27:28       26:32    8:43     1:53:59
689   Alyssa Nyberg          F 35-39     26/286                 1:26:27       27:33    8:43     1:54:00
690   Kevin Wente            M 40-44     94/235                 1:27:28       26:32    8:43     1:54:00
691   Larry Beard            M 40-44     95/235                 1:25:43       28:20    8:43     1:54:02
692   Jeff Haymaker          M 45-49     60/173       42:10     1:26:13       27:50    8:43     1:54:03
693   T.R. Fox               M 35-39    100/255       43:10     1:26:30       27:38    8:43     1:54:08
694   Chad Sivertson         M 40-44     96/235       42:29     1:26:25       27:44    8:43     1:54:08
695   Tyler Volkmar          M 16-19      20/39       43:07     1:27:14       26:57    8:43     1:54:11
696   Susan Grosvenor        F 40-44     27/232                 1:27:25       26:46    8:43     1:54:11
697   Mary Zinkan            M 30-34     77/197       42:37     1:26:21       27:51    8:43     1:54:11
698   John Rabold            M 25-29     64/180                 1:27:30       26:42    8:43     1:54:12
699   Rob Zinkan             M 35-39    101/255       42:36     1:26:22       27:50    8:44     1:54:12
700   Anthony Grandstaff     M 35-39    102/255       43:11     1:27:05       27:08    8:44     1:54:12
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701   Brett Crutchfield      M 35-39    103/255                 1:28:36       25:39    8:44     1:54:14
702   Evan Evans             M 50-54     41/131       43:26     1:27:01       27:16    8:44     1:54:16
703   Richard Copeland       M 30-34     78/197       43:22     1:26:55       27:22    8:44     1:54:17
704   Clint Knies            M 30-34     79/197       40:48     1:24:13       30:07    8:44     1:54:19
705   Cindi Bills            F 35-39     27/286       42:40     1:26:40       27:45    8:44     1:54:25
706   Patrick Healey         M 55-59      15/84       41:12     1:25:24       29:03    8:45     1:54:27
707   Jeffrey Stayte         M 35-39    104/255       44:29     1:27:58       26:29    8:45     1:54:27
708   Paul Wynne             M 40-44     97/235       42:01     1:26:15       28:13    8:45     1:54:28
709   Kevin Jones            M 45-49     61/173       43:20     1:26:54       27:35    8:45     1:54:29
710   Tricia Delaby          F 35-39     28/286       43:51     1:27:44       26:47    8:45     1:54:31
711   Hugh Hendrie           M 40-44     98/235       40:09     1:23:50       30:42    8:45     1:54:31
712   Todd Moser             M 45-49     62/173       39:31     1:23:18       31:16    8:45     1:54:34
713   Allyson Kistler        F 30-34     32/299       40:55     1:25:48       28:51    8:46     1:54:39
714   George Giacobbe        M 45-49     63/173       42:36     1:26:34       28:08    8:46     1:54:42
715   Brad Schum             M 30-34     80/197       43:19     1:27:09       27:34    8:46     1:54:42
716   Stephanie Wilson       F 35-39     29/286       42:14     1:27:00       27:44    8:46     1:54:43
717   Adam Traynor           M 30-34     81/197       42:35     1:26:46       27:58    8:46     1:54:43
718   Craig Jernagan         M 30-34     82/197       40:36     1:23:56       30:48    8:46     1:54:44
719   Janet Stoffel          F 45-49     11/170       43:15     1:27:23       27:22    8:46     1:54:44
720   Valerie Konger         F 50-54      6/111       43:08     1:27:01       27:44    8:46     1:54:45
721   Elizabeth Jensen       F 45-49     12/170       42:08     1:26:35       28:11    8:46     1:54:46
722   Lara Rollins           F 30-34     33/299       41:24     1:25:47       29:03    8:46     1:54:50
723   Theodore  ted  Posunia M 50-54     42/131       45:15     1:30:19       24:32    8:46     1:54:50
724   Terry Jones            M 45-49     64/173       43:29     1:27:36       27:15    8:46     1:54:51
725   Angela Arndt           F 35-39     30/286       43:33     1:27:34       27:18    8:46     1:54:51
726   Sarah Hartung          F 25-29     40/286       43:32     1:28:01       26:50    8:46     1:54:51
727   Charles Hubler         M 50-54     43/131       40:36     1:26:19       28:33    8:46     1:54:51
728   Steven Kahl            M 45-49     65/173       44:22     1:27:54       26:58    8:47     1:54:51
729   Dave McGuire           M 35-39    105/255       42:00     1:25:36       29:16    8:47     1:54:52
730   A.J Hacker             M 35-39    106/255       46:24     1:29:07       25:47    8:47     1:54:53
731   Lily Sendek            F 35-39     31/286                 1:27:47       27:07    8:47     1:54:53
732   Rj Gerard              M 40-44     99/235       42:30     1:28:02       26:52    8:47     1:54:54
733   Chris Puderbaugh       M 40-44    100/235       43:56     1:27:47       27:09    8:47     1:54:56
734   Scott Clark            M 40-44    101/235       41:13     1:26:39       28:18    8:47     1:54:56
735   John Bowman            M 40-44    102/235       37:15     1:22:37       32:21    8:47     1:54:58
736   Robin Brinkman         F 35-39     32/286       42:48     1:27:00       27:58    8:47     1:54:58
737   Sara Lupien            F 25-29     41/286       43:46     1:27:57       27:02    8:47     1:54:58
738   Steve Smith            M 45-49     66/173       42:08     1:27:08       27:53    8:47     1:55:01
739   Paul Corlew            M 25-29     65/180       40:27     1:24:40       30:23    8:47     1:55:03
740   Travis Gross           M 25-29     66/180                 1:26:42       28:24    8:48     1:55:05
741   Frederic Langrand      M 35-39    107/255       42:17     1:26:12       28:53    8:48     1:55:05
742   Jay Eiteljorge         M 35-39    108/255       44:32     1:28:17       26:49    8:48     1:55:05
743   Holly Gremel           F 35-39     33/286       40:55     1:25:20       29:47    8:48     1:55:06
744   Nathan Tracey          M 30-34     83/197                 1:28:28       26:39    8:48     1:55:06
745   Jennifer Wiese         F 45-49     13/170       43:07     1:28:10       26:59    8:48     1:55:08
746   Ryan Lindeman          M 30-34     84/197                 1:25:56       29:15    8:48     1:55:10
747   James Middleton        M 65-69       1/24                 1:27:10       28:01    8:48     1:55:11
748   Jim Turner             M 40-44    103/235                 1:27:45       27:29    8:48     1:55:13
749   Kristin Wagenaar       F 30-34     34/299       40:51     1:26:35       28:45    8:49     1:55:19
750   Keith McAndrews        M 50-54     44/131       43:16     1:27:05       28:15    8:49     1:55:19
751   Ally Hill              F 20-24     22/146       42:38     1:27:07       28:15    8:49     1:55:21
752   Lisa Powers            F 35-39     34/286       42:34     1:28:23       26:59    8:49     1:55:22
753   Andrew Duncan          M 30-34     85/197       42:01     1:25:39       29:44    8:49     1:55:22
754   Phil Isom              M 25-29     67/180       44:21     1:31:17       24:06    8:49     1:55:23
755   Jeffrey Sigworth       M 50-54     45/131                 1:23:41       31:43    8:49     1:55:24
756   Chris Dunlavy          M 35-39    109/255       41:24     1:24:59       30:27    8:49     1:55:25
757   Jansen Perdue          M 25-29     68/180       42:44     1:26:41       28:47    8:49     1:55:27
758   Amy Murphy             F 35-39     35/286       42:56     1:27:22       28:06    8:49     1:55:28
759   Amy Armbruster         F 25-29     42/286       42:11     1:27:06       28:23    8:49     1:55:29
760   Amy Riesmeyer          F 50-54      7/111       43:19     1:28:20       27:10    8:49     1:55:30
761   John Clark             M 30-34     86/197       42:31     1:27:04       28:27    8:49     1:55:30
762   Kenda Caplinger        F 35-39     36/286       42:11     1:27:06       28:26    8:50     1:55:31
763   Tiffany Stinson        F 30-34     35/299       44:14     1:28:18       27:14    8:50     1:55:32
764   Anthony Zannis         M 30-34     87/197                 1:24:37       30:55    8:50     1:55:32
765   Helen Kelley           F 45-49     14/170       42:37     1:27:35       28:00    8:50     1:55:35
766   Amanda Pierce          F 20-24     23/146       42:46     1:27:21       28:15    8:50     1:55:35
767   Paul Green             M 35-39    110/255       42:44     1:27:11       28:27    8:50     1:55:38
768   Patricia Calkins       F 45-49     15/170       45:28     1:30:07       25:39    8:51     1:55:46
769   Christopher Robbins    M 20-24      33/76       46:34     1:30:53       24:56    8:51     1:55:48
770   Patrick Cooney         M 35-39    111/255       40:32     1:26:56       28:54    8:51     1:55:50
771   Derek See              M 25-29     69/180       43:34     1:27:52       28:02    8:51     1:55:53
772   Joshua Bourdeaux       M 13-15      15/31                 1:27:22       28:32    8:51     1:55:53
773   Sarah Zielasko         F 20-24     24/146       41:38     1:27:33       28:23    8:51     1:55:55
774   Sarah Wright           F 25-29     43/286       42:22     1:27:32       28:25    8:51     1:55:56
775   Andrew Loetz           M 25-29     70/180       43:32     1:27:47       28:14    8:52     1:56:01
776   Greg Bowman            M 50-54     46/131       45:01     1:29:50       26:12    8:52     1:56:01
777   Casey Kannenberg       M 25-29     71/180       43:12     1:28:30       27:32    8:52     1:56:02
778   Jeffrey S Degroote     M 35-39    112/255       42:31     1:26:23       29:40    8:52     1:56:03
779   Eric Crowelll          M 35-39    113/255                 1:28:34       27:31    8:52     1:56:05
780   Esta Jesch             F 30-34     36/299       42:06     1:26:34       29:31    8:52     1:56:05
781   Mollie Ables           F 25-29     44/286                 1:28:08       28:01    8:52     1:56:08
782   Danny Smith            M 50-54     47/131       44:10     1:28:32       27:37    8:52     1:56:08
783   David Krenk            M 50-54     48/131       42:01     1:27:19       28:51    8:53     1:56:10
784   Robert Harris          M 35-39    114/255       44:29     1:28:52       27:19    8:53     1:56:10
785   Yugong Cheng           M 40-44    104/235       41:43     1:26:38       29:34    8:53     1:56:12
786   Carrie Halstead        F 30-34     37/299       41:48     1:26:52       29:21    8:53     1:56:12
787   Ashleih Cheshire       F 30-34     38/299                 1:29:19       26:54    8:53     1:56:12
788   Elizabeth Werner       F 25-29     45/286       42:31     1:27:45       28:28    8:53     1:56:12
789   Justin Chandler        M 25-29     72/180       42:30     1:27:45       28:28    8:53     1:56:13
790   Keith Robinson         M 55-59      16/84       42:13     1:26:45       29:28    8:53     1:56:13
791   Stephanie Jackson      F 30-34     39/299       43:58     1:28:40       27:34    8:53     1:56:13
792   Sarah Babbitt          F 30-34     40/299       43:11     1:27:52       28:22    8:53     1:56:14
793   Lisa Rohrer            F 25-29     46/286       41:57     1:26:30       29:45    8:53     1:56:14
794   Timothy Wyne           M 25-29     73/180       41:57     1:26:30       29:45    8:53     1:56:14
795   Laura Lasell           F 35-39     37/286       43:39     1:28:26       27:48    8:53     1:56:14
796   Becky Hufty            F 30-34     41/299       43:39     1:28:26       27:48    8:53     1:56:14
797   Jeffrey Roberson       M 50-54     49/131       44:11     1:28:33       27:42    8:53     1:56:15
798   Mike Xanders           M 40-44    105/235       41:22     1:24:30       31:50    8:53     1:56:19
799   Caustin Dixon          M 13-15      16/31                 1:27:22       28:58    8:53     1:56:20
800   Meghann Ferguson       F 30-34     42/299       42:26     1:27:17       29:04    8:53     1:56:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Gregory Pugh           M 40-44    106/235       39:20     1:21:22       35:02    8:54     1:56:23
802   Gayle Pugh             F 40-44     28/232                 1:21:22       35:02    8:54     1:56:24
803   Clay Longardner        M 35-39    115/255       42:48     1:27:10       29:15    8:54     1:56:25
804   Jeff Saylor            M 60-64      13/57       43:59     1:28:33       27:53    8:54     1:56:26
805   Mary Ann Teuscher      F 40-44     29/232       44:06     1:28:42       27:46    8:54     1:56:28
806   Mary Pomasl            F 40-44     30/232       44:02     1:28:36       27:52    8:54     1:56:28
807   Jane Best              F 40-44     31/232       44:44     1:29:12       27:17    8:54     1:56:28
808   Marissa Sindelar       F 35-39     38/286       44:07     1:28:22       28:10    8:54     1:56:31
809   M. Joe Ma              M 45-49     67/173       42:59     1:27:25       29:09    8:54     1:56:33
810   Joanne Murphy          F 40-44     32/232                 1:27:44       28:50    8:54     1:56:33
811   Sarah Treadway         F 25-29     47/286                                        8:55     1:56:36
812   Erica Hursh            F 25-29     48/286       42:39     1:27:20       29:17    8:55     1:56:36
813   Kitty Furman           F 40-44     33/232       43:27     1:26:48       29:49    8:55     1:56:36
814   Robert Foley           M 55-59      17/84       36:46     1:27:10       29:27    8:55     1:56:37
815   Jason Bonin            M 25-29     74/180       42:56     1:28:12       28:25    8:55     1:56:37
816   Amy Broom              F 35-39     39/286       45:57     1:30:43       25:55    8:55     1:56:38
817   Jeff Gibson            M 35-39    116/255                 1:25:05       31:34    8:55     1:56:39
818   Melinda Greer          F 25-29     49/286       43:32     1:28:38       28:03    8:55     1:56:40
819   Michelle Degeeter      F 20-24     25/146       40:53     1:25:57       30:46    8:55     1:56:43
820   Michael Benz           M 35-39    117/255       44:02     1:28:01       28:43    8:55     1:56:44
821   Sara Lake              F 30-34     43/299       44:17     1:28:50       27:57    8:55     1:56:47
822   Gwynne Justice         F 40-44     34/232       44:41     1:29:18       27:31    8:55     1:56:49
823   Kathryn Remien         F 30-34     44/299       41:57     1:27:14       29:36    8:56     1:56:49
824   Kevin Brown            M 35-39    118/255       42:40     1:27:09       29:44    8:56     1:56:52
825   Mitchell Richeson      M 25-29     75/180       40:36     1:26:46       30:07    8:56     1:56:52
826   Melissa Phillips       F 35-39     40/286       42:12     1:27:38       29:17    8:56     1:56:55
827   Hillary Barker         F 25-29     50/286       45:41     1:30:28       26:28    8:56     1:56:56
828   Kelly O'Connor         F 25-29     51/286       45:42     1:30:28       26:28    8:56     1:56:56
829   Louie Brown            M 65-69       2/24       39:55     1:23:38       33:20    8:56     1:56:57
830   Kathy Ratliff          F 40-44     35/232       42:08     1:27:14       29:50    8:57     1:57:03
831   Sue McRoberts          F 35-39     41/286       42:16     1:27:41       29:24    8:57     1:57:05
832   Josh Dupuis            M 25-29     76/180                 1:28:10       28:55    8:57     1:57:05
833   Samuel Conrad          M 25-29     77/180                 1:28:11       28:55    8:57     1:57:06
834   Patrick Beasley        M 35-39    119/255                 1:25:56       31:11    8:57     1:57:07
835   Christopher Shoaf      M 45-49     68/173       42:34     1:27:39       29:29    8:57     1:57:07
836   Brian Elskus           M 20-24      34/76                 1:27:14       29:54    8:57     1:57:08
837   Sean McDuffee          M 30-34     88/197       45:25     1:29:28       27:41    8:57     1:57:09
838   Gabriel Hamm           M 30-34     89/197       45:13     1:29:29       27:40    8:57     1:57:09
839   Michael Kneebone       M 35-39    120/255       44:30     1:29:09       28:01    8:57     1:57:09
840   Brent Fazekas          M 35-39    121/255       43:23     1:28:15       28:56    8:57     1:57:11
841   Michelle Shwery        F 45-49     16/170                 1:28:26       28:45    8:57     1:57:11
842   James Channell         M 45-49     69/173       41:47     1:28:57       28:15    8:57     1:57:11
843   James Beatty           M 50-54     50/131                 1:28:15       28:57    8:57     1:57:12
844   Chris Lafollette       M 40-44    107/235       44:20     1:29:05       28:09    8:57     1:57:14
845   Chris Flook            M 30-34     90/197                 1:27:32       29:43    8:57     1:57:14
846   Dustin Mergott         M 30-34     91/197       44:36     1:30:29       26:46    8:57     1:57:14
847   Paul Sadler            M 30-34     92/197       39:45     1:24:53       32:23    8:58     1:57:16
848   Jason Ruggles          M 35-39    122/255       37:18     1:26:28       30:48    8:58     1:57:16
849   Marc Fella             M 35-39    123/255       40:54     1:24:08       33:09    8:58     1:57:17
850   Eric Willman           M 35-39    124/255       39:36     1:27:45       29:33    8:58     1:57:18
851   Jaime Sias             F 30-34     45/299       44:22     1:29:29       27:53    8:58     1:57:22
852   Blaine Thomas          M 20-24      35/76       44:34     1:28:25       28:57    8:58     1:57:22
853   Katie Lawson           F 35-39     42/286       43:11     1:27:46       29:38    8:58     1:57:23
854   Christine Birch        F 40-44     36/232       43:42     1:28:32       28:52    8:58     1:57:23
855   Randy Winegardner      M 35-39    125/255       43:21     1:28:40       28:45    8:58     1:57:25
856   Emily Moyer            F 25-29     52/286       42:12     1:27:19       30:09    8:58     1:57:28
857   Steve Spiech           M 45-49     70/173       44:16     1:29:14       28:15    8:59     1:57:28
858   Peter Jamison          M 50-54     51/131       42:30     1:27:35       29:56    8:59     1:57:30
859   Alysha Gliszczynski    F 20-24     26/146       44:52     1:30:08       27:25    8:59     1:57:33
860   Angela Snyder          F 35-39     43/286       43:27     1:29:15       28:19    8:59     1:57:33
861   Holly Hospel           F 40-44     37/232       41:59     1:27:09       30:26    8:59     1:57:35
862   Christi Thompson       F 25-29     53/286       42:10     1:28:48       28:48    8:59     1:57:35
863   Mark Pitts             M 65-69       3/24       43:57     1:28:45       28:50    8:59     1:57:35
864   Francis Benkert        M 55-59      18/84       43:49     1:28:53       28:43    8:59     1:57:36
865   Teresa Florczak        F 40-44     38/232                 1:29:45       27:51    8:59     1:57:36
866   Monty Mullenix         M 45-49     71/173       43:54     1:28:51       28:45    8:59     1:57:36
867   Steven Gunn            M 30-34     93/197       43:54     1:28:51       28:46    8:59     1:57:36
868   Scott Bell             M 45-49     72/173       42:02     1:28:15       29:23    8:59     1:57:37
869   Shawna Eikenberry      F 35-39     44/286       41:28     1:29:19       28:21    8:59     1:57:39
870   Terry Dvorak           F 40-44     39/232       44:35     1:30:02       27:40    8:59     1:57:41
871   Chris Edgerton         M 35-39    126/255       42:09     1:27:32       30:11    9:00     1:57:42
872   Luke Mertes            M 25-29     78/180                 1:29:34       28:10    9:00     1:57:43
873   Liesel Mertes          F 25-29     54/286       45:45     1:29:35       28:09    9:00     1:57:44
874   Stephen Knott          M 60-64      14/57       41:30     1:28:01       29:43    9:00     1:57:44
875   Jeremy Hill            M 30-34     94/197       42:43     1:28:21       29:24    9:00     1:57:45
876   Greg Kleis             M 25-29     79/180       44:09     1:27:35       30:11    9:00     1:57:45
877   Eric Becker            M 35-39    127/255       45:09     1:30:21       27:26    9:00     1:57:47
878   Faith Parkinson        F 30-34     46/299       44:49     1:30:11       27:37    9:00     1:57:47
879   Sarah Burnett          F 30-34     47/299       42:19     1:28:49       28:59    9:00     1:57:47
880   Jennifer Bognar        F 35-39     45/286       43:40     1:28:44       29:04    9:00     1:57:48
881   Ryan McAndrews         M 13-15      17/31                 1:28:49       29:01    9:00     1:57:49
882   Morgan Rooney          F 25-29     55/286       42:54     1:28:01       29:51    9:00     1:57:52
883   Melissa Toth           F 35-39     46/286       44:46     1:29:37       28:20    9:01     1:57:56
884   Erik Ives              M 40-44    108/235       42:22     1:27:44       30:13    9:01     1:57:56
885   Anna Spitzer           F 30-34     48/299       44:57     1:30:24       27:33    9:01     1:57:56
886   Jennifer Schilt        F 30-34     49/299       44:57     1:30:24       27:33    9:01     1:57:56
887   Brienn Byrd            F 20-24     27/146       43:02     1:28:55       29:04    9:01     1:57:58
888   Blake Schwarz          M 13-15      18/31       37:59     1:32:20       25:39    9:01     1:57:58
889   Allison Martin         F 25-29     56/286       43:40     1:30:02       28:00    9:01     1:58:02
890   Tom Laslie             M 40-44    109/235       45:00     1:30:14       27:49    9:01     1:58:03
891   Jeff Keyes             M 50-54     52/131       42:56     1:28:31       29:33    9:01     1:58:03
892   John Bear              M 45-49     73/173       44:56     1:30:16       27:49    9:01     1:58:05
893   Matt Darnell           M 35-39    128/255       39:50     1:27:46       30:21    9:01     1:58:07
894   Marc Plybon            M 40-44    110/235       39:50     1:27:46       30:22    9:01     1:58:07
895   Jeremy Opperman        M 30-34     95/197       44:39     1:30:12       27:58    9:02     1:58:10
896   Floyd Bosworth         M 55-59      19/84       40:35     1:25:45       32:26    9:02     1:58:10
897   Matthew Bauer          M 35-39    129/255       44:14     1:29:29       28:41    9:02     1:58:10
898   Paul Wyman             M 40-44    111/235       44:42     1:30:03       28:09    9:02     1:58:11
899   Ralph Vonderhaar       M 60-64      15/57       42:19     1:27:46       30:29    9:02     1:58:14
900   Nicholas Marcum        M 20-24      36/76       42:14     1:28:20       29:58    9:02     1:58:18

Generated January 27, 2026 at 7:33 PM 9/32



Geist Half Marathon 2010 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Cheryl Marner          F 50-54      8/111       44:42     1:30:05       28:15    9:02     1:58:19
902   Marcus Rogers          M 40-44    112/235                 1:27:32       30:50    9:03     1:58:22
903   Tim Hamen              M 30-34     96/197       46:05     1:31:10       27:13    9:03     1:58:22
904   Christine Mather       F 55-59       3/55       44:34     1:30:13       28:10    9:03     1:58:23
905   Vince Scher            M 40-44    113/235       44:20     1:29:55       28:29    9:03     1:58:23
906   Chloe Kirchner         F 13-15       3/20       44:35     1:30:27       27:58    9:03     1:58:24
907   Jeff Cohen             M 40-44    114/235       44:06     1:29:31       28:55    9:03     1:58:25
908   Kristin Shaffer        F 16-19       3/32       44:35     1:30:16       28:10    9:03     1:58:26
909   Todd Hurst             M 25-29     80/180       44:04     1:28:58       29:32    9:03     1:58:29
910   Michele Soncini        F 35-39     47/286       44:05     1:29:21       29:09    9:03     1:58:29
911   Jo Cox                 F 45-49     17/170       44:23     1:32:03       26:27    9:03     1:58:30
912   Martha Braswell        F 35-39     48/286       44:16     1:29:41       28:50    9:03     1:58:31
913   Stephanie Good         F 30-34     50/299       43:47     1:31:14       27:17    9:03     1:58:31
914   Stephen Blackburn      M 25-29     81/180       41:52     1:27:23       31:11    9:03     1:58:33
915   Kevin Stinson          M 45-49     74/173       44:12     1:29:43       28:51    9:03     1:58:34
916   Gary Knowles           M 55-59      20/84       43:39     1:30:02       28:32    9:04     1:58:34
917   Timothy Ryan           M 50-54     53/131       45:06     1:31:06       27:31    9:04     1:58:37
918   Chad Tolliver          M 30-34     97/197       40:57     1:24:51       33:46    9:04     1:58:37
919   Kent Hoke              M 55-59      21/84       43:27     1:30:20       28:17    9:04     1:58:37
920   Kara Ressler           F 20-24     28/146       43:29     1:29:50       28:50    9:04     1:58:39
921   Mark Youngstafel       M 50-54     54/131       44:32     1:29:36       29:05    9:04     1:58:40
922   Steve Pruden           M 30-34     98/197       44:11     1:28:45       29:56    9:04     1:58:40
923   Scott Spinner          M 40-44    115/235       42:19     1:27:50       30:51    9:04     1:58:40
924   Adam Peat              M 30-34     99/197       44:13     1:29:34       29:07    9:04     1:58:40
925   Ashley Day             F 25-29     57/286       41:14     1:27:49       30:54    9:04     1:58:43
926   Chris Kern             M 40-44    116/235       45:15     1:30:55       27:50    9:04     1:58:44
927   Garvin Adamson         M 50-54     55/131       43:55     1:30:09       28:36    9:04     1:58:45
928   Bradley Elefson        M 40-44    117/235       44:27     1:29:38       29:08    9:04     1:58:46
929   Thomas Mariani         M 40-44    118/235       42:23     1:28:04       30:43    9:04     1:58:46
930   Michael Harvey         M 35-39    130/255       41:41     1:27:45       31:02    9:04     1:58:47
931   Frank Lorenz           M 35-39    131/255       40:53     1:28:48       30:02    9:05     1:58:50
932   Jinnie Pekarski        F 40-44     40/232       45:59     1:31:13       27:38    9:05     1:58:50
933   Melissa Pressler       F 40-44     41/232       58:13     1:30:37       28:14    9:05     1:58:51
934   Laura Bristol          F 30-34     51/299       43:37     1:29:33       29:19    9:05     1:58:51
935   Chad Campbell          M 35-39    132/255       44:26     1:30:13       28:39    9:05     1:58:51
936   Joe Abiog              M 35-39    133/255       45:16     1:30:38       28:15    9:05     1:58:52
937   Amber Lee              F 20-24     29/146       45:09     1:31:00       27:54    9:05     1:58:54
938   Liz Munninghoff        F 20-24     30/146       46:31     1:31:50       27:06    9:05     1:58:55
939   Paul Spinner           M 65-69       4/24       43:30     1:29:31       29:26    9:05     1:58:56
940   Zachary Anderson       M 20-24      37/76                 1:30:59       27:58    9:05     1:58:57
941   James Norris           M 35-39    134/255       43:55     1:28:35       30:22    9:05     1:58:57
942   Laurie Carmody         F 25-29     58/286       44:37     1:30:44       28:14    9:05     1:58:57
943   Eugene Breckenridge    M 25-29     82/180       37:36     1:25:32       33:27    9:05     1:58:58
944   Erin Greene            F 30-34     52/299       46:48     1:32:11       26:48    9:05     1:58:59
945   Jack Christiansen      M 35-39    135/255                 1:28:14       30:47    9:05     1:59:00
946   John Elwood            M 35-39    136/255                 1:31:18       27:43    9:06     1:59:00
947   Marycatherine Kannenbe F 25-29     59/286       43:14     1:28:48       30:14    9:06     1:59:02
948   Kevin Howard           M 35-39    137/255       45:45     1:32:26       26:38    9:06     1:59:04
949   Susan Strelow          F 40-44     42/232       42:51     1:28:51       30:15    9:06     1:59:05
950   Aron Kramer            M 30-34    100/197       44:57     1:31:23       27:43    9:06     1:59:05
951   Wolfgang Baranek       M 45-49     75/173       44:53     1:30:39       28:27    9:06     1:59:05
952   Umair Khurshid         M 30-34    101/197       43:28     1:29:37       29:29    9:06     1:59:06
953   Stephanie Khan         F 35-39     49/286       43:42     1:29:52       29:16    9:06     1:59:08
954   Cindy Stevenson        F 45-49     18/170       44:06     1:29:50       29:21    9:06     1:59:10
955   Nate Blume             M 30-34    102/197       42:54     1:27:55       31:16    9:06     1:59:11
956   Stephanie Martin       F 35-39     50/286       45:25     1:31:09       28:03    9:06     1:59:11
957   Emily Laughlin         F 20-24     31/146       45:57     1:31:08       28:04    9:06     1:59:12
958   Heidi Kissner          F 35-39     51/286                 1:31:33       27:41    9:07     1:59:13
959   Shannon Van Hyfte      F 30-34     53/299       42:52     1:28:19       30:58    9:07     1:59:17
960   David Karkiewicz       M 55-59      22/84       44:06     1:30:04       29:14    9:07     1:59:17
961   Andrea McMath          F 35-39     52/286                 1:29:57       29:23    9:07     1:59:20
962   Justin McMath          M 35-39    138/255                 1:29:58       29:23    9:07     1:59:21
963   Stephanie M Gardner    F 35-39     53/286       42:14     1:29:22       29:59    9:07     1:59:21
964   Lindsay Unruh          F 25-29     60/286       44:54     1:30:04       29:19    9:07     1:59:23
965   Brent Boden            M 25-29     83/180       46:34     1:31:34       27:52    9:07     1:59:25
966   Julie Senefeld         F 40-44     43/232       45:30     1:31:24       28:05    9:08     1:59:28
967   David Giffel           M 45-49     76/173       45:45     1:30:55       28:35    9:08     1:59:29
968   Abby Shorter           F 25-29     61/286       45:18     1:31:34       27:57    9:08     1:59:30
969   Libby Doyle            F 45-49     19/170       44:04     1:30:37       28:55    9:08     1:59:31
970   April Pisek            F 25-29     62/286       44:51     1:31:37       27:55    9:08     1:59:32
971   Kyle Hocker            M 45-49     77/173                 1:27:52       31:40    9:08     1:59:32
972   Brock Shaw             M 30-34    103/197       42:51     1:30:03       29:30    9:08     1:59:33
973   Dale Deburger          M 50-54     56/131       47:39     1:32:13       27:21    9:08     1:59:34
974   Don Goldenetz          M 40-44    119/235       43:08     1:30:32       29:03    9:08     1:59:34
975   Chris Brunson          M 30-34    104/197       47:55     1:32:58       26:36    9:08     1:59:34
976   Drew Dunham            M 35-39    139/255       43:03     1:28:27       31:11    9:08     1:59:37
977   Elizabeth Bailey       F 30-34     54/299       43:04     1:28:27       31:11    9:08     1:59:37
978   Chris Schultz          M 65-69       5/24       44:05     1:30:27       29:12    9:08     1:59:38
979   Shannon McDonald       F 30-34     55/299       46:37     1:32:30       27:09    9:08     1:59:39
980   Amy Lytle              F 25-29     63/286       44:26     1:30:51       28:51    9:09     1:59:42
981   Timothy Rushenberg     M 30-34    105/197       40:18     1:24:43       34:59    9:09     1:59:42
982   Josh Moriarity         M 20-24      38/76       39:41     1:27:15       32:30    9:09     1:59:45
983   Esther Dora            F 25-29     64/286       45:22     1:32:21       27:28    9:09     1:59:49
984   Kyle Gross             M 13-15      19/31       36:18     1:17:41       42:09    9:09     1:59:50
985   Ryan Elliott           M 13-15      20/31       41:37     1:30:12       29:39    9:09     1:59:50
986   Stephen Wilson         M 25-29     84/180       43:19     1:29:28       30:23    9:09     1:59:50
987   Rhonda Bronenberg      F 40-44     44/232       45:05     1:31:13       28:38    9:09     1:59:51
988   Chris Painchaud        M 50-54     57/131       44:39     1:30:40       29:11    9:09     1:59:51
989   April Miles            F 30-34     56/299       45:22                            9:09     1:59:51
990   Michael Foland         M 25-29     85/180       46:33     1:32:49       27:03    9:09     1:59:51
991   Gary Weber             M 30-34    106/197       45:45     1:31:11       28:43    9:10     1:59:53
992   Benjamin Harding       M 35-39    140/255       43:06     1:29:54       30:00    9:10     1:59:53
993   Ryan Billet            M 35-39    141/255       42:24     1:27:55       32:00    9:10     1:59:54
994   Bill Bentley           M 55-59      23/84       44:40     1:30:57       28:59    9:10     1:59:56
995   John Harstad           M 20-24      39/76       44:09     1:30:19       29:38    9:10     1:59:56
996   Mark Parnella          M 45-49     78/173       44:32     1:31:29       28:28    9:10     1:59:56
997   Kelly Sharpe           F 30-34     57/299       44:41     1:31:06       28:51    9:10     1:59:56
998   Kevin White            M 45-49     79/173       44:34     1:31:04       28:56    9:10     2:00:00
999   Heather Glover         F 35-39     54/286                 1:30:48       29:14    9:10     2:00:02
1000  Danielle Luhmann       F 35-39     55/286       42:14     1:28:55       31:08    9:10     2:00:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Elizabeth Prantera     F 25-29     65/286       46:24     1:31:27       28:37    9:10     2:00:03
1002  Paul Poteet            M 45-49     80/173       46:35     1:31:25       28:40    9:10     2:00:05
1003  Diane Brown            F 60-64       1/29       44:09     1:30:36       29:31    9:11     2:00:06
1004  Debbie Forkner         F 55-59       4/55       43:52     1:31:25       28:42    9:11     2:00:07
1005  Charles Forman         M 40-44    120/235       43:25     1:29:30       30:39    9:11     2:00:08
1006  Mark Federwisch        M 45-49     81/173       45:31     1:31:12       28:57    9:11     2:00:09
1007  Jim Thompson           M 45-49     82/173       43:26     1:29:31       30:39    9:11     2:00:09
1008  Brad Cox               M 25-29     86/180       43:52     1:28:18       31:53    9:11     2:00:10
1009  Allison Dishman        F 35-39     56/286       42:21     1:28:39       31:33    9:11     2:00:11
1010  Robert Duncan          M 45-49     83/173       43:28     1:30:21       29:58    9:12     2:00:19
1011  Andrew Barnes          M 25-29     87/180       44:28     1:31:27       28:54    9:12     2:00:21
1012  Michael Purse          M 30-34    107/197       46:23     1:32:25       27:57    9:12     2:00:22
1013  David Adams            M 30-34    108/197       46:23     1:32:25       27:57    9:12     2:00:22
1014  Timothy Proll          M 30-34    109/197       42:50     1:28:56       31:29    9:12     2:00:24
1015  Justin Lord            M 25-29     88/180       47:34     1:33:03       27:26    9:12     2:00:29
1016  Rich Schroeder         M 50-54     58/131       44:24     1:31:41       28:49    9:12     2:00:30
1017  Angie Schroeder        F 45-49     20/170       44:25     1:31:46       28:45    9:12     2:00:31
1018  Shana Markle           F 35-39     57/286       45:38     1:31:55       28:37    9:12     2:00:32
1019  Megan Snellenberger    F 20-24     32/146       47:04     1:32:53       27:40    9:13     2:00:32
1020  Nicholas Urankar       M 25-29     89/180       44:02     1:30:20       30:14    9:13     2:00:33
1021  Craig Shellabarger     M 55-59      24/84       46:15     1:31:49       28:48    9:13     2:00:36
1022  Mary-Beth Adams        F 60-64       2/29       44:20     1:31:20       29:17    9:13     2:00:37
1023  Krista Hoose           F 20-24     33/146       44:09     1:30:48       29:53    9:13     2:00:40
1024  Shannon Mosley         F 30-34     58/299       45:07     1:32:26       28:16    9:13     2:00:42
1025  Jessica Houk           F 16-19       4/32       43:24     1:30:17       30:26    9:13     2:00:42
1026  Corrina McCorkle       F 30-34     59/299       45:16     1:32:02       28:45    9:14     2:00:47
1027  Jennifer Arora         F 30-34     60/299       47:00     1:33:15       27:34    9:14     2:00:48
1028  Wendy Klein            F 50-54      9/111       45:28     1:32:48       28:02    9:14     2:00:50
1029  Chandra Claassen       F 30-34     61/299       46:39     1:32:59       27:53    9:14     2:00:51
1030  Amanda Miller          F 30-34     62/299       44:43     1:30:57       29:55    9:14     2:00:52
1031  Kezia Endsley          F 40-44     45/232       45:48     1:32:37       28:17    9:14     2:00:53
1032  Peter Mueller          M 45-49     84/173       45:30     1:31:45       29:13    9:14     2:00:58
1033  Dana Donato            M 25-29     90/180                 1:29:41       31:17    9:15     2:00:58
1034  Julie Boger            F 35-39     58/286       45:17     1:31:13       29:47    9:15     2:01:00
1035  Dan O'Brien            M 40-44    121/235       44:40     1:31:28       29:35    9:15     2:01:03
1036  Tom Loughery           M 40-44    122/235       45:28     1:32:25       28:40    9:15     2:01:04
1037  Darrel Cross           M 40-44    123/235       45:43     1:32:26       28:40    9:15     2:01:06
1038  Duane Ullom            M 50-54     59/131       44:00     1:30:13       30:54    9:15     2:01:07
1039  Paul Melevage          M 30-34    110/197       44:33     1:30:51       30:17    9:15     2:01:07
1040  Tanya Glassmeyer       F 50-54     10/111       44:04     1:30:57       30:12    9:15     2:01:08
1041  Amy King               F 25-29     66/286       44:33     1:31:10       29:59    9:15     2:01:09
1042  Greg O'Herren          M 50-54     60/131                 1:29:08       32:02    9:15     2:01:10
1043  Sue Baber              F 45-49     21/170       44:43     1:31:20       29:51    9:15     2:01:11
1044  Loren Christley-Kruer  M 16-19      21/39       41:11     1:30:29       30:43    9:16     2:01:12
1045  Laeona McGrath         F 35-39     59/286       44:26     1:33:29       27:44    9:16     2:01:12
1046  Lisa Herrmann          F 35-39     60/286       44:47     1:31:33       29:41    9:16     2:01:13
1047  Ginger Kobliska        F 30-34     63/299       45:14     1:30:53       30:20    9:16     2:01:13
1048  Meaghan McCallin       F 25-29     67/286       43:16     1:30:53       30:24    9:16     2:01:17
1049  Brook Fitzer           F 35-39     61/286       45:31     1:32:33       28:45    9:16     2:01:17
1050  Melissa Pedersen       F 35-39     62/286       45:31     1:32:33       28:45    9:16     2:01:17
1051  David Abbitt           M 45-49     85/173       46:22     1:33:26       27:52    9:16     2:01:18
1052  Michelle Smith         F 35-39     63/286       44:10     1:30:48       30:30    9:16     2:01:18
1053  Matt Joseph            M 30-34    111/197       44:28     1:32:49       28:34    9:16     2:01:22
1054  Anita Doran            F 45-49     22/170       45:29     1:32:49       28:35    9:16     2:01:23
1055  Nicholas Eaton         M 35-39    142/255                 1:30:14       31:10    9:16     2:01:24
1056  Larissa Collier        F 25-29     68/286       45:47     1:32:13       29:13    9:17     2:01:25
1057  Shelly Smith           F 40-44     46/232                 1:32:19       29:11    9:17     2:01:30
1058  Greg Henderson         M 20-24      40/76       42:33     1:29:59       31:32    9:17     2:01:30
1059  Jason Higaki           M 25-29     91/180       41:32     1:28:10       33:23    9:17     2:01:33
1060  Kristine Stafford      F 25-29     69/286       44:30     1:31:10       30:24    9:17     2:01:33
1061  Doug Ashton            M 45-49     86/173       45:56     1:32:10       29:24    9:17     2:01:33
1062  Paul Lee               M 35-39    143/255       40:10     1:24:47       36:47    9:17     2:01:34
1063  Keith White            M 35-39    144/255       42:35     1:29:20       32:20    9:18     2:01:40
1064  Mollie Rapp            F 20-24     34/146       45:22     1:32:14       29:26    9:18     2:01:40
1065  Daniel Pfleging        M 60-64      16/57       43:07     1:29:13       32:31    9:18     2:01:44
1066  Jeremy Friedman        M 30-34    112/197       46:29     1:32:53       28:52    9:18     2:01:44
1067  Jeffrey Keen           M 40-44    124/235       46:56     1:33:39       28:06    9:18     2:01:45
1068  David Sullivan         M 60-64      17/57       41:47     1:30:13       31:34    9:18     2:01:46
1069  Molly McKneight        F 16-19       5/32       47:24     1:34:00       27:51    9:18     2:01:50
1070  Emily Loehr            F 25-29     70/286       45:53     1:33:10       28:43    9:19     2:01:52
1071  Cathy Huiras           F 35-39     64/286       45:25     1:32:57       28:56    9:19     2:01:53
1072  Carolyn McKay          F 40-44     47/232       46:31     1:32:41       29:14    9:19     2:01:55
1073  Dave Marshall          M 60-64      18/57       45:39     1:32:40       29:17    9:19     2:01:57
1074  Caroline Doncoes       F 45-49     23/170       42:35     1:30:28       31:30    9:19     2:01:57
1075  Kyle Hodges            M 25-29     92/180       42:28     1:29:42       32:19    9:19     2:02:00
1076  Bob Fasig              M 45-49     87/173       42:52     1:29:42       32:26    9:20     2:02:08
1077  Mike Meskis            M 40-44    125/235       46:32     1:33:23       28:47    9:20     2:02:10
1078  Mary Ann Pohl          F 40-44     48/232       42:41     1:30:25       31:52    9:21     2:02:17
1079  Trevor Mason           M 40-44    126/235       47:05     1:34:19       27:59    9:21     2:02:17
1080  Monish Patel           M 35-39    145/255       46:02     1:32:53       29:26    9:21     2:02:18
1081  Marita Bauman          F 25-29     71/286                 1:31:58       30:23    9:21     2:02:21
1082  Stephen Sweet          M 30-34    113/197       43:11     1:30:52       31:32    9:21     2:02:23
1083  Steven Githens         M 30-34    114/197       51:25     1:36:17       26:10    9:21     2:02:26
1084  Jeremiah Perkins       M 20-24      41/76       44:59     1:30:37       31:52    9:21     2:02:29
1085  Jessica Kennedy        F 20-24     35/146                 1:32:41       29:48    9:21     2:02:29
1086  Russ Hantz             M 35-39    146/255       43:53     1:32:08       30:23    9:22     2:02:30
1087  Edward Cooning Iv      M 35-39    147/255       43:53     1:32:08       30:25    9:22     2:02:33
1088  Robert Wagner          M 50-54     61/131       40:48     1:28:59       33:35    9:22     2:02:34
1089  Scott Murr             M 35-39    148/255       44:23     1:32:05       30:31    9:22     2:02:35
1090  Kenna Jones            F 30-34     64/299       44:24     1:32:04       30:31    9:22     2:02:35
1091  Jeffrey Wolos          M 60-64      19/57       44:41     1:32:10       30:26    9:22     2:02:36
1092  Malcom Jones           M 35-39    149/255       43:01     1:31:20       31:19    9:22     2:02:39
1093  Mike Hurley            M 40-44    127/235       43:51     1:31:09       31:30    9:22     2:02:39
1094  Sara Wolf              F 20-24     36/146       44:25     1:31:43       30:56    9:22     2:02:39
1095  Kelly Wiedenhoeft      F 35-39     65/286       43:01     1:31:21       31:19    9:22     2:02:40
1096  Zach Parrett           M 25-29     93/180       45:09     1:31:43       30:57    9:22     2:02:40
1097  Sarah Stalnaker        F 25-29     72/286       44:22     1:31:18       31:30    9:23     2:02:47
1098  Julie Ann Reid         F 40-44     49/232       45:41     1:32:59       29:49    9:23     2:02:47
1099  Wesley Smith           M 20-24      42/76       40:41     1:30:09       32:39    9:23     2:02:48
1100  Benjamin Lefevre       M 13-15      21/31       46:32     1:34:30       28:23    9:23     2:02:52
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Max Schreiber          M 20-24      43/76       41:53     1:31:14       31:40    9:23     2:02:53
1102  Courtney Cole          F 35-39     66/286       44:43     1:31:45       31:10    9:23     2:02:54
1103  Zach Dunagin           M 01-12       5/11                 1:26:58       35:57    9:23     2:02:54
1104  Craig Tapscott         M 25-29     94/180       46:00     1:33:02       29:55    9:24     2:02:57
1105  Paul Kilgore           M 55-59      25/84       44:09     1:31:40       31:18    9:24     2:02:58
1106  Paul Mullen            M 40-44    128/235       40:59     1:30:42       32:17    9:24     2:02:59
1107  Sarah Small            F 30-34     65/299       42:20     1:30:14       32:47    9:24     2:03:00
1108  Robert Lefevre         M 40-44    129/235       46:33     1:34:30       28:32    9:24     2:03:01
1109  Leah Fields            F 25-29     73/286       46:11     1:33:12       29:53    9:24     2:03:05
1110  Angie Muir             F 20-24     37/146       46:08     1:33:38       29:30    9:24     2:03:07
1111  Lexi Muir              F 16-19       6/32                 1:33:37       29:30    9:24     2:03:07
1112  Roger Bailey           M 50-54     62/131       47:23     1:35:02       28:07    9:24     2:03:08
1113  Angie Carroll          F 35-39     67/286       45:18     1:32:30       30:39    9:24     2:03:09
1114  Kim Catellier          F 30-34     66/299       46:45     1:33:38       29:35    9:25     2:03:12
1115  Kelly Iott             F 30-34     67/299       46:08     1:33:33       29:40    9:25     2:03:13
1116  Kelly Mills            F 30-34     68/299       46:03     1:33:28       29:48    9:25     2:03:15
1117  Katrina Scagnoli       F 25-29     74/286       44:26     1:31:21       31:55    9:25     2:03:15
1118  David Breitwieser      M 55-59      26/84       47:48     1:34:37       28:42    9:25     2:03:18
1119  Maria Broaddus         F 30-34     69/299       44:45     1:32:12       31:07    9:25     2:03:18
1120  Nina Capulong          F 40-44     50/232       44:17     1:32:38       30:43    9:25     2:03:21
1121  Mary Gaier             F 45-49     24/170       46:45     1:34:28       28:58    9:26     2:03:25
1122  Nadina Kodba           F 25-29     75/286       45:21     1:33:13       30:13    9:26     2:03:25
1123  Grant McFann           M 25-29     95/180       45:21     1:33:13       30:13    9:26     2:03:26
1124  David Penry            M 40-44    130/235       44:57     1:32:59       30:30    9:26     2:03:28
1125  Rafael Verde           M 40-44    131/235       43:16     1:30:52       32:38    9:26     2:03:30
1126  Kimberly Beck          F 45-49     25/170       44:09     1:32:38       30:54    9:26     2:03:31
1127  Chad Miller            M 35-39    150/255       42:10     1:28:28       35:04    9:26     2:03:32
1128  James Barnes           M 50-54     63/131       45:38     1:33:09       30:29    9:27     2:03:37
1129  Jill Jones             F 30-34     70/299       44:17     1:30:31       33:12    9:27     2:03:42
1130  Rebecca Harmon         F 25-29     76/286       43:53     1:31:01       32:42    9:27     2:03:42
1131  Barbara Humphrey       F 45-49     26/170       48:08     1:35:31       28:12    9:27     2:03:42
1132  Candice Roberts        F 55-59       5/55       48:08     1:35:31       28:12    9:27     2:03:43
1133  Dion O'Brien           M 45-49     88/173       44:48     1:33:32       30:12    9:27     2:03:44
1134  Kevin Spurling         M 40-44    132/235       45:30     1:33:44       30:03    9:27     2:03:46
1135  Leo Reed               M 50-54     64/131       45:58     1:33:23       30:23    9:27     2:03:46
1136  Mark Bedics            M 35-39    151/255       44:36     1:30:43       33:04    9:27     2:03:47
1137  Michael Tomlin         M 40-44    133/235       47:29     1:35:29       28:18    9:27     2:03:47
1138  Clayton Kaneshiro      M 30-34    115/197       42:42                            9:28     2:03:52
1139  Patrick Horan          M 35-39    152/255       48:13     1:34:34       29:20    9:28     2:03:53
1140  Regan Esch             F 25-29     77/286       47:51     1:34:04       29:50    9:28     2:03:53
1141  Jeff Henning           M 35-39    153/255       43:22     1:30:35       33:21    9:28     2:03:55
1142  John Denny             M 50-54     65/131       44:21     1:32:08       31:48    9:28     2:03:56
1143  Faith Metzinger        F 20-24     38/146       45:17     1:32:52       31:05    9:28     2:03:57
1144  Steve Sandvig          M 60-64      20/57                 1:32:44       31:13    9:28     2:03:57
1145  Michael Erler          M 25-29     96/180       44:36     1:32:45       31:13    9:28     2:03:57
1146  Deborah Rentfrow       F 40-44     51/232                 1:35:12       28:46    9:28     2:03:58
1147  Valerie Ruth           F 25-29     78/286       46:24     1:34:53       29:06    9:28     2:03:58
1148  Jeanne Hutcherson      F 35-39     68/286       44:48     1:33:32       30:27    9:28     2:03:58
1149  Steve Rackley          M 35-39    154/255       46:21     1:33:36       30:24    9:28     2:04:00
1150  Robert Mullally        M 50-54     66/131       46:16     1:34:04       29:58    9:29     2:04:02
1151  Elizabeth Hewett       F 35-39     69/286       45:40     1:34:03       30:01    9:29     2:04:03
1152  Jeremy Murchland       M 30-34    116/197       45:26     1:33:19       30:46    9:29     2:04:05
1153  Marcie Colwell         F 45-49     27/170                 1:33:13       30:53    9:29     2:04:05
1154  Jennifer Wilson        F 20-24     39/146       48:08     1:36:04       28:01    9:29     2:04:05
1155  Dan Klein              M 35-39    155/255                 1:34:01       30:05    9:29     2:04:05
1156  Mary Kintner           F 35-39     70/286       47:14     1:34:36       29:30    9:29     2:04:05
1157  Dawn Mayer             F 35-39     71/286       47:14     1:34:36       29:30    9:29     2:04:06
1158  Stephen Spyker         M 55-59      27/84       44:05     1:33:05       31:02    9:29     2:04:06
1159  Julie Elsbury          F 35-39     72/286       43:32     1:32:52       31:17    9:29     2:04:09
1160  Jessica Cavallo        F 30-34     71/299       44:23     1:31:35       32:35    9:29     2:04:10
1161  Amber Hawkins          F 20-24     40/146       42:54     1:30:46       33:25    9:29     2:04:10
1162  Brian Vermeulen        M 40-44    134/235       48:17     1:34:54       29:17    9:29     2:04:10
1163  Kerry Blanchette       M 55-59      28/84       45:07     1:31:06       33:08    9:29     2:04:13
1164  Jonny Gooder           M 13-15      22/31       44:54     1:32:52       31:22    9:29     2:04:13
1165  Chuck Burton           M 50-54     67/131       44:09     1:32:29       31:46    9:29     2:04:14
1166  Shelly Wyman           F 40-44     52/232       44:43     1:32:30       31:46    9:30     2:04:16
1167  Meredith Martin        F 16-19       7/32       44:57     1:33:27       30:51    9:30     2:04:18
1168  Christopher Mayfield   M 45-49     89/173       45:42     1:34:04       30:16    9:30     2:04:20
1169  Lori Marcum            F 25-29     79/286       44:04     1:32:18       32:03    9:30     2:04:21
1170  Todd Arnold            M 45-49     90/173       45:51     1:33:51       30:31    9:30     2:04:21
1171  Paul Kennedy           M 25-29     97/180       41:35     1:31:14       33:12    9:30     2:04:25
1172  Kristin Neal           F 25-29     80/286       48:14     1:37:34       26:54    9:31     2:04:28
1173  Jeff Johnson           M 40-44    135/235       48:26     1:36:41       27:49    9:31     2:04:30
1174  Shestin Curchy         F 25-29     81/286       45:47     1:32:56       31:35    9:31     2:04:30
1175  John Pierce            M 40-44    136/235       42:53     1:29:00       35:31    9:31     2:04:30
1176  Maya Dally             F 40-44     53/232       45:51     1:33:52       30:40    9:31     2:04:32
1177  Julie Wright           F 35-39     73/286                                        9:31     2:04:33
1178  Julie Blount           F 35-39     74/286                                        9:31     2:04:33
1179  Jeffrey Wehmueller     M 45-49     91/173       43:13     1:30:21       34:12    9:31     2:04:33
1180  Claudine Finke         F 35-39     75/286                 1:33:50       30:45    9:31     2:04:34
1181  Tara Derossett         F 30-34     72/299       46:31     1:34:26       30:09    9:31     2:04:35
1182  Ginnie Humphreys       F 25-29     82/286                 1:32:39       31:56    9:31     2:04:35
1183  David James            M 55-59      29/84       44:14     1:32:36       32:00    9:31     2:04:36
1184  Ashley Allred          F 20-24     41/146       44:28     1:33:55       30:42    9:31     2:04:36
1185  Mark Hatfield          M 45-49     92/173       46:48     1:34:14       30:24    9:31     2:04:37
1186  Bob Wilson             M 45-49     93/173       44:02     1:33:18       31:24    9:32     2:04:41
1187  Cassie Siktberg        F 25-29     83/286       47:24     1:35:20       29:23    9:32     2:04:42
1188  Shaun Burch            M 40-44    137/235       43:33     1:30:18       34:25    9:32     2:04:42
1189  Dea Walls              F 35-39     76/286                 1:34:07       30:36    9:32     2:04:43
1190  Denyse Hadley          F 40-44     54/232       42:51     1:31:58       32:47    9:32     2:04:44
1191  Maggie Lisle           F 35-39     77/286       45:42     1:33:11       31:35    9:32     2:04:46
1192  Jami Maynus            F 30-34     73/299       45:26     1:33:39       31:08    9:32     2:04:46
1193  Jemma Kenworthy        F 25-29     84/286                 1:36:38       28:09    9:32     2:04:46
1194  Jayson Pestow          M 25-29     98/180       48:16     1:36:27       28:20    9:32     2:04:47
1195  Curtis Rector          M 45-49     94/173       45:58     1:33:50       30:58    9:32     2:04:47
1196  Norajo Mitchell        F 45-49     28/170       47:23     1:34:57       29:51    9:32     2:04:47
1197  Brittiani Gillem       F 20-24     42/146       45:25     1:34:05       30:45    9:32     2:04:50
1198  Lee Perena             M 40-44    138/235       46:01     1:35:15       29:37    9:32     2:04:51
1199  Daniel Skinner         M 50-54     68/131       46:15     1:34:32       30:19    9:32     2:04:51
1200  Dylan Starks           M 20-24      44/76       42:50     1:30:42       34:11    9:32     2:04:53
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1201  Maureen Lindley        F 35-39     78/286                 1:35:36       29:19    9:33     2:04:54
1202  Heather Miller         F 35-39     79/286       44:56     1:33:11       31:43    9:33     2:04:54
1203  Joanne Harrison        F 40-44     55/232       47:21     1:34:57       29:59    9:33     2:04:55
1204  Jennifer Neu           F 30-34     74/299       44:23     1:33:45       31:13    9:33     2:04:57
1205  Robert Gauss           M 40-44    139/235                 1:33:08       31:51    9:33     2:04:58
1206  Isabella Rossi         F 20-24     43/146       44:41     1:33:06       31:54    9:33     2:04:59
1207  Mary Carr              F 50-54     11/111       47:19     1:35:37       29:24    9:33     2:05:00
1208  Tom Carr               M 50-54     69/131       47:18     1:35:36       29:24    9:33     2:05:00
1209  Ryan Kirkendall        M 30-34    117/197       46:14     1:34:00       31:02    9:33     2:05:01
1210  Erik Dafforn           M 40-44    140/235       46:33     1:34:40       30:22    9:33     2:05:02
1211  Jeremy Keller          M 30-34    118/197       40:33     1:29:42       35:22    9:33     2:05:04
1212  Brent Mullen           M 25-29     99/180       47:38     1:35:38       29:28    9:33     2:05:05
1213  Kevin Kruckeberg       M 30-34    119/197       45:51     1:33:39       31:29    9:33     2:05:07
1214  Joelle Ruefer          F 25-29     85/286       46:52     1:35:08       30:04    9:34     2:05:11
1215  Janette Barnard        F 20-24     44/146       44:55     1:34:23       30:49    9:34     2:05:11
1216  Amy Phillips           F 40-44     56/232       43:47     1:32:39       32:34    9:34     2:05:12
1217  Rebecca Scheer         F 25-29     86/286       45:48     1:34:16       30:59    9:34     2:05:15
1218  Jill Bless             F 35-39     80/286       45:43     1:34:05       31:12    9:34     2:05:16
1219  Ashley Youngstafel     F 13-15       4/20       43:18     1:33:29       31:49    9:34     2:05:17
1220  My Na Nguyen           F 20-24     45/146       45:06     1:34:13       31:06    9:34     2:05:18
1221  Lori Crantford         F 45-49     29/170       45:59     1:35:15       30:05    9:35     2:05:20
1222  Lauren Meskis          F 13-15       5/20       46:01     1:34:54       30:27    9:35     2:05:21
1223  Alan Spott             M 40-44    141/235       40:49     1:30:25       35:00    9:35     2:05:24
1224  Aimee Holden           F 40-44     57/232       47:35     1:35:25       30:01    9:35     2:05:26
1225  Kevin Thompson         M 25-29    100/180       47:32     1:35:53       29:35    9:35     2:05:27
1226  Tina Thompson          F 25-29     87/286       47:32     1:35:53       29:34    9:35     2:05:27
1227  Michael Kaufman        M 35-39    156/255       47:14     1:34:21       31:07    9:35     2:05:27
1228  Morgan Studer          F 25-29     88/286       47:17     1:34:40       30:50    9:35     2:05:29
1229  Todd Armstrong         M 35-39    157/255       41:46     1:31:50       33:40    9:35     2:05:30
1230  Todd Armstrong         M 35-39    158/255       41:45     1:31:49       33:41    9:35     2:05:30
1231  Ryan Hartline          M 25-29    101/180       46:02     1:34:24       31:11    9:36     2:05:34
1232  Edward Reindl          M 45-49     95/173       46:45     1:34:38       30:57    9:36     2:05:34
1233  Joe Ness               M 30-34    120/197       47:05     1:34:56       30:39    9:36     2:05:35
1234  Bruce McCombs          M 50-54     70/131                 1:31:19       34:16    9:36     2:05:35
1235  Richard Doying         M 45-49     96/173       44:56     1:31:36       34:01    9:36     2:05:36
1236  David Waymire          M 30-34    121/197       44:52     1:32:15       33:23    9:36     2:05:38
1237  Vairo Susan            F 35-39     81/286       47:17     1:36:00       29:41    9:36     2:05:41
1238  Nathan Elsworth        M 30-34    122/197       46:29     1:32:53       32:50    9:36     2:05:43
1239  Erika Wells            F 30-34     75/299       44:51     1:34:54       30:50    9:36     2:05:43
1240  Michelle Cobourn-Baurl F 25-29     89/286       46:51     1:34:35       31:09    9:36     2:05:44
1241  David Vance            M 50-54     71/131                 1:35:57       29:50    9:36     2:05:46
1242  Corey Jackson          M 30-34    123/197       42:14     1:30:13       35:33    9:37     2:05:46
1243  Katelyn Dowd           F 25-29     90/286       43:00     1:34:55       30:52    9:37     2:05:47
1244  Christina Benson       F 25-29     91/286       47:44     1:36:31       29:17    9:37     2:05:47
1245  Gareth Yeoman          M 25-29    102/180       46:06     1:34:03       31:47    9:37     2:05:49
1246  Danielle Haynes        F 20-24     46/146       47:47     1:36:15       29:35    9:37     2:05:50
1247  Cheryl Harvey          F 35-39     82/286       49:33     1:37:52       27:59    9:37     2:05:50
1248  Melanie Holt           F 40-44     58/232                 1:37:53       27:59    9:37     2:05:51
1249  Paul Plummer           M 40-44    142/235       45:21     1:33:18       32:34    9:37     2:05:52
1250  Victoria Huizinga      F 35-39     83/286       45:27     1:33:38       32:15    9:37     2:05:53
1251  Audra Frezza           F 40-44     59/232       47:38     1:36:13       29:42    9:37     2:05:54
1252  Shayla Holtkamp        F 55-59       6/55       46:57     1:35:51       30:05    9:37     2:05:56
1253  Julie Rose             F 20-24     47/146       46:12     1:35:28       30:29    9:37     2:05:56
1254  Chuck Hundt            M 35-39    159/255       44:46     1:32:25       33:33    9:37     2:05:57
1255  Michael Ratliff        M 16-19      22/39       46:15     1:35:25       30:33    9:37     2:05:57
1256  Sheri Figge            F 50-54     12/111       45:13     1:34:31       31:27    9:37     2:05:58
1257  Bobby Thompson         M 40-44    143/235                 1:33:25       32:33    9:37     2:05:58
1258  Jay Fawver             M 50-54     72/131       46:47     1:34:06       31:53    9:37     2:05:58
1259  Stephanie Ruehlmann    F 20-24     48/146       45:11     1:33:25       32:34    9:37     2:05:58
1260  Steve Schwomeyer       M 45-49     97/173                 1:36:19       29:43    9:38     2:06:02
1261  Kim Kinney             F 40-44     60/232       47:47     1:36:15       29:47    9:38     2:06:02
1262  Paul Hazzard           F 50-54     13/111       41:06     1:29:11       36:52    9:38     2:06:02
1263  Lora Fortenberry       F 45-49     30/170       46:25     1:34:30       31:34    9:38     2:06:03
1264  Jaclyn Van Woerkom     F 30-34     76/299       49:33     1:37:52       28:13    9:38     2:06:04
1265  Traci Wylly            F 45-49     31/170       45:29     1:33:59       32:08    9:38     2:06:07
1266  John Becker            M 16-19      23/39       42:38     1:31:44       34:25    9:38     2:06:08
1267  Kelley Heneveld        F 25-29     92/286       48:02     1:36:53       29:18    9:38     2:06:11
1268  Henry Stellema         M 45-49     98/173       46:25     1:34:47       31:24    9:38     2:06:11
1269  Maggie Flynn           F 16-19       8/32       46:01     1:35:45       30:27    9:38     2:06:12
1270  Dan Bernath            M 35-39    160/255       47:07     1:35:19       30:54    9:38     2:06:12
1271  Brad Slack             M 35-39    161/255       47:48     1:37:03       29:11    9:39     2:06:13
1272  Eric Friedmann         M 40-44    144/235       47:06     1:35:32       30:42    9:39     2:06:14
1273  Shara Davis            F 30-34     77/299       45:58     1:34:41       31:33    9:39     2:06:14
1274  Michele McCarthy       F 35-39     84/286       47:40     1:36:50       29:25    9:39     2:06:14
1275  Jeff Franciski         M 35-39    162/255       45:27     1:34:23       31:52    9:39     2:06:15
1276  Bree Harbin            F 30-34     78/299       47:40     1:36:50       29:25    9:39     2:06:15
1277  Lacey Viney            F 30-34     79/299       47:46     1:36:11       30:05    9:39     2:06:15
1278  Bill Nowak             M 55-59      30/84       45:26     1:33:49       32:28    9:39     2:06:16
1279  Kirk Daniels           M 45-49     99/173                 1:34:43       31:35    9:39     2:06:18
1280  Frank Hrisomalos       M 25-29    103/180                 1:36:00       30:20    9:39     2:06:19
1281  Wendy Canova           F 40-44     61/232       45:54     1:32:10       34:11    9:39     2:06:20
1282  Jonathan Hemmert       M 30-34    124/197       46:54     1:34:39       31:49    9:40     2:06:27
1283  Nicky Disborough       F 35-39     85/286       48:30     1:38:25       28:03    9:40     2:06:28
1284  Jeffrey Sanford        M 30-34    125/197       45:46     1:33:20       33:09    9:40     2:06:29
1285  Jason Leveson          M 35-39    163/255       44:40     1:33:26       33:05    9:40     2:06:31
1286  Rich Smith             M 55-59      31/84       44:00     1:32:36       33:56    9:40     2:06:31
1287  Michael Herusch        M 35-39    164/255       47:14     1:35:08       31:26    9:40     2:06:34
1288  Shawna Rink            F 35-39     86/286       45:01     1:34:16       32:19    9:40     2:06:34
1289  Mary Carson            F 45-49     32/170       46:18     1:35:12       31:26    9:40     2:06:37
1290  Patty Cummins          F 35-39     87/286       44:39     1:33:22       33:16    9:40     2:06:37
1291  Michael Tackitt        M 45-49    100/173       48:18     1:36:26       30:13    9:40     2:06:38
1292  Jon Bitler             M 25-29    104/180       46:10     1:34:42       31:58    9:41     2:06:40
1293  Keith Pierson          M 50-54     73/131       43:46     1:33:11       33:31    9:41     2:06:42
1294  Pattie O'Connor        F 50-54     14/111       48:06     1:36:14       30:30    9:41     2:06:43
1295  David Worley           M 35-39    165/255       48:18     1:36:31       30:15    9:41     2:06:45
1296  Mikayla Burrell        F 13-15       6/20       44:15     1:32:24       34:24    9:41     2:06:48
1297  Shawn Dunagin          F 35-39     88/286       45:52     1:35:09       31:41    9:41     2:06:49
1298  Jenna Favin            F 20-24     49/146       43:42     1:32:02       34:50    9:41     2:06:51
1299  Leizel Netral          F 30-34     80/299       45:56     1:35:22       31:30    9:41     2:06:51
1300  Manabu Tanaka          M 30-34    126/197       46:54     1:31:54       34:58    9:41     2:06:51
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1301  Thomas Boyd            M 40-44    145/235       46:13     1:35:27       31:26    9:42     2:06:53
1302  Bryan Corns            M 40-44    146/235       48:01     1:37:16       29:42    9:42     2:06:58
1303  Daryl Hodges           M 55-59      32/84                 1:36:42       30:17    9:42     2:06:59
1304  Katherine Clancey      F 20-24     50/146       44:10     1:32:40       34:19    9:42     2:06:59
1305  Richard Shepler        M 45-49    101/173       42:50     1:32:59       34:00    9:42     2:06:59
1306  Jason Patchett         M 30-34    127/197       44:38     1:32:22       34:39    9:42     2:07:01
1307  Dan Mudra              M 35-39    166/255       45:07     1:34:23       32:40    9:42     2:07:02
1308  Derek Tully            M 45-49    102/173       43:10     1:31:53       35:12    9:42     2:07:04
1309  Curt Barker            M 35-39    167/255       46:10     1:35:29       31:35    9:42     2:07:04
1310  Scott Rhodes           M 40-44    147/235       50:22     1:36:57       30:08    9:43     2:07:05
1311  Mark Rodgers           M 50-54     74/131       47:04     1:36:01       31:05    9:43     2:07:05
1312  Chris Robinson         M 40-44    148/235                 1:32:51       34:17    9:43     2:07:07
1313  Lisa Ray               F 35-39     89/286       44:56     1:35:15       31:54    9:43     2:07:08
1314  Neika Smessaert        F 30-34     81/299       47:47     1:36:36       30:34    9:43     2:07:09
1315  Kelly Wagoner          F 40-44     62/232       49:14     1:37:12       29:58    9:43     2:07:10
1316  Ryan Cummins           M 35-39    168/255       45:31     1:35:26       31:47    9:43     2:07:12
1317  Jay Hanna              M 30-34    128/197                 1:34:57       32:16    9:43     2:07:13
1318  Elizabeth Flood        F 20-24     51/146       46:16     1:35:18       31:57    9:43     2:07:15
1319  Matt Sessoms           M 35-39    169/255       46:05     1:35:43       31:38    9:44     2:07:20
1320  Tom Sheahan            M 40-44    149/235       45:39     1:36:19       31:02    9:44     2:07:21
1321  Ben Robbin             M 55-59      33/84       44:32     1:34:09       33:15    9:44     2:07:23
1322  Turner Duncan          M 16-19      24/39       48:38     1:38:16       29:11    9:44     2:07:27
1323  John Duncan            M 45-49    103/173       48:38     1:38:15       29:13    9:44     2:07:27
1324  Michael Magdycz        M 40-44    150/235       44:20     1:35:37       31:51    9:44     2:07:28
1325  Matthew Kunkel         M 30-34    129/197       46:13     1:34:43       32:46    9:44     2:07:28
1326  Michael Jr. Magdycz    M 01-12       6/11       44:09     1:35:38       31:51    9:44     2:07:29
1327  Erik Dale              M 30-34    130/197       49:35     1:36:56       30:36    9:45     2:07:31
1328  Carrie Loop            F 30-34     82/299       45:35     1:35:41       31:51    9:45     2:07:32
1329  Wolfgang Rubio         M 40-44    151/235       46:29     1:36:08       31:26    9:45     2:07:34
1330  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/4       46:37     1:36:08       31:28    9:45     2:07:36
1331  Rebekah Kuzniewski     F 35-39     90/286       47:25     1:37:33       30:04    9:45     2:07:37
1332  Darrell Dale           M 45-49    104/173       48:30     1:36:45       30:55    9:45     2:07:39
1333  Lori Feldmeyer         F 30-34     83/299       47:10     1:36:19       31:22    9:45     2:07:40
1334  Taylor King            F 16-19       9/32       47:10     1:35:34       32:09    9:45     2:07:43
1335  Kris Jarosinski        F 40-44     63/232                 1:37:26       30:17    9:45     2:07:43
1336  Barb Millspaugh        F 40-44     64/232       45:13     1:36:21       31:23    9:45     2:07:43
1337  Robert Eaglesfield     M 65-69       6/24       47:27     1:36:23       31:22    9:46     2:07:44
1338  Tom Bays               M 45-49    105/173                 1:38:46       29:05    9:46     2:07:50
1339  Mark Thacker           M 45-49    106/173       49:01     1:38:47       29:06    9:46     2:07:52
1340  Jennifer Cullen        F 30-34     84/299       46:08     1:35:57       32:00    9:46     2:07:57
1341  Lori Arnold            F 40-44     65/232       52:15     1:39:54       28:03    9:46     2:07:57
1342  Monterry Townsend      M 40-44    152/235       45:24     1:33:45       34:13    9:47     2:07:57
1343  Wayne Bivans           M 65-69       7/24       44:07     1:32:35       35:24    9:47     2:07:58
1344  Jerome Greene          M 35-39    170/255       45:39     1:36:05       31:54    9:47     2:07:59
1345  Charles Clark          M 50-54     75/131                 1:34:05       33:54    9:47     2:07:59
1346  Kerryann Mehmen        F 25-29     93/286                 1:34:09       33:51    9:47     2:07:59
1347  Bruce Cunningham       M 45-49    107/173       47:03     1:36:07       31:54    9:47     2:08:01
1348  Catherine Hartline     F 25-29     94/286       46:05     1:34:45       33:20    9:47     2:08:04
1349  Monique McQueary       F 35-39     91/286       47:22     1:36:40       31:29    9:47     2:08:08
1350  Laura Dafler           F 20-24     52/146                 1:36:55       31:16    9:47     2:08:10
1351  Brittany Calas         F 25-29     95/286                 1:36:58       31:16    9:48     2:08:13
1352  Sam Nyirenda           M 35-39    171/255       44:41     1:35:53       32:21    9:48     2:08:14
1353  Christopher Calas      M 30-34    131/197       46:26     1:36:58       31:17    9:48     2:08:14
1354  Jon Steppe             M 40-44    153/235       44:08     1:34:19       33:58    9:48     2:08:16
1355  Pete Adolay            M 40-44    154/235                 1:36:33       31:44    9:48     2:08:17
1356  Jennifer Heck          F 25-29     96/286       46:06     1:38:54       29:24    9:48     2:08:18
1357  Christine Lauber       F 40-44     66/232       48:19     1:37:31       30:48    9:48     2:08:19
1358  Jason Buchanan         M 20-24      45/76                 1:31:09       37:13    9:48     2:08:21
1359  Michelle Thompson      F 40-44     67/232       46:22     1:36:03       32:19    9:48     2:08:22
1360  Mindy Lohman           F 30-34     85/299       49:02     1:38:30       29:53    9:48     2:08:22
1361  Elicia Ozimek          F 25-29     97/286       48:12     1:37:11       31:12    9:48     2:08:22
1362  Ryan Stockbridge       M 20-24      46/76       40:39     1:32:34       35:51    9:49     2:08:24
1363  Damien Booker          M 40-44    155/235                 1:35:03       33:23    9:49     2:08:26
1364  Rob Mundt              M 30-34    132/197       50:01     1:39:32       28:55    9:49     2:08:26
1365  Barb Shellabarger      F 45-49     33/170       47:03     1:36:31       31:57    9:49     2:08:28
1366  Mary Snow              F 30-34     86/299       47:37     1:37:08       31:22    9:49     2:08:29
1367  Jeff Anderson          M 50-54     76/131       45:03     1:33:24       35:06    9:49     2:08:30
1368  Richard Abrahamson     M 40-44    156/235       46:15     1:35:55       32:38    9:49     2:08:32
1369  Troy Hogan             M 30-34    133/197                 1:36:36       32:01    9:49     2:08:36
1370  Scott Cooke            M 40-44    157/235       48:58     1:38:31       30:07    9:50     2:08:37
1371  Amy Vanator            F 30-34     87/299       49:29     1:37:52       30:46    9:50     2:08:37
1372  Amber Villars          F 30-34     88/299       49:29     1:37:52       30:45    9:50     2:08:37
1373  Kelly Robbins          M 25-29    105/180       44:10     1:33:11       35:32    9:50     2:08:42
1374  Eric Putman            M 35-39    172/255                 1:37:06       31:37    9:50     2:08:43
1375  Sarah Roeder           F 20-24     53/146       48:34     1:37:50       30:54    9:50     2:08:44
1376  Elizabeth Scarborough  F 25-29     98/286       46:04     1:37:12       31:33    9:50     2:08:44
1377  Rachel Vantries        F 16-19      10/32       43:42     1:33:13       35:33    9:50     2:08:45
1378  Eric Schultz           M 25-29    106/180       46:36     1:35:27       33:21    9:50     2:08:47
1379  Bart Erwin             M 30-34    134/197       45:04     1:37:21       31:27    9:50     2:08:48
1380  Kyle Miles             F 30-34     89/299       47:25     1:37:27       31:24    9:51     2:08:50
1381  John McDaid            M 25-29    107/180       51:01     1:41:17       27:35    9:51     2:08:51
1382  Mike Dalman            M 35-39    173/255       47:59     1:37:57       31:01    9:51     2:08:57
1383  Tom Theobald           M 45-49    108/173       49:43     1:40:33       28:27    9:51     2:08:59
1384  Alex Rhea              M 25-29    108/180       47:44     1:36:21       32:39    9:51     2:09:00
1385  Kristen McMann         F 16-19      11/32       47:10     1:37:14       31:47    9:51     2:09:00
1386  Brent Dunn             M 50-54     77/131       45:53     1:36:34       32:28    9:51     2:09:01
1387  Allison Bryant         F 25-29     99/286       49:22     1:38:42       30:20    9:51     2:09:02
1388  Melissa Weaver         F 35-39     92/286       47:16     1:36:52       32:13    9:52     2:09:04
1389  Susan Eckelmann        F 25-29    100/286       47:38     1:37:21       31:47    9:52     2:09:08
1390  Ryan Tolle             M 30-34    135/197       45:41     1:36:22       32:50    9:52     2:09:11
1391  Ashley Snedeker        F 25-29    101/286       48:46     1:38:05       31:08    9:52     2:09:12
1392  Zoe Roberts            F 25-29    102/286       48:46     1:38:05       31:07    9:52     2:09:12
1393  Jessica Schultz        F 25-29    103/286       46:36     1:35:27       33:46    9:52     2:09:12
1394  Jeff Harrison          M 30-34    136/197       45:46     1:36:18       32:56    9:52     2:09:14
1395  Greg Palmer            M 35-39    174/255                 1:39:41       29:33    9:52     2:09:14
1396  Erika Rowe             F 30-34     90/299       44:24     1:35:03       34:12    9:52     2:09:15
1397  Rick Mann              M 55-59      34/84       45:33     1:36:36       32:39    9:52     2:09:15
1398  Paula Genovesi         F 45-49     34/170       48:53     1:38:37       30:39    9:52     2:09:15
1399  Alan Dubowski          M 60-64      21/57       46:55     1:37:32       31:45    9:53     2:09:17
1400  Bob MacKay             M 55-59      35/84                 1:40:21       28:57    9:53     2:09:18
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1401  Matt Fitzgerald        M 30-34    137/197       50:49     1:40:22       28:57    9:53     2:09:18
1402  Karrie Quenichet       F 35-39     93/286       48:03     1:38:14       31:06    9:53     2:09:19
1403  Jim McGee              M 50-54     78/131       48:53     1:38:51       30:30    9:53     2:09:20
1404  Pamela Giacobbe        F 45-49     35/170       48:53     1:38:37       30:45    9:53     2:09:21
1405  Barb Dravis            F 35-39     94/286       46:42     1:36:25       32:58    9:53     2:09:22
1406  Brittany Meibeyer      F 30-34     91/299       48:31     1:38:24       31:01    9:53     2:09:25
1407  Amy Densborn           F 35-39     95/286       46:19     1:37:30       31:57    9:53     2:09:26
1408  Sarah Dragoo           F 40-44     68/232       49:07     1:39:00       30:27    9:53     2:09:27
1409  Tim Meek               M 35-39    175/255                 1:37:41       31:46    9:53     2:09:27
1410  Joey Tharp             M 20-24      47/76       44:06     1:34:31       34:58    9:53     2:09:28
1411  T. Renee McCord        F 40-44     69/232       51:11     1:39:52       29:37    9:53     2:09:28
1412  Roxane Burrous         F 50-54     15/111       46:49     1:37:25       32:04    9:53     2:09:28
1413  Laura Buller           F 50-54     16/111       45:06     1:36:02       33:27    9:54     2:09:29
1414  James Tays             M 30-34    138/197                 1:35:02       34:28    9:54     2:09:29
1415  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         2/4       46:59     1:38:21       31:09    9:54     2:09:30
1416  Bruce White            M 45-49    109/173       50:07     1:39:07       30:23    9:54     2:09:30
1417  Julie Gries            F 40-44     70/232       49:05     1:38:54       30:38    9:54     2:09:32
1418  Daniel Chillemi        M 25-29    109/180       47:40     1:35:45       33:49    9:54     2:09:34
1419  Molly Bailey           F 25-29    104/286       44:32     1:36:48       32:49    9:54     2:09:36
1420  Rick Ritter            M 45-49    110/173       44:47     1:36:03       33:34    9:54     2:09:37
1421  Anne Hurley            F 40-44     71/232       46:36     1:37:01       32:39    9:54     2:09:40
1422  Ryan Collier           M 30-34    139/197       50:55     1:40:24       29:16    9:54     2:09:40
1423  David Johnson          M 45-49    111/173       49:01     1:37:08       32:32    9:54     2:09:40
1424  Angelique Oliger       F 30-34     92/299       50:56     1:40:24       29:17    9:54     2:09:40
1425  Carrie Hadaway         F 30-34     93/299       47:45     1:37:15       32:26    9:54     2:09:40
1426  Pamelyn Eads           F 40-44     72/232       44:55     1:35:57       33:44    9:54     2:09:41
1427  Jason Marsh            M 35-39    176/255       47:48     1:38:04       31:38    9:54     2:09:42
1428  Eric Laverty           M 35-39    177/255       43:18     1:35:53       33:50    9:55     2:09:43
1429  Dennis Schell          M 45-49    112/173       47:31     1:37:12       32:32    9:55     2:09:44
1430  John Shorter           M 20-24      48/76                 1:39:10       30:35    9:55     2:09:45
1431  Lytitia Shea           F 45-49     36/170       46:45     1:36:30       33:16    9:55     2:09:45
1432  Teresa Smith           F 35-39     96/286       47:25     1:37:33       32:14    9:55     2:09:46
1433  Nathan McClellan       M 35-39    178/255       50:42     1:40:45       29:03    9:55     2:09:48
1434  Lauren Kovac           F 20-24     54/146                 1:37:16       32:34    9:55     2:09:49
1435  Lindsey Kovac          F 20-24     55/146       46:45     1:37:15       32:34    9:55     2:09:49
1436  Brian Zajac            M 35-39    179/255       48:25     1:39:03       30:47    9:55     2:09:49
1437  Debbie Strong          F 45-49     37/170       45:51     1:36:52       32:58    9:55     2:09:49
1438  Chris Hosack           M 35-39    180/255       49:44     1:41:16       28:34    9:55     2:09:50
1439  Alexandra Swanson      F 25-29    105/286       49:11     1:39:42       30:09    9:55     2:09:51
1440  Connie Christy         F 45-49     38/170       49:34     1:39:10       30:45    9:55     2:09:54
1441  Marta Clark            F 35-39     97/286       44:25     1:35:29       34:26    9:55     2:09:55
1442  Maribel Mullen         F 35-39     98/286       48:05     1:38:21       31:34    9:56     2:09:55
1443  Christina Armstrong    F 25-29    106/286       48:17     1:38:15       31:42    9:56     2:09:56
1444  Erin Gladstone         F 25-29    107/286       48:18     1:38:15       31:43    9:56     2:09:57
1445  Jessica Kramer         F 35-39     99/286       47:11     1:37:54       32:04    9:56     2:09:58
1446  Derek Schnur           M 25-29    110/180       48:32     1:40:12       29:53    9:56     2:10:05
1447  Suzanne Field          F 35-39    100/286       46:54     1:36:58       33:08    9:56     2:10:06
1448  Ken Klinker            M 55-59      36/84       47:53     1:39:10       30:57    9:56     2:10:07
1449  Eric Field             M 40-44    158/235       46:55     1:36:58       33:10    9:56     2:10:07
1450  Tony Lloyd             M 40-44    159/235                 1:34:10       36:01    9:57     2:10:10
1451  Scott Guinn            M 35-39    181/255       48:47     1:38:26       31:47    9:57     2:10:12
1452  Jenna Mumaw            F 25-29    108/286       46:12     1:36:56       33:17    9:57     2:10:12
1453  Amy Robbins            F 40-44     73/232       47:44     1:38:17       31:56    9:57     2:10:13
1454  Andres Rodriguez       M 35-39    182/255       46:46     1:38:23       31:51    9:57     2:10:14
1455  Rebekah Eckhardt       F 25-29    109/286       46:42     1:37:12       33:02    9:57     2:10:14
1456  Brandi Luedtke         F 25-29    110/286       45:11     1:36:27       33:49    9:57     2:10:16
1457  Karen Tarkington       F 50-54     17/111       46:12     1:37:00       33:17    9:57     2:10:17
1458  Chris Conwell          M 35-39    183/255                 1:36:54       33:24    9:57     2:10:17
1459  Robert Karanovich      M 25-29    111/180       44:01     1:32:07       38:13    9:57     2:10:19
1460  Christine Lundberg     F 55-59       7/55                 1:38:05       32:15    9:57     2:10:19
1461  David Riggers          M 35-39    184/255       43:43     1:32:48       37:37    9:58     2:10:25
1462  Johan Siebert          M 45-49    113/173       48:53     1:38:50       31:36    9:58     2:10:25
1463  Jane Sulanke           F 55-59       8/55       46:07     1:36:53       33:34    9:58     2:10:26
1464  Christopher Baggott    M 45-49    114/173       49:20     1:39:38       30:50    9:58     2:10:27
1465  Mark Wray              M 35-39    185/255       48:59     1:39:45       30:43    9:58     2:10:27
1466  Adam Cobb              M 25-29    112/180       42:29     1:33:00       37:29    9:58     2:10:28
1467  Kenneth Bertsch        M 55-59      37/84       50:25     1:40:14       30:14    9:58     2:10:28
1468  Ryan McCarty           M 35-39    186/255       50:26     1:40:24       30:06    9:58     2:10:30
1469  Tanya Hagerty          F 30-34     94/299       44:17     1:34:54       35:37    9:58     2:10:30
1470  Vince Dixon            M 01-12       7/11       47:04     1:37:12       33:19    9:58     2:10:30
1471  Allyson Smith          F 30-34     95/299       44:29     1:34:28       36:06    9:58     2:10:33
1472  Lyndsy Harrington      F 25-29    111/286       47:08     1:36:43       33:53    9:59     2:10:35
1473  Steph Axelson          F 20-24     56/146       50:47     1:40:52       29:43    9:59     2:10:35
1474  Alicia Tuszynski       F 20-24     57/146       50:18     1:39:40       30:56    9:59     2:10:36
1475  Edelmiro Rodriguez     M 45-49    115/173       45:34     1:36:40       33:56    9:59     2:10:36
1476  Spencer King           M 25-29    113/180       51:08     1:40:36       30:04    9:59     2:10:40
1477  John Federspiel        M 40-44    160/235       47:43     1:38:28       32:15    9:59     2:10:43
1478  Melanie Horton         F 20-24     58/146       41:11     1:35:20       35:24    9:59     2:10:44
1479  Darin Lanich           M 40-44    161/235       44:03     1:35:44       35:02    9:59     2:10:46
1480  Lauren Brierley        F 20-24     59/146       49:13     1:39:05       31:43    9:59     2:10:47
1481  Meachelle Wishart      F 40-44     74/232       46:43     1:38:48       32:01   10:00     2:10:48
1482  Colby Seamans          F 20-24     60/146                 1:37:51       33:02   10:00     2:10:52
1483  Jessica Riggins        F 30-34     96/299       47:29     1:37:56       32:59   10:00     2:10:55
1484  Natalie Targgart       F 30-34     97/299                 1:38:27       32:30   10:00     2:10:56
1485  Greg Sacha             M 40-44    162/235       46:41     1:36:40       34:21   10:00     2:11:01
1486  Brandy Sparks          F 20-24     61/146       48:54     1:40:32       30:31   10:01     2:11:02
1487  Karen Ward             F 50-54     18/111       50:41     1:40:27       30:37   10:01     2:11:03
1488  Wendy Garringer        F 35-39    101/286       48:53     1:39:08       31:56   10:01     2:11:03
1489  Brian Donahue          M 45-49    116/173       47:12     1:36:26       34:41   10:01     2:11:07
1490  Elisha Haffner         F 25-29    112/286       49:17     1:40:31       30:37   10:01     2:11:08
1491  Aodan Tynan            M 35-39    187/255       44:25     1:36:20       34:52   10:01     2:11:12
1492  Jack Conard            M 55-59      38/84       45:03     1:37:15       33:58   10:01     2:11:13
1493  Alana Urban            F 30-34     98/299       47:21     1:37:52       33:21   10:01     2:11:13
1494  Angel White            F 35-39    102/286                 1:37:18       33:57   10:02     2:11:14
1495  Carla Treece           F 35-39    103/286       49:45     1:39:47       31:33   10:02     2:11:19
1496  Shirley Stephens       F 50-54     19/111                 1:38:41       32:39   10:02     2:11:20
1497  Dawn Lamb              F 40-44     75/232       47:55     1:39:10       32:12   10:02     2:11:21
1498  Robert Brown           M 30-34    140/197       49:01     1:38:21       33:03   10:02     2:11:23
1499  Christina McIntosh     F 30-34     99/299       49:55     1:40:13       31:11   10:02     2:11:24
1500  Kellen Meyers          F 25-29    113/286       48:17     1:38:32       32:53   10:02     2:11:24
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1501  Sunshine Brooks        F 35-39    104/286       49:54     1:40:13       31:11   10:02     2:11:24
1502  Sheri Leum             F 40-44     76/232       49:25     1:39:48       31:38   10:02     2:11:25
1503  Brandon Leum           M 40-44    163/235                 1:39:48       31:38   10:02     2:11:26
1504  Jeremy Chenevert       M 35-39    188/255       46:27     1:38:48       32:40   10:02     2:11:27
1505  John Marshall          M 50-54     79/131                 1:38:50       32:37   10:03     2:11:27
1506  Ronda Elliott          F 45-49     39/170       50:37     1:40:41       30:52   10:03     2:11:32
1507  Kurt Zigler            M 45-49    117/173       47:43     1:37:09       34:25   10:03     2:11:34
1508  Chris Seitz            M 40-44    164/235       50:26     1:40:15       31:20   10:03     2:11:35
1509  April Hughes           F 35-39    105/286       50:16     1:40:17       31:18   10:03     2:11:35
1510  Nathaniel Eakins       M 25-29    114/180       52:36     1:42:52       28:44   10:03     2:11:35
1511  Stephanie Plummer      F 20-24     62/146       46:20     1:37:35       34:01   10:03     2:11:35
1512  Liz Lehmann            F 20-24     63/146       49:12     1:40:08       31:29   10:03     2:11:36
1513  David Long             M 16-19      25/39       39:34     1:31:52       39:49   10:04     2:11:41
1514  Maria Milutinovic      F 25-29    114/286       50:54     1:40:49       30:53   10:04     2:11:42
1515  Patti Lukaszewicz      F 30-34    100/299       49:25     1:40:49       30:55   10:04     2:11:43
1516  Patrick O'Hayer        M 16-19      26/39       49:05     1:40:09       31:34   10:04     2:11:43
1517  Nathaniel Sagarsee     M 25-29    115/180       49:05     1:40:10       31:34   10:04     2:11:43
1518  Janine Reeves          F 35-39    106/286       45:20     1:36:22       35:23   10:04     2:11:44
1519  Mark Borger            M 40-44    165/235       47:19     1:37:56       33:56   10:04     2:11:51
1520  Jenny Shopp            F 35-39    107/286       49:10     1:39:41       32:10   10:04     2:11:51
1521  Elaine Kemna-Ewing     F 45-49     40/170                 1:38:20       33:33   10:04     2:11:52
1522  Andrea Bailey          F 16-19      12/32       48:25     1:40:06       31:47   10:05     2:11:53
1523  Erin Buchanan          F 35-39    108/286       47:11     1:38:44       33:10   10:05     2:11:54
1524  David Lindenschmidt    M 30-34    141/197       47:26     1:38:41       33:13   10:05     2:11:54
1525  Jackie Bodwell         F 30-34    101/299       48:17     1:38:46       33:09   10:05     2:11:54
1526  Lucy Smiley            F 30-34    102/299       44:44     1:37:52       34:04   10:05     2:11:55
1527  Jessica West           F 20-24     64/146       50:58     1:41:49       30:07   10:05     2:11:56
1528  Tasha Metzger          F 20-24     65/146       47:35     1:38:43       33:15   10:05     2:11:57
1529  Anna Fair              F 35-39    109/286       47:39     1:39:22       32:41   10:05     2:12:02
1530  Seth Miller            M 30-34    142/197       50:02     1:39:45       32:18   10:05     2:12:03
1531  Rhonda Wilzbacher      F 25-29    115/286       48:14     1:39:47       32:18   10:05     2:12:05
1532  Meagan Godfrey         F 30-34    103/299       48:58     1:39:15       32:51   10:05     2:12:05
1533  Erika Kruchten         F 25-29    116/286                 1:41:13       30:56   10:06     2:12:09
1534  Chad Rush              M 35-39    189/255       48:21     1:38:09       34:01   10:06     2:12:09
1535  Matthew Rush           M 35-39    190/255       48:21     1:38:11       33:59   10:06     2:12:09
1536  Jena Schrader          F 20-24     66/146       48:38     1:39:31       32:43   10:06     2:12:13
1537  Kelly Sallee           F 30-34    104/299       48:45     1:39:56       32:18   10:06     2:12:14
1538  Beth Milbee            F 25-29    117/286       50:31     1:41:36       30:38   10:06     2:12:14
1539  Gina Miller            F 30-34    105/299       46:48     1:37:50       34:26   10:06     2:12:16
1540  Molly Monroe           F 25-29    118/286       52:08     1:42:18       29:59   10:06     2:12:16
1541  Jennifer Lartz         F 25-29    119/286       52:08     1:42:18       30:00   10:06     2:12:17
1542  Cassie Hoekzema        F 13-15       7/20       50:00     1:41:13       31:04   10:06     2:12:17
1543  Alyssa Glover          F 13-15       8/20       50:01     1:41:13       31:04   10:06     2:12:17
1544  Kim Leffler            F 45-49     41/170       49:14     1:42:08       30:13   10:07     2:12:20
1545  Jeff Thacker           M 40-44    166/235       49:00     1:39:23       32:58   10:07     2:12:21
1546  Susan Kennedy          F 30-34    106/299       48:39     1:39:09       33:13   10:07     2:12:21
1547  Lauren Mudd            F 20-24     67/146       43:36     1:37:21       35:02   10:07     2:12:22
1548  Donald Poland          M 50-54     80/131       48:18     1:39:43       32:42   10:07     2:12:24
1549  Leslie Kocher          F 45-49     42/170       47:42     1:39:21       33:04   10:07     2:12:24
1550  Kaley Brewer           F 01-12        1/7       45:16     1:39:22       33:05   10:07     2:12:26
1551  Kullen Quinlan         M 20-24      49/76       50:00     1:39:16       33:11   10:07     2:12:27
1552  Cari Kuhn              F 25-29    120/286       45:15     1:39:22       33:06   10:07     2:12:27
1553  Colleen McCracken      F 20-24     68/146       50:00     1:39:17       33:11   10:07     2:12:27
1554  Joanne Daggy           F 30-34    107/299       52:00     1:42:43       29:44   10:07     2:12:27
1555  Wendi Louks            F 35-39    110/286       52:00     1:42:43       29:44   10:07     2:12:27
1556  Kelly Wire             F 20-24     69/146                 1:41:07       31:22   10:07     2:12:29
1557  Michael Smith          M 35-39    191/255       49:24     1:40:33       31:57   10:07     2:12:30
1558  Jason Totten           M 35-39    192/255       44:06     1:37:10       35:29   10:08     2:12:38
1559  Amy Miller             F 40-44     77/232       50:07     1:41:18       31:20   10:08     2:12:38
1560  Tara Acton             F 30-34    108/299       49:44     1:40:51       31:48   10:08     2:12:38
1561  Michael McCarty        M 45-49    118/173       45:43     1:38:09       34:30   10:08     2:12:39
1562  Heather Joseph         F 30-34    109/299       48:18     1:40:16       32:23   10:08     2:12:39
1563  Sina Jensen            F 35-39    111/286       48:18     1:40:16       32:24   10:08     2:12:39
1564  Teri Kohl              F 50-54     20/111       49:17     1:40:34       32:07   10:08     2:12:40
1565  Tamara Bowman          F 45-49     43/170       48:24     1:40:18       32:23   10:08     2:12:40
1566  Myra Bosworth          F 55-59       9/55       48:31     1:42:01       30:39   10:08     2:12:40
1567  Amy Neubert            F 30-34    110/299       48:31     1:39:34       33:10   10:08     2:12:44
1568  Chris Ritchhart        M 30-34    143/197       50:16     1:40:33       32:13   10:08     2:12:45
1569  Alyssa Balsbaugh       F 20-24     70/146       49:30     1:40:27       32:20   10:09     2:12:46
1570  Jonathan Jones         M 25-29    116/180       43:21     1:37:33       35:13   10:09     2:12:46
1571  Chip Clark             M 40-44    167/235       51:07     1:40:35       32:14   10:09     2:12:48
1572  Deborah Williams       F 50-54     21/111       48:50     1:40:20       32:29   10:09     2:12:49
1573  Meg Luginbill          F 55-59      10/55       48:13     1:39:51       32:59   10:09     2:12:50
1574  Katie Schwab           F 25-29    121/286       50:56     1:42:12       30:39   10:09     2:12:51
1575  Charlotte Langrand     F 30-34    111/299       48:18     1:39:24       33:28   10:09     2:12:52
1576  Barbara Shafer         F 50-54     22/111       49:10     1:40:14       32:41   10:09     2:12:54
1577  Brian Stockwell        M 35-39    193/255       43:48     1:37:16       35:40   10:09     2:12:56
1578  Kim Dodge              F 25-29    122/286       46:38     1:38:44       34:17   10:10     2:13:01
1579  Kyle Sebestyen         M 25-29    117/180       43:10     1:34:36       38:28   10:10     2:13:03
1580  Chris Brooks           M 25-29    118/180       51:03     1:41:46       31:19   10:10     2:13:04
1581  Kerry Wilfert          F 25-29    123/286       45:01     1:39:29       33:39   10:10     2:13:08
1582  Julie Wright           F 35-39    112/286       45:47     1:39:47       33:23   10:10     2:13:09
1583  Amanda Young           F 35-39    113/286       45:16     1:32:52       40:19   10:10     2:13:11
1584  William Hendricks      M 40-44    168/235       50:57     1:42:12       31:01   10:11     2:13:13
1585  Heather Peters         F 25-29    124/286       50:57     1:42:12       31:01   10:11     2:13:13
1586  John Merrill           M 45-49    119/173       47:08     1:38:02       35:12   10:11     2:13:13
1587  Anu Dhamecha           F 40-44     78/232       46:58     1:37:42       35:32   10:11     2:13:14
1588  Angie Daley            F 30-34    112/299       50:05     1:42:03       31:13   10:11     2:13:15
1589  Carrie Bivens          F 30-34    113/299       50:05     1:42:03       31:14   10:11     2:13:16
1590  Zachary Williams       M 20-24      50/76       48:15     1:38:45       34:35   10:11     2:13:20
1591  Jim Bouchez            M 35-39    194/255       50:51     1:41:09       32:11   10:11     2:13:20
1592  Kelly Mullen           F 16-19      13/32       47:38     1:38:19       35:03   10:11     2:13:21
1593  Bryan Chou             M 35-39    195/255       42:40     1:29:57       43:27   10:11     2:13:23
1594  Donna Wright           F 40-44     79/232       49:59     1:41:10       32:14   10:11     2:13:24
1595  Julie Rhea             F 40-44     80/232       51:01     1:43:01       30:24   10:12     2:13:25
1596  Matt McNeely           M 30-34    144/197                 1:39:48       33:38   10:12     2:13:25
1597  Therese Sloan          F 20-24     71/146       52:10     1:43:05       30:24   10:12     2:13:28
1598  Christy McCrea         F 30-34    114/299       48:18     1:39:32       33:58   10:12     2:13:30
1599  Melanie Castillo Culla F 45-49     44/170       50:08     1:41:57       31:36   10:12     2:13:32
1600  Kerry Khan             F 45-49     45/170       48:16     1:40:02       33:32   10:12     2:13:34
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1601  Elisabeth Colburn      F 30-34    115/299       49:45     1:41:35       32:00   10:12     2:13:35
1602  Erin Farlow            F 25-29    125/286       47:00     1:39:11       34:24   10:12     2:13:35
1603  Dana Murphy            F 35-39    114/286                 1:40:10       33:26   10:12     2:13:36
1604  Nancy Henning          F 30-34    116/299       49:44     1:41:35       32:04   10:13     2:13:38
1605  Thomas Hubler          M 50-54     81/131                 1:40:53       32:46   10:13     2:13:38
1606  Michelle Crozier       F 35-39    115/286       48:18     1:41:22       32:18   10:13     2:13:39
1607  Marla O'Dell           F 40-44     81/232       48:22     1:40:30       33:13   10:13     2:13:42
1608  Judi Weston            F 35-39    116/286       48:04     1:39:26       34:16   10:13     2:13:42
1609  Kaylee King            F 16-19      14/32       46:15     1:40:06       33:40   10:13     2:13:45
1610  Erika Schneider        F 30-34    117/299       50:23     1:41:59       31:51   10:13     2:13:49
1611  Boyd Riley             M 40-44    169/235                 1:39:26       34:25   10:13     2:13:50
1612  Chrissy Collesano      F 35-39    117/286       47:09     1:39:31       34:20   10:13     2:13:50
1613  Holly Sparks           F 25-29    126/286       48:54     1:40:32       33:20   10:14     2:13:51
1614  Andy Allison           M 16-19      27/39       44:24     1:39:01       34:51   10:14     2:13:52
1615  Mandy Moran            F 30-34    118/299       48:24     1:38:46       35:08   10:14     2:13:53
1616  Jeff Watkins           M 45-49    120/173       47:48     1:40:49       33:05   10:14     2:13:53
1617  Katherine Daniels      F 20-24     72/146       46:59     1:38:31       35:24   10:14     2:13:55
1618  Doug Long              M 55-59      39/84       51:09     1:42:30       31:27   10:14     2:13:56
1619  Debbie Shine           F 40-44     82/232       50:32     1:43:30       30:29   10:14     2:13:59
1620  Margo Nuss             F 40-44     83/232       48:24     1:41:45       32:16   10:14     2:14:00
1621  Martin Ledwaba         M 35-39    196/255       51:46     1:41:59       32:02   10:14     2:14:00
1622  Randall MacArthur      M 45-49    121/173                 1:43:49       30:11   10:14     2:14:00
1623  Rana Kory              F 35-39    118/286       49:21     1:41:23       32:38   10:14     2:14:00
1624  Joe Dervin             M 65-69       8/24       50:43     1:41:23       32:39   10:14     2:14:01
1625  Jorge Garcia           M 50-54     82/131       49:14     1:39:58       34:04   10:14     2:14:01
1626  Dena Foster            F 50-54     23/111       48:36     1:40:35       33:28   10:14     2:14:03
1627  Jen Leugers            F 35-39    119/286       50:09     1:41:18       32:49   10:15     2:14:06
1628  Jerod Leman            M 35-39    197/255       47:27     1:39:34       34:34   10:15     2:14:08
1629  Sara Baranek           F 40-44     84/232       48:55     1:41:36       32:34   10:15     2:14:09
1630  Casey Allison          M 16-19      28/39                 1:39:01       35:09   10:15     2:14:10
1631  Jim Cutillo            M 40-44    170/235       49:55     1:41:23       32:47   10:15     2:14:10
1632  Kristin Jones          F 35-39    120/286       49:55     1:41:23       32:47   10:15     2:14:10
1633  Keith Baldwin          M 40-44    171/235       49:25     1:40:49       33:22   10:15     2:14:10
1634  Mary-Shannon Kiely     F 25-29    127/286       47:00     1:39:19       34:52   10:15     2:14:11
1635  Chad Moore             M 30-34    145/197       45:20     1:39:20       34:52   10:15     2:14:12
1636  Kelly Spear            F 25-29    128/286       49:46     1:41:28       32:44   10:15     2:14:12
1637  Amy Spear              F 30-34    119/299       49:46     1:41:28       32:47   10:15     2:14:14
1638  Gary Swanson           M 55-59      40/84       50:35     1:41:54       32:26   10:16     2:14:19
1639  Kristen Bailey         F 25-29    129/286       45:38     1:39:30       34:50   10:16     2:14:19
1640  Andrew Wilson          M 35-39    198/255       46:25     1:39:29       34:53   10:16     2:14:21
1641  Rodney Adkinson        M 45-49    122/173       51:50     1:43:22       31:01   10:16     2:14:23
1642  Robert Webster         M 30-34    146/197       47:40     1:41:30       32:54   10:16     2:14:23
1643  Katie Hosack           F 30-34    120/299       49:45     1:42:07       32:20   10:16     2:14:26
1644  Alex Burow             M 35-39    199/255       49:35     1:40:48       33:45   10:17     2:14:32
1645  Kentra Fulayter        F 35-39    121/286       48:24     1:41:45       32:48   10:17     2:14:33
1646  Ken Chestek            M 55-59      41/84       47:59     1:39:12       35:23   10:17     2:14:34
1647  Alison Beck            F 25-29    130/286       49:22     1:42:31       32:07   10:17     2:14:38
1648  Ben Petty              M 25-29    119/180       49:23     1:42:31       32:08   10:17     2:14:38
1649  Shawn Humphrey         M 35-39    200/255       49:49     1:42:02       32:39   10:17     2:14:41
1650  Kyle O'Donnell         M 30-34    147/197       45:06     1:38:17       36:26   10:17     2:14:43
1651  Chris Irick            M 45-49    123/173                 1:38:32       36:13   10:18     2:14:45
1652  Sue Celentano          F 45-49     46/170       49:01     1:40:36       34:10   10:18     2:14:46
1653  Toshie Kazahaya        F 45-49     47/170       48:57     1:41:25       33:22   10:18     2:14:47
1654  Amy Hinshaw            F 30-34    121/299       48:47     1:41:48       33:07   10:18     2:14:54
1655  Brandon Ford           M 16-19      29/39       45:59     1:41:04       33:52   10:18     2:14:55
1656  Kent Ford              M 40-44    172/235       45:58     1:41:04       33:52   10:18     2:14:55
1657  Tim Lowman             M 60-64      22/57       46:54     1:40:34       34:27   10:19     2:15:00
1658  Amber Davis            F 25-29    131/286       47:41     1:40:38       34:26   10:19     2:15:03
1659  James Seaver           M 25-29    120/180       52:02     1:43:42       31:23   10:19     2:15:04
1660  Walter White           M 40-44    173/235       44:48     1:33:33       41:32   10:19     2:15:04
1661  Karen Dunak            F 30-34    122/299       52:04     1:43:42       31:23   10:19     2:15:05
1662  Scott Hoppel           M 35-39    201/255       46:58     1:39:53       35:17   10:19     2:15:09
1663  Rachel Hockenberry     F 25-29    132/286       46:01     1:38:16       36:54   10:20     2:15:10
1664  Amy Braunlich          F 30-34    123/299       51:35     1:42:47       32:23   10:20     2:15:10
1665  Abby Williams          F 30-34    124/299       47:45     1:41:03       34:09   10:20     2:15:11
1666  Liz Jasek              F 55-59      11/55       49:14     1:41:50       33:22   10:20     2:15:12
1667  Tim Mason              M 35-39    202/255       45:31     1:40:21       34:54   10:20     2:15:14
1668  Joseph Kutch           M 25-29    121/180       43:50     1:34:31       40:44   10:20     2:15:14
1669  Anne-Mette Parker      F 35-39    122/286       49:38     1:40:31       34:44   10:20     2:15:14
1670  Jason Walker           M 25-29    122/180       49:37     1:41:31       33:45   10:20     2:15:15
1671  Lisa Guckelberg        F 45-49     48/170       50:29     1:42:51       32:25   10:20     2:15:16
1672  Andrew Bokmeyer        M 30-34    148/197       48:00     1:38:33       36:44   10:20     2:15:16
1673  Bert Miller            M 45-49    124/173       50:50     1:40:38       34:39   10:20     2:15:17
1674  William Schneider      M 70 UP        1/5       47:52     1:40:46       34:32   10:20     2:15:17
1675  Adrienne Burge         F 30-34    125/299       48:19     1:42:08       33:12   10:20     2:15:20
1676  Christina Cook         F 20-24     73/146       46:32     1:42:47       32:33   10:20     2:15:20
1677  Molly Schwartz         F 30-34    126/299                 1:43:29       31:57   10:21     2:15:26
1678  Jennifer Deppen        F 30-34    127/299       52:13     1:44:01       31:29   10:21     2:15:30
1679  Ann Boden              F 25-29    133/286       46:34     1:40:10       35:21   10:21     2:15:31
1680  Randy Brockelman       M 45-49    125/173       49:22     1:42:12       33:26   10:22     2:15:37
1681  Jennifer McNeany       F 30-34    128/299       50:10     1:41:23       34:17   10:22     2:15:39
1682  Kacy Hopper            F 35-39    123/286       50:11     1:41:24       34:17   10:22     2:15:40
1683  Rick Lemberg           M 30-34    149/197       45:33     1:39:55       35:49   10:22     2:15:43
1684  Marla Berggoetz        F 45-49     49/170       48:27     1:41:20       34:26   10:22     2:15:45
1685  Michele Stookey        F 40-44     85/232       45:58     1:40:28       35:22   10:23     2:15:49
1686  Kate Nunley            F 25-29    134/286       51:05     1:43:13       32:37   10:23     2:15:50
1687  Erin Flick             F 35-39    124/286       49:13     1:39:05       36:46   10:23     2:15:51
1688  Allison Gray           F 35-39    125/286       49:13     1:39:05       36:47   10:23     2:15:51
1689  Stephen Wray           M 35-39    203/255       47:47     1:40:59       34:52   10:23     2:15:51
1690  Brian Hoover           M 50-54     83/131       50:29     1:42:59       32:53   10:23     2:15:52
1691  Rick Van Hise          M 50-54     84/131       48:01     1:41:54       33:59   10:23     2:15:53
1692  Samuel Gilchrist       M 25-29    123/180       46:56     1:38:36       37:19   10:23     2:15:55
1693  Luke Lennon            M 16-19      30/39       49:23     1:42:55       33:02   10:23     2:15:56
1694  Diane Putman           F 50-54     24/111       48:58     1:41:09       34:49   10:23     2:15:58
1695  Denise Martinek        F 35-39    126/286       51:39     1:43:01       32:58   10:23     2:15:58
1696  Regina Ames            F 45-49     50/170       50:12     1:42:09       33:51   10:23     2:15:59
1697  Jolene Mattox          F 35-39    127/286                 1:42:09       33:51   10:23     2:16:00
1698  Sharon Campbell        F 35-39    128/286       48:54     1:42:30       33:32   10:23     2:16:02
1699  Lacey Wade             F 25-29    135/286       47:47     1:40:44       35:20   10:24     2:16:04
1700  Joseph Pressner        M 60-64      23/57       49:05     1:41:32       34:37   10:24     2:16:08
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1701  Greg Mattick           M 45-49    126/173       49:06     1:42:48       33:26   10:24     2:16:13
1702  Lyndsey Rozzi          F 35-39    129/286       50:07     1:44:14       31:59   10:24     2:16:13
1703  Edmund Sans            M 25-29    124/180       52:05     1:45:04       31:10   10:24     2:16:14
1704  Richelle Alcantara     F 25-29    136/286       50:38     1:42:52       33:26   10:25     2:16:18
1705  David Harmon           M 40-44    174/235       48:32     1:40:48       35:32   10:25     2:16:19
1706  Al Ensley Iii          M 30-34    150/197       51:13     1:42:44       33:36   10:25     2:16:20
1707  Jen Ensley             F 30-34    129/299       51:13     1:42:44       33:37   10:25     2:16:20
1708  Mark Hardwick          M 35-39    204/255                 1:40:38       35:44   10:25     2:16:21
1709  Jason Luebke           M 25-29    125/180                 1:39:38       36:44   10:25     2:16:21
1710  Alyssa Thompson        F 25-29    137/286       53:38     1:45:08       31:16   10:25     2:16:23
1711  Emily Smith            F 25-29    138/286       53:38     1:45:08       31:16   10:25     2:16:23
1712  Ryan Fannin            M 30-34    151/197                 1:39:32       36:52   10:25     2:16:23
1713  Jennifer Strange       F 25-29    139/286                 1:41:04       35:20   10:25     2:16:24
1714  John Zedaker           M 30-34    152/197       48:52     1:40:55       35:30   10:25     2:16:24
1715  Danessa Delacruz       F 25-29    140/286       51:08     1:42:51       33:34   10:25     2:16:25
1716  David Heasley          M 55-59      42/84                 1:41:50       34:36   10:25     2:16:25
1717  Donald Smith           M 60-64      24/57       49:06     1:39:56       36:30   10:25     2:16:26
1718  James Stuber           M 35-39    205/255       45:49     1:43:26       33:02   10:25     2:16:27
1719  Nick Nowak             M 25-29    126/180       43:56     1:38:25       38:05   10:26     2:16:29
1720  Chad Pittman           M 30-34    153/197       49:11     1:42:16       34:14   10:26     2:16:30
1721  Renee Sullivan         F 40-44     86/232       50:46     1:43:29       33:04   10:26     2:16:32
1722  Anne Weilbacher        F 25-29    141/286       49:27     1:42:14       34:19   10:26     2:16:32
1723  Leslie Wagner          F 40-44     87/232       51:13     1:42:54       33:39   10:26     2:16:33
1724  Karen Schmidt          F 40-44     88/232       49:27     1:42:15       34:19   10:26     2:16:34
1725  Heather O'Keeffe       F 30-34    130/299       54:01     1:45:37       30:57   10:26     2:16:34
1726  Lydia Thompson         F 40-44     89/232       50:03     1:42:37       33:59   10:26     2:16:36
1727  Heather Ireland        F 35-39    130/286                 1:44:19       32:18   10:26     2:16:37
1728  Jennifer Ralston       F 25-29    142/286       51:06     1:42:07       34:33   10:26     2:16:40
1729  Jennifer Gleckman      F 40-44     90/232       50:57     1:43:28       33:17   10:27     2:16:44
1730  Maria Layman           F 40-44     91/232       50:58     1:43:29       33:17   10:27     2:16:45
1731  David Marquart         M 45-49    127/173       47:13     1:40:10       36:37   10:27     2:16:47
1732  Megan Leahy            F 25-29    143/286       50:01     1:42:12       34:35   10:27     2:16:47
1733  Anissa Zajac           F 30-34    131/299       50:47     1:43:49       32:59   10:27     2:16:47
1734  Jennifer Mangel        F 35-39    131/286       48:05     1:43:02       33:48   10:27     2:16:50
1735  Holly Russell          F 30-34    132/299       51:26     1:42:44       34:07   10:27     2:16:51
1736  Sally Baker            F 35-39    132/286       48:17     1:44:16       32:37   10:27     2:16:52
1737  Patrick Preston        M 30-34    154/197       48:09     1:41:54       35:00   10:28     2:16:54
1738  Stefan Davenport       M 25-29    127/180       47:12     1:42:42       34:15   10:28     2:16:57
1739  Kenya Cockerham        F 35-39    133/286       50:54     1:42:49       34:08   10:28     2:16:57
1740  Janessa Beane          F 35-39    134/286       49:38     1:41:13       35:46   10:28     2:16:59
1741  Brandon Isles          M 30-34    155/197                 1:41:49       35:11   10:28     2:16:59
1742  April Harvey           F 35-39    135/286       52:59     1:46:29       30:35   10:28     2:17:03
1743  Jim Browne             M 40-44    175/235       51:06     1:43:18       33:47   10:28     2:17:04
1744  Rebecca Bratt          F 35-39    136/286       48:43     1:42:21       34:47   10:28     2:17:07
1745  Beverly Kinkead        F 55-59      12/55       50:06     1:41:55       35:17   10:29     2:17:11
1746  Stanford Israelsen     M 30-34    156/197       59:02     1:51:27       25:46   10:29     2:17:12
1747  Doug Johnson           M 40-44    176/235       52:36     1:44:03       33:12   10:29     2:17:15
1748  Ann Linson             F 50-54     25/111       50:31     1:42:25       34:51   10:29     2:17:16
1749  Mike Yonts             M 50-54     85/131       50:07     1:41:53       35:24   10:29     2:17:16
1750  Caroline Dilger        F 25-29    144/286       50:47     1:43:43       33:34   10:29     2:17:16
1751  Betty Deer             F 65-69       1/11       50:00     1:43:03       34:18   10:29     2:17:20
1752  Thomas O'Bryan         M 20-24      51/76                 1:41:10       36:13   10:30     2:17:22
1753  Mike Hoppe             M 45-49    128/173       50:01     1:41:46       35:39   10:30     2:17:24
1754  Gwynette Neat          F 30-34    133/299       51:21     1:44:32       32:57   10:30     2:17:28
1755  James Fowles           M 25-29    128/180       51:09     1:43:34       33:55   10:30     2:17:28
1756  Andrea Hughes          F 30-34    134/299       50:03     1:43:51       33:40   10:30     2:17:30
1757  Kathy Sax              F 60-64       3/29       50:21     1:43:49       33:46   10:31     2:17:35
1758  Bradley Bates          M 30-34    157/197       49:20     1:43:07       34:29   10:31     2:17:36
1759  Patrice Goble          F 35-39    137/286                 1:46:34       31:03   10:31     2:17:37
1760  Jennifer Sandefer      F 30-34    135/299       52:23     1:45:23       32:19   10:31     2:17:42
1761  Jayne Manghelli        F 40-44     92/232       50:51     1:44:39       33:04   10:31     2:17:43
1762  Shannon Carr           F 40-44     93/232       52:24     1:45:23       32:23   10:31     2:17:45
1763  Melissa Crombar        F 40-44     94/232       55:20     1:47:28       30:18   10:31     2:17:46
1764  Rick Swager            M 50-54     86/131       46:51     1:40:41       37:06   10:31     2:17:47
1765  Lauren Bailey          F 25-29    145/286       49:35     1:43:15       34:37   10:32     2:17:52
1766  Nicole Upano           F 20-24     74/146       49:17     1:44:42       33:12   10:32     2:17:54
1767  Paula Calabrese        F 25-29    146/286       52:14     1:45:32       32:23   10:32     2:17:54
1768  Jon Thompson           M 35-39    206/255       47:28     1:41:56       35:58   10:32     2:17:54
1769  Jennifer Williams      F 35-39    138/286       51:09     1:44:29       33:32   10:33     2:18:00
1770  Heather Srncik         F 35-39    139/286       51:10     1:44:33       33:28   10:33     2:18:00
1771  Eric Johnson           M 25-29    129/180       46:17     1:40:34       37:29   10:33     2:18:02
1772  Caitlin Johnson        F 20-24     75/146       46:17     1:40:33       37:30   10:33     2:18:02
1773  David Swift            M 55-59      43/84       50:08     1:44:27       33:39   10:33     2:18:06
1774  Stephanie McCutcheon   F 45-49     51/170       49:35     1:42:18       35:48   10:33     2:18:06
1775  Amanda Gates           F 25-29    147/286       52:04     1:45:48       32:20   10:33     2:18:07
1776  Saundra Grange         F 45-49     52/170       49:48     1:43:04       35:06   10:33     2:18:10
1777  Mike Ante              M 55-59      44/84       50:23     1:43:04       35:06   10:33     2:18:10
1778  Alexa Woods            F 40-44     95/232       50:02     1:43:41       34:33   10:34     2:18:13
1779  Brad Reay              M 35-39    207/255       49:22     1:42:07       36:08   10:34     2:18:14
1780  Elizabeth Resler       F 30-34    136/299       52:01     1:44:43       33:33   10:34     2:18:15
1781  Frank Loe              M 35-39    208/255       49:14     1:44:09       34:08   10:34     2:18:16
1782  Amy Harris-Solomon     F 50-54     26/111       47:21     1:41:31       36:47   10:34     2:18:17
1783  Chris Mayfield         M 25-29    130/180                 1:43:30       34:49   10:34     2:18:18
1784  Julie Clarke           F 40-44     96/232       51:46     1:44:58       33:20   10:34     2:18:18
1785  Stacie Mayfield        F 30-34    137/299       46:47     1:43:30       34:48   10:34     2:18:18
1786  Elaine Heazeltine      F 50-54     27/111       51:03     1:43:58       34:22   10:34     2:18:19
1787  Brad Phillips          M 40-44    177/235       50:58     1:43:35       34:46   10:34     2:18:21
1788  David Hoeft            M 45-49    129/173       46:38     1:39:32       38:50   10:34     2:18:22
1789  Maggie Showalter       F 25-29    148/286       53:32     1:45:50       32:36   10:34     2:18:25
1790  Christina MacMullen    F 35-39    140/286       52:37     1:45:27       32:59   10:34     2:18:25
1791  Melissa Wess           F 25-29    149/286       53:32     1:45:51       32:36   10:34     2:18:26
1792  Kenya Padilla          F 30-34    138/299       52:08     1:46:28       31:59   10:35     2:18:27
1793  Margaret Kress         F 45-49     53/170       52:58     1:46:29       31:59   10:35     2:18:28
1794  Maribeth Baker         F 35-39    141/286       52:22     1:43:15       35:14   10:35     2:18:28
1795  Michael Ray Jr         M 25-29    131/180                 1:42:49       35:44   10:35     2:18:32
1796  Traci Yohler           F 45-49     54/170       49:14     1:42:45       35:52   10:35     2:18:36
1797  Amanda Clayton         F 25-29    150/286       49:47     1:43:29       35:11   10:36     2:18:39
1798  Jessica Allen          F 25-29    151/286       47:56     1:43:39       35:01   10:36     2:18:40
1799  Meg Brugh              F 25-29    152/286       51:46     1:45:30       33:16   10:36     2:18:45
1800  Pat Beally             M 50-54     87/131       49:48     1:43:56       34:50   10:36     2:18:46
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1801  Ronald Mills           M 35-39    209/255       49:59     1:43:49       34:59   10:36     2:18:48
1802  Ronee Baracani         F 25-29    153/286       54:02     1:46:13       32:36   10:36     2:18:48
1803  Johanna Maple          F 35-39    142/286       49:16     1:43:08       35:41   10:36     2:18:49
1804  Megan Zimmer           F 30-34    139/299       47:39     1:42:39       36:11   10:36     2:18:50
1805  Elizabeth Sherer       F 25-29    154/286       49:53     1:43:28       35:23   10:36     2:18:51
1806  Ian McGriff            M 25-29    132/180       52:36     1:42:54       35:58   10:36     2:18:51
1807  Camille Millet         F 50-54     28/111       53:53     1:46:21       32:32   10:37     2:18:52
1808  Jacqueline Howell      F 30-34    140/299       48:53     1:43:54       34:59   10:37     2:18:53
1809  Serenity Baldauf       F 25-29    155/286       49:38     1:43:20       35:36   10:37     2:18:55
1810  Tim Cantrell           M 40-44    178/235       49:38     1:43:20       35:37   10:37     2:18:56
1811  Jim Seymour            M 60-64      25/57       48:58     1:42:06       36:51   10:37     2:18:56
1812  Raghu Jainapur         M 35-39    210/255       48:58     1:42:07       36:51   10:37     2:18:57
1813  Jason Vallance         M 35-39    211/255       49:59     1:43:44       35:14   10:37     2:18:58
1814  Staci Vallance         F 40-44     97/232       49:59     1:43:44       35:14   10:37     2:18:58
1815  George Vesper          M 35-39    212/255       51:55     1:44:53       34:06   10:37     2:18:58
1816  Lori Kremer            F 30-34    141/299       54:17     1:46:49       32:10   10:37     2:18:59
1817  Robin Springman        F 30-34    142/299       54:17     1:46:49       32:10   10:37     2:18:59
1818  Marilyn Bradford       F 45-49     55/170       47:05     1:43:12       35:48   10:37     2:18:59
1819  Abigail Cella          F 30-34    143/299       48:41     1:44:26       34:36   10:37     2:19:01
1820  Michelle Williams      F 25-29    156/286       48:54     1:43:26       35:38   10:37     2:19:04
1821  Cindy Morgan           F 35-39    143/286       51:17     1:44:25       34:39   10:37     2:19:04
1822  Richard Zielinski      M 35-39    213/255       48:43     1:42:16       36:50   10:38     2:19:05
1823  Ranjit Puthran         M 40-44    179/235       56:33     1:50:23       28:47   10:38     2:19:09
1824  Annette Engle          F 45-49     56/170                 1:44:50       34:21   10:38     2:19:10
1825  Claire Koestner        F 20-24     76/146       52:37     1:45:30       33:40   10:38     2:19:10
1826  Mae Miller             F 40-44     98/232       53:22     1:47:14       32:01   10:38     2:19:14
1827  Michael McDonald       M 30-34    158/197       47:54     1:43:13       36:02   10:38     2:19:15
1828  Jan Anderson           F 40-44     99/232       46:59     1:40:48       38:28   10:38     2:19:15
1829  Shelli Yoder           F 40-44    100/232       55:25     1:47:46       31:32   10:38     2:19:17
1830  Nicholas Grimmer       M 45-49    130/173       51:00     1:45:27       33:51   10:38     2:19:18
1831  Anthony Jackley        M 40-44    180/235       46:44     1:42:32       36:48   10:39     2:19:19
1832  Melissa Hoover         F 35-39    144/286       50:00     1:44:54       34:28   10:39     2:19:21
1833  Vanchit John           M 45-49    131/173       48:04     1:42:12       37:10   10:39     2:19:22
1834  Laura Matsuoka         F 01-12        2/7       43:38     1:41:10       38:13   10:39     2:19:22
1835  Lisa Sevall-Baier      F 40-44    101/232       54:09     1:46:37       32:53   10:39     2:19:29
1836  Daniel Murphy          M 40-44    181/235       46:48     1:41:54       37:37   10:39     2:19:30
1837  Julie Hales Smith      F 55-59      13/55       49:05     1:47:07       32:25   10:39     2:19:31
1838  Sage Hales             F 30-34    144/299       49:05     1:47:06       32:26   10:39     2:19:31
1839  Asia Ciaravino         F 35-39    145/286       49:05     1:47:07       32:26   10:40     2:19:32
1840  J Keith Stucker        M 50-54     88/131       49:38     1:43:39       35:56   10:40     2:19:35
1841  Andrew Hoffman         M 25-29    133/180       49:33     1:45:25       34:12   10:40     2:19:37
1842  Phil Keller            M 40-44    182/235       50:39     1:44:12       35:26   10:40     2:19:38
1843  Vickie Goens           F 50-54     29/111       48:08     1:42:06       37:33   10:40     2:19:39
1844  Subba Chintalacharuvu  M 40-44    183/235       48:58     1:43:52       35:47   10:40     2:19:39
1845  Laura Igleheart        F 35-39    146/286       47:06     1:39:32       40:12   10:40     2:19:43
1846  Robert Cagle           M 25-29    134/180       49:01     1:42:50       36:56   10:41     2:19:45
1847  Tosha Herr             F 30-34    145/299       51:28     1:46:18       33:31   10:41     2:19:49
1848  Jeffrey Blake          M 45-49    132/173       47:20     1:42:35       37:15   10:41     2:19:49
1849  Michelle Robinson-Pach F 35-39    147/286       52:51     1:46:40       33:10   10:41     2:19:50
1850  Lauren Gunderson       F 16-19      15/32       50:31     1:44:57       34:53   10:41     2:19:50
1851  Ciara Ingram           F 25-29    157/286       49:00     1:43:43       36:08   10:41     2:19:50
1852  Amy Hoffman            F 25-29    158/286       49:01     1:42:52       36:59   10:41     2:19:50
1853  Julie Gottsche         F 45-49     57/170       51:54     1:46:15       33:38   10:41     2:19:53
1854  Elizabeth Isom         F 25-29    159/286       45:53     1:40:59       38:55   10:41     2:19:53
1855  Timothy Yasunaga       M 35-39    214/255       50:20     1:44:53       35:04   10:41     2:19:56
1856  Jennifer Landers       F 35-39    148/286       50:26     1:45:15       34:43   10:41     2:19:57
1857  Chris Reitzug          M 40-44    184/235       50:26     1:45:15       34:43   10:41     2:19:57
1858  Robert Eggers          M 35-39    215/255       52:57     1:45:11       34:49   10:42     2:19:59
1859  Jeremy Vessels         M 30-34    159/197       47:38     1:45:00       35:03   10:42     2:20:03
1860  Troy Eckman            M 35-39    216/255                 1:44:04       36:00   10:42     2:20:03
1861  Tony Haworth           M 30-34    160/197     1:01:56     1:47:18       32:48   10:42     2:20:05
1862  Adriane Abrams         F 30-34    146/299                 1:47:16       32:51   10:42     2:20:07
1863  Dan Fields             M 45-49    133/173       54:10     1:47:17       32:50   10:42     2:20:07
1864  Kelley Holden          F 45-49     58/170       51:43     1:46:08       33:59   10:42     2:20:07
1865  Terry Decker           M 40-44    185/235       51:23     1:45:35       34:38   10:43     2:20:12
1866  Ravi Surapaneni        M 40-44    186/235       51:22     1:45:34       34:38   10:43     2:20:12
1867  Feras Mash             M 40-44    187/235       47:03     1:42:04       38:10   10:43     2:20:13
1868  John P Ramsey          M 55-59      45/84       51:24     1:46:39       33:34   10:43     2:20:13
1869  Barbara Reckers        F 35-39    149/286       48:23     1:43:05       37:09   10:43     2:20:13
1870  Brian Schaffer         M 35-39    217/255       49:28     1:44:16       36:00   10:43     2:20:16
1871  Mandy Keller           F 35-39    150/286       50:40     1:44:12       36:05   10:43     2:20:16
1872  Jennifer Gerig         F 30-34    147/299       52:42     1:45:16       35:02   10:43     2:20:18
1873  Cheri Kirkpatrick      F 30-34    148/299       47:56     1:43:54       36:24   10:43     2:20:18
1874  Heath Kirkpatrick      M 35-39    218/255       47:56     1:43:54       36:25   10:43     2:20:18
1875  Mark Bailey            M 50-54     89/131       51:08     1:45:45       34:37   10:43     2:20:22
1876  Loren King             M 35-39    219/255       47:43     1:44:04       36:19   10:43     2:20:22
1877  Brian Kertin           M 40-44    188/235       48:14     1:42:45       37:38   10:43     2:20:22
1878  Stephanie King         F 30-34    149/299       47:42     1:44:08       36:15   10:43     2:20:23
1879  Stephanie Hinshaw      F 30-34    150/299       54:11     1:48:03       32:21   10:43     2:20:23
1880  Jessica Rodgers        F 30-34    151/299       54:12     1:48:03       32:21   10:43     2:20:24
1881  Walter Evans           M 45-49    134/173       51:06     1:46:45       33:42   10:44     2:20:26
1882  Greg Thompson          F 35-39    151/286       49:56     1:46:26       34:04   10:44     2:20:30
1883  Jennifer Jones         F 30-34    152/299       51:01     1:46:15       34:16   10:44     2:20:31
1884  Adam Miarka            M 30-34    161/197       51:37     1:46:21       34:12   10:44     2:20:32
1885  Keaton Lawrence        M 13-15      23/31       40:54     1:37:08       43:25   10:44     2:20:33
1886  Bobbi Julien           F 40-44    102/232       51:38     1:46:21       34:12   10:44     2:20:33
1887  Sarah Fowler           F 20-24     77/146       46:59     1:43:14       37:19   10:44     2:20:33
1888  Amy Miller             F 35-39    152/286       49:23     1:44:54       35:41   10:44     2:20:34
1889  Kari Hoekzema          F 40-44    103/232       51:09     1:45:51       34:48   10:45     2:20:38
1890  Stacy Johnson          M 45-49    135/173       51:13     1:46:03       34:40   10:45     2:20:43
1891  Michele Leach          F 40-44    104/232       50:30     1:46:47       33:57   10:45     2:20:44
1892  Sarah O'Donnell        F 25-29    160/286       51:37     1:45:53       34:55   10:45     2:20:47
1893  Gisele Phillips        F 50-54     30/111       51:01     1:46:20       34:28   10:45     2:20:47
1894  Ashley Plummer         F 25-29    161/286       52:08     1:44:01       36:48   10:45     2:20:48
1895  April Davis            F 30-34    153/299       50:52     1:46:18       34:31   10:45     2:20:49
1896  Susan Harris           F 45-49     59/170                 1:51:51       28:59   10:45     2:20:50
1897  Ricki Kaiser           F 40-44    105/232       49:16     1:46:48       34:04   10:46     2:20:52
1898  Shannon Crow           F 25-29    162/286       50:52     1:45:48       35:09   10:46     2:20:56
1899  Miriam Burkhart        F 16-19      16/32       51:13     1:46:02       34:55   10:46     2:20:57
1900  Bill Taylor            M 45-49    136/173       48:56     1:44:38       36:20   10:46     2:20:57
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1901  Joe Green              M 20-24      52/76       47:43     1:40:05       40:53   10:46     2:20:58
1902  Mandy May              F 30-34    154/299       50:16     1:45:00       35:59   10:46     2:20:58
1903  Amanda Ryerson         F 25-29    163/286       52:28     1:48:36       32:31   10:47     2:21:06
1904  Holly Haraldsen        F 40-44    106/232       49:26     1:45:26       35:42   10:47     2:21:08
1905  Roger Cogswell         M 50-54     90/131                 1:49:10       31:59   10:47     2:21:08
1906  Hannah Freeman         F 13-15       9/20       51:09     1:46:12       34:59   10:47     2:21:11
1907  Troy Wasson            M 35-39    220/255       54:29     1:48:47       32:26   10:47     2:21:13
1908  Andy Craig             M 40-44    189/235       46:52     1:47:06       34:09   10:47     2:21:14
1909  Megan Widmer           F 30-34    155/299       46:52     1:47:06       34:09   10:47     2:21:14
1910  Lauren Moffatt         F 30-34    156/299       57:48     1:50:54       30:22   10:47     2:21:16
1911  Carrie A Billman       F 35-39    153/286       47:50     1:45:41       35:37   10:48     2:21:18
1912  Leah McGrath           F 30-34    157/299       53:21     1:47:27       33:52   10:48     2:21:18
1913  Michele Schlegelmilch  F 40-44    107/232       53:52     1:49:07       32:13   10:48     2:21:19
1914  Dan Schlegelmilch      M 50-54     91/131       53:53     1:49:07       32:13   10:48     2:21:19
1915  Melissa Adams          F 25-29    164/286       50:35     1:45:08       36:12   10:48     2:21:19
1916  Amy Faulkenberg        F 40-44    108/232       51:16     1:46:54       34:29   10:48     2:21:23
1917  Chelsea Stanley        F 16-19      17/32       51:15     1:46:32       34:53   10:48     2:21:24
1918  Megan Ritter           F 35-39    154/286       54:18     1:48:48       32:37   10:48     2:21:24
1919  Wayne Mercer           M 40-44    190/235       56:26     1:48:31       32:57   10:48     2:21:27
1920  Samantha Kimble        F 25-29    165/286       49:05     1:46:02       35:26   10:48     2:21:27
1921  Tammy King             F 35-39    155/286       49:51     1:44:53       36:35   10:48     2:21:28
1922  James Patton           M 45-49    137/173       49:20     1:44:17       37:11   10:48     2:21:28
1923  Keenan Rowe            M 20-24      53/76       48:22     1:46:33       34:55   10:48     2:21:28
1924  Julie Lochmondy        F 25-29    166/286       51:17     1:46:32       34:57   10:48     2:21:29
1925  Darren McCoy           M 35-39    221/255       45:46     1:41:22       40:09   10:49     2:21:31
1926  David Bethel           M 20-24      54/76                 1:48:48       32:44   10:49     2:21:31
1927  Megan Chillemi         F 16-19      18/32       52:47     1:48:48       32:44   10:49     2:21:32
1928  Adrian Ferrentino      F 25-29    167/286                 1:44:37       37:02   10:49     2:21:39
1929  Erving Williams        M 40-44    191/235       52:20     1:48:28       33:13   10:49     2:21:41
1930  Kate Olivier           F 25-29    168/286       54:22     1:48:56       32:46   10:49     2:21:42
1931  Justin Minges          M 25-29    135/180       52:06     1:47:15       34:30   10:50     2:21:45
1932  Tesa Phillips          F 30-34    158/299       48:04     1:43:49       37:58   10:50     2:21:47
1933  Shannon Benedict       F 40-44    109/232       53:42     1:49:24       32:24   10:50     2:21:47
1934  Andy Tschida           M 25-29    136/180       49:58     1:44:27       37:25   10:50     2:21:51
1935  Daniel Howell          M 25-29    137/180       49:59     1:44:27       37:25   10:50     2:21:52
1936  Matthew Babcock        M 16-19      31/39       46:46     1:42:58       38:55   10:50     2:21:53
1937  Kirk Voelkel           M 30-34    162/197       52:00     1:46:54       35:00   10:50     2:21:54
1938  Melanie Voelkel        F 25-29    169/286       52:01     1:46:54       35:00   10:50     2:21:54
1939  Erin Perry-Cicchetto   F 30-34    159/299       46:30     1:43:03       38:51   10:50     2:21:54
1940  Elizabeth Murphy       F 20-24     78/146       54:22     1:48:57       33:00   10:51     2:21:57
1941  Scott Albers           M 35-39    222/255                 1:45:07       36:51   10:51     2:21:57
1942  Dawn Mulder            F 45-49     60/170       49:54     1:45:07       36:51   10:51     2:21:57
1943  Carrie Morris          F 30-34    160/299       50:19     1:44:37       37:22   10:51     2:21:59
1944  Kara Kennedy           F 25-29    170/286       50:19     1:44:38       37:22   10:51     2:21:59
1945  Mary Bagan             F 25-29    171/286       48:34     1:44:43       37:17   10:51     2:21:59
1946  Stephanie Stewart      F 25-29    172/286       49:30     1:44:44       37:19   10:51     2:22:02
1947  Justin Miller          M 30-34    163/197       49:08     1:45:07       36:58   10:51     2:22:04
1948  Summer Samuels         F 13-15      10/20       46:16     1:43:20       38:44   10:51     2:22:04
1949  Ryan Jennings          M 25-29    138/180                 1:50:44       31:25   10:51     2:22:08
1950  Joshua Davis           M 30-34    164/197       51:57     1:46:25       35:47   10:52     2:22:12
1951  Michael Davis          M 45-49    138/173       47:03     1:42:40       39:38   10:52     2:22:17
1952  Bari Watkins           M 35-39    223/255       46:41     1:45:44       36:34   10:52     2:22:17
1953  Douglas Beebe          M 50-54     92/131       46:28     1:44:49       37:29   10:52     2:22:18
1954  Emily Keifer           F 25-29    173/286       49:57     1:45:27       36:53   10:52     2:22:19
1955  Atman Thakrar          M 20-24      55/76       44:45     1:39:47       42:36   10:53     2:22:22
1956  Mike Hornig            M 40-44    192/235       50:41     1:46:43       35:41   10:53     2:22:23
1957  Cheryl Moody           F 35-39    156/286       50:50     1:46:37       35:47   10:53     2:22:24
1958  Angie Barker           F 40-44    110/232       48:53     1:45:08       37:16   10:53     2:22:24
1959  Bonita Wineglass       F 45-49     61/170       49:47     1:47:22       35:06   10:53     2:22:27
1960  Bryan MacEr            M 25-29    139/180       50:56     1:42:32       39:59   10:53     2:22:30
1961  John Mullett           M 25-29    140/180       50:56     1:42:32       39:59   10:53     2:22:30
1962  Karol Bonine           F 50-54     31/111       51:50     1:47:45       34:49   10:53     2:22:34
1963  Andy Kieszkowski       M 20-24      56/76       48:52     1:44:57       37:40   10:54     2:22:36
1964  Barbie Ford            F 20-24     79/146       48:52     1:44:57       37:40   10:54     2:22:37
1965  Brian Hamil            M 50-54     93/131       48:38     1:44:41       37:59   10:54     2:22:39
1966  Maddison Hamil         F 20-24     80/146       48:38     1:44:40       38:00   10:54     2:22:39
1967  David Emrich           M 30-34    165/197       50:39     1:46:07       36:37   10:54     2:22:44
1968  Laura Maves            F 45-49     62/170       53:35     1:48:30       34:17   10:54     2:22:46
1969  Barbie Scrogham        F 60-64       4/29       52:34     1:47:00       35:47   10:54     2:22:46
1970  Graham Poteet          M 20-24      57/76       47:47     1:43:26       39:22   10:54     2:22:48
1971  Andi Clifford          F 25-29    174/286       49:20     1:45:43       37:05   10:54     2:22:48
1972  Matt Johnson           M 35-39    224/255       51:48     1:47:04       35:48   10:55     2:22:51
1973  Rachael Broadus        F 16-19      19/32       48:25     1:46:09       36:44   10:55     2:22:52
1974  Jennifer Haislar       F 30-34    161/299       50:05     1:44:56       38:01   10:55     2:22:56
1975  Richard Baugher        M 45-49    139/173       49:13     1:45:58       37:01   10:55     2:22:58
1976  Jonzachary Forbes      M 13-15      24/31       46:22     1:44:17       38:44   10:55     2:23:00
1977  Hang Chio              M 60-64      26/57       51:55     1:48:04       34:57   10:55     2:23:01
1978  David Jarrett          M 55-59      46/84       56:04     1:50:15       32:52   10:56     2:23:07
1979  Rosemary Vania         F 55-59      14/55       53:50     1:47:38       35:32   10:56     2:23:09
1980  Elyse Glarner          F 30-34    162/299       49:11     1:47:33       35:37   10:56     2:23:09
1981  Kyle O'Keefe           M 20-24      58/76       48:14     1:42:17       40:55   10:56     2:23:12
1982  Miya Arce              F 50-54     32/111       51:46     1:47:56       35:17   10:56     2:23:12
1983  Patrick Tweed          M 40-44    193/235                                       10:56     2:23:12
1984  Casey Davenport        F 20-24     81/146       52:34     1:45:58       37:19   10:57     2:23:16
1985  Michael Padgett        M 45-49    140/173       51:25     1:45:27       37:50   10:57     2:23:16
1986  Jessica Hoffman        F 20-24     82/146       43:12     1:40:45       42:32   10:57     2:23:16
1987  Brian Johnson          M 30-34    166/197       51:27     1:48:08       35:09   10:57     2:23:16
1988  Jill Golightly         F 35-39    157/286       52:22     1:47:22       35:55   10:57     2:23:17
1989  Jill Clontz            F 45-49     63/170       54:19     1:49:53       33:24   10:57     2:23:17
1990  Kevin Padgett          M 45-49    141/173       51:27     1:45:29       37:49   10:57     2:23:17
1991  Mary Borger            F 25-29    175/286       55:36     1:49:37       33:42   10:57     2:23:18
1992  Maggie Neckers         F 20-24     83/146       55:09     1:49:36       33:43   10:57     2:23:18
1993  Richard Callaway       M 60-64      27/57       50:20     1:46:32       36:48   10:57     2:23:20
1994  Steve Lair             M 40-44    194/235       46:47     1:43:27       39:56   10:57     2:23:22
1995  Matthew Poi            M 30-34    167/197       50:44     1:46:24       37:00   10:57     2:23:24
1996  Erin West              F 16-19      20/32                 1:48:19       35:05   10:57     2:23:24
1997  Christy Lewis          F 40-44    111/232       55:30     1:49:51       33:34   10:57     2:23:25
1998  Penny Scott            F 55-59      15/55       50:02     1:43:41       39:46   10:57     2:23:26
1999  Brian McGrath          M 35-39    225/255       53:21     1:47:33       35:55   10:58     2:23:27
2000  Julie Walker           F 40-44    112/232       51:03     1:46:50       36:43   10:58     2:23:32
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2001  Fredrik Olsson         M 40-44    195/235       51:19     1:45:27       38:07   10:58     2:23:33
2002  Kara Friedman          F 30-34    163/299       51:21     1:47:35       35:59   10:58     2:23:33
2003  Andrea Schwomeyer      F 40-44    113/232       51:10     1:49:51       33:43   10:58     2:23:33
2004  Mary Beth Arnold       F 25-29    176/286       50:38     1:46:35       36:59   10:58     2:23:33
2005  Sarah Whiteside        F 20-24     84/146       52:18     1:48:19       35:16   10:58     2:23:34
2006  Cynthia Hood           F 30-34    164/299       51:08     1:47:23       36:12   10:58     2:23:34
2007  Thomas Elsworth        M 55-59      47/84       51:22     1:47:35       35:59   10:58     2:23:34
2008  Timothy Rains          M 60-64      28/57       49:08     1:46:27       37:08   10:58     2:23:34
2009  David Caldwell         M 65-69       9/24       52:32     1:48:29       35:07   10:58     2:23:35
2010  Carolyn Heichel        F 40-44    114/232                 1:47:46       35:54   10:58     2:23:40
2011  Caroline Ryan          F 30-34    165/299       49:27     1:46:54       36:49   10:59     2:23:43
2012  Jessica Stout          F 30-34    166/299       49:26     1:46:54       36:49   10:59     2:23:43
2013  Megan Mayo             F 35-39    158/286       51:29     1:46:18       37:26   10:59     2:23:44
2014  Jami MacDowell         F 30-34    167/299       52:47     1:47:22       36:23   10:59     2:23:45
2015  Brent Houk             M 30-34    168/197       47:04     1:45:04       38:43   10:59     2:23:46
2016  Melissa Puthran        F 35-39    159/286       56:33     1:50:59       32:50   10:59     2:23:48
2017  Mirko Repac            M 25-29    141/180       50:54     1:46:35       37:14   10:59     2:23:49
2018  Ryan Hendrickson       M 30-34    169/197       52:36     1:48:03       35:50   10:59     2:23:53
2019  Paul McLaughlin        M 30-34    170/197                 1:46:51       37:06   11:00     2:23:57
2020  Stephanie Stanco       F 20-24     85/146       54:06     1:49:54       34:06   11:00     2:23:59
2021  Kerri Silva            F 25-29    177/286       52:35     1:48:12       35:48   11:00     2:24:00
2022  Mark Radwick           M 40-44    196/235       53:45     1:49:16       34:45   11:00     2:24:00
2023  Valerie Villarreal     F 40-44    115/232       51:13     1:47:40       36:22   11:00     2:24:02
2024  Glenn Benjamin         M 50-54     94/131       51:36     1:47:41       36:22   11:00     2:24:03
2025  Lori Kopp              F 40-44    116/232       51:23     1:47:49       36:15   11:00     2:24:03
2026  Larry Loetz            M 50-54     95/131       53:15     1:47:52       36:14   11:00     2:24:05
2027  Carly Mourey           F 25-29    178/286                 1:50:03       34:03   11:00     2:24:06
2028  Jill Simonis           F 25-29    179/286       52:59     1:50:03       34:03   11:00     2:24:06
2029  Sarah Sprunger         F 35-39    160/286       53:08     1:49:22       34:46   11:01     2:24:08
2030  Ron Jakacky            M 55-59      48/84       53:09     1:49:23       34:45   11:01     2:24:08
2031  Melissa Andrews        F 25-29    180/286       48:35     1:46:36       37:35   11:01     2:24:10
2032  Sheri Hood             F 35-39    161/286       53:45     1:49:14       35:02   11:01     2:24:15
2033  Jamie Mitchell         F 30-34    168/299       54:18     1:50:05       34:13   11:01     2:24:17
2034  Darin Dill             M 35-39    226/255       50:45     1:44:14       40:07   11:02     2:24:20
2035  Kathy Pratt            F 45-49     64/170       54:13     1:50:23       34:03   11:02     2:24:25
2036  Carley Lanich          F 13-15      11/20       54:31     1:48:52       35:35   11:02     2:24:27
2037  Kathy Boren            F 45-49     65/170       53:41     1:49:01       35:27   11:02     2:24:27
2038  Nicholas Bizila        M 25-29    142/180       49:48     1:44:44       39:49   11:02     2:24:32
2039  Thomas V. Gunderson    M 45-49    142/173                 1:46:57       37:39   11:03     2:24:35
2040  Kristine Towns         F 30-34    169/299       46:45     1:43:38       40:57   11:03     2:24:35
2041  Allison Easterhaus     F 25-29    181/286       53:44     1:49:14       35:26   11:03     2:24:39
2042  Amanda Hatch           F 30-34    170/299       52:00     1:49:25       35:17   11:03     2:24:41
2043  Pam Serpico            F 45-49     66/170       52:41     1:49:11       35:30   11:03     2:24:41
2044  Alison Lemberg         F 30-34    171/299       53:35     1:49:41       35:01   11:03     2:24:41
2045  Sarah MacKay           F 30-34    172/299       51:35     1:48:54       35:47   11:03     2:24:41
2046  Jessica Waitek         F 30-34    173/299       51:35     1:48:54       35:48   11:03     2:24:41
2047  Melanie Brumbaugh      F 25-29    182/286       53:36     1:49:08       35:35   11:03     2:24:42
2048  Thomas Henry           M 55-59      49/84       50:44     1:48:07       36:39   11:03     2:24:45
2049  Larry Dietrich         M 60-64      29/57       52:24     1:48:03       36:44   11:04     2:24:47
2050  Jody Odell             F 30-34    174/299       51:10     1:46:46       38:09   11:04     2:24:55
2051  Jim Richard            M 55-59      50/84       53:03     1:48:22       36:35   11:04     2:24:57
2052  Nedra Smith            F 30-34    175/299       52:00     1:49:25       35:33   11:04     2:24:58
2053  Stephanie Trussell     F 40-44    117/232       52:21     1:45:27       39:32   11:04     2:24:59
2054  David Jones            M 35-39    227/255       54:30     1:50:57       34:03   11:05     2:24:59
2055  Virginia Jones         F 25-29    183/286       54:31     1:50:57       34:03   11:05     2:25:00
2056  Melissa Kuckelman      F 40-44    118/232       52:23     1:48:35       36:28   11:05     2:25:02
2057  Adam Colter            M 20-24      59/76       47:07     1:37:48       47:15   11:05     2:25:03
2058  Matt Hartman           M 40-44    197/235       52:42     1:49:11       35:53   11:05     2:25:03
2059  Doug Martinek          M 40-44    198/235       52:40     1:46:29       38:35   11:05     2:25:04
2060  Kelly Schultz          F 20-24     86/146       53:46     1:49:16       35:50   11:05     2:25:05
2061  Jennifer Agee          F 35-39    162/286       55:10     1:50:08       35:06   11:06     2:25:13
2062  Kristyn Campbell       F 20-24     87/146       50:33     1:46:45       38:36   11:06     2:25:21
2063  Penny Spinner          F 50-54     33/111       54:06     1:50:40       34:43   11:06     2:25:23
2064  Lisa Garriott-Baas     F 40-44    119/232       48:43     1:48:08       37:19   11:07     2:25:26
2065  Megan Kenyon           F 25-29    184/286       52:44     1:49:39       35:48   11:07     2:25:27
2066  Sheila Elsener         F 16-19      21/32       48:52     1:45:58       39:31   11:07     2:25:28
2067  Greg Phillips          M 40-44    199/235       51:43     1:46:24       39:05   11:07     2:25:28
2068  Kashia Harris          F 35-39    163/286       49:02     1:46:14       39:16   11:07     2:25:29
2069  Peter Jones            M 60-64      30/57       49:03     1:46:14       39:16   11:07     2:25:30
2070  Amber Riggin           F 25-29    185/286       52:25     1:49:06       36:25   11:07     2:25:30
2071  Robert Miller          M 50-54     96/131       55:21     1:51:49       33:50   11:08     2:25:39
2072  Dennis Hyde            M 30-34    171/197       54:14     1:51:36       34:04   11:08     2:25:40
2073  Travis Cole            M 25-29    143/180       49:49     1:47:31       38:22   11:09     2:25:52
2074  Linda Bennett          F 45-49     67/170       53:31     1:50:50       35:04   11:09     2:25:53
2075  Sarah Lambert          F 20-24     88/146       50:06     1:45:57       39:57   11:09     2:25:53
2076  Lynn Guindon           F 35-39    164/286       53:51     1:51:00       34:55   11:09     2:25:55
2077  Michelle Gallaway      F 50-54     34/111       50:51     1:49:15       36:43   11:09     2:25:57
2078  Andrea Ryan            F 35-39    165/286       51:57     1:49:20       36:42   11:09     2:26:02
2079  Tennille Darnell       F 30-34    176/299       51:41     1:50:02       36:01   11:09     2:26:02
2080  Elisabeth Paton        F 30-34    177/299       51:42     1:48:06       37:59   11:10     2:26:05
2081  Stephen Hall           M 25-29    144/180       52:13     1:50:37       35:30   11:10     2:26:06
2082  Stefani Thacker        F 20-24     89/146       50:39     1:52:07       34:02   11:10     2:26:08
2083  Calley Kotulic         F 25-29    186/286       50:30     1:47:37       38:31   11:10     2:26:08
2084  Jeff Inkrott           M 40-44    200/235       50:39     1:52:07       34:02   11:10     2:26:08
2085  Ashley Kasdorf         F 25-29    187/286       50:18     1:47:59       38:11   11:10     2:26:10
2086  Sara Curran            F 40-44    120/232       52:40     1:49:51       36:22   11:10     2:26:13
2087  Jeanne Holland         F 35-39    166/286       53:27     1:51:55       34:19   11:10     2:26:13
2088  Ron Taylor             M 45-49    143/173       49:23     1:46:09       40:06   11:10     2:26:14
2089  Cheryl Lyons           F 40-44    121/232       53:40     1:50:30       35:46   11:10     2:26:15
2090  Elizabeth Morrow       F 30-34    178/299       54:22     1:50:44       35:35   11:11     2:26:18
2091  Melissa Voils          F 40-44    122/232       48:20     1:47:18       39:01   11:11     2:26:19
2092  Robert Thompson        M 40-44    201/235       52:28     1:49:05       37:18   11:11     2:26:22
2093  Nancy Orem             F 40-44    123/232       52:27     1:49:05       37:18   11:11     2:26:22
2094  Diana Moore            F 55-59      16/55       51:37     1:49:04       37:19   11:11     2:26:23
2095  Sherrie Ann Owens      F 50-54     35/111     1:00:55     1:55:25       31:00   11:11     2:26:24
2096  Jacalynn Surma         F 25-29    188/286                 1:51:02       35:23   11:11     2:26:24
2097  Christine Mannina      F 35-39    167/286       53:49     1:50:38       35:48   11:11     2:26:25
2098  Alivia Quallen         F 30-34    179/299       50:21     1:49:31       36:56   11:11     2:26:26
2099  Jerome Bluestein       M 55-59      51/84       50:44     1:49:08       37:20   11:11     2:26:27
2100  Annie Nesbitt          F 55-59      17/55                 1:50:15       36:17   11:12     2:26:31
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2101  Stuart Williams        M 25-29    145/180       51:40     1:48:51       37:46   11:12     2:26:37
2102  Jeremy Williams        M 30-34    172/197       49:22     1:49:51       36:47   11:12     2:26:37
2103  Katia Hundley          F 45-49     68/170       53:46     1:47:59       38:39   11:12     2:26:38
2104  Kevin Lawrence         M 16-19      32/39       53:55     1:50:06       36:34   11:12     2:26:39
2105  Marti Babb             F 35-39    168/286       53:40     1:51:06       35:39   11:13     2:26:44
2106  Kerry Krauskopf        F 20-24     90/146       51:17     1:48:47       37:58   11:13     2:26:45
2107  Christie Jernigan      F 35-39    169/286       51:14     1:46:43       40:03   11:13     2:26:46
2108  Monica Kersten         F 40-44    124/232       51:31     1:44:24       42:23   11:13     2:26:46
2109  Julio Tierno           M 65-69      10/24       54:23     1:50:33       36:17   11:13     2:26:50
2110  Kimberly Beaulieu      F 30-34    180/299       53:25     1:49:06       37:56   11:14     2:27:02
2111  Cindy Faris            F 60-64       5/29       53:06     1:50:49       36:13   11:14     2:27:02
2112  Nancy Bruns            F 45-49     69/170       55:08     1:54:41       32:23   11:14     2:27:04
2113  Faith Spaulding        F 30-34    181/299       56:17     1:52:12       34:52   11:14     2:27:04
2114  Derek Saul             M 30-34    173/197       50:19     1:48:47       38:19   11:14     2:27:06
2115  Mary Ann Maravillas    F 35-39    170/286       53:40     1:51:17       35:50   11:14     2:27:07
2116  Alan Mowrey            M 30-34    174/197       48:44     1:43:49       43:20   11:14     2:27:08
2117  Alison Nichols         F 20-24     91/146       55:08     1:51:34       35:36   11:14     2:27:09
2118  Peter Nichols          M 25-29    146/180       55:08     1:51:34       35:36   11:14     2:27:09
2119  Sarah Rexroad          F 35-39    171/286       51:09     1:49:45       37:29   11:15     2:27:13
2120  Melissa McGrath        F 35-39    172/286       55:59     1:52:49       34:25   11:15     2:27:13
2121  Nancy Komenda Rapp     F 45-49     70/170       53:00     1:51:09       36:05   11:15     2:27:13
2122  Kylie Rapp             F 20-24     92/146       52:42     1:51:09       36:05   11:15     2:27:13
2123  Pamela Van Meter       F 55-59      18/55       55:55     1:52:03       35:14   11:15     2:27:17
2124  Ryan Webb              M 25-29    147/180       52:06     1:52:04       35:18   11:15     2:27:22
2125  Jill Petruzzi          F 40-44    125/232       51:15     1:51:38       35:48   11:16     2:27:25
2126  Timothy Shefferly      M 35-39    228/255       50:44     1:47:10       40:18   11:16     2:27:27
2127  Marigen Russell        F 50-54     36/111       54:23     1:50:33       36:56   11:16     2:27:28
2128  Rodney Bradburn        M 40-44    202/235       50:16     1:49:04       38:27   11:16     2:27:31
2129  Carly Taylor           F 30-34    182/299       50:51     1:48:29       39:03   11:16     2:27:32
2130  Tony Barringer         M 50-54     97/131       54:52     1:51:39       35:54   11:16     2:27:32
2131  Ashlee Hyde            F 25-29    189/286       54:15     1:51:36       36:00   11:16     2:27:35
2132  Noah Smith             M 01-12       8/11       49:49     1:43:38       43:58   11:16     2:27:35
2133  Rania Abbasi           F 25-29    190/286       58:49     1:56:13       31:27   11:17     2:27:39
2134  Richard Miles          M 40-44    203/235       55:02     1:52:29       35:12   11:17     2:27:41
2135  Tina Wilson            F 50-54     37/111       55:14     1:53:00       34:42   11:17     2:27:41
2136  Lisa Holman            F 35-39    173/286       56:25     1:58:09       29:36   11:17     2:27:44
2137  Kevin Smith            M 40-44    204/235       49:48     1:43:09       44:39   11:17     2:27:48
2138  Emily Flanagan         F 30-34    183/299       54:43     1:52:38       35:11   11:17     2:27:49
2139  Mary Madden            F 50-54     38/111       56:23     1:54:16       33:35   11:18     2:27:51
2140  Mark Hedquist          M 40-44    205/235       52:32     1:49:45       38:08   11:18     2:27:52
2141  Linda Smith            F 45-49     71/170       50:47     1:48:09       39:49   11:18     2:27:57
2142  Patricia Chillemi      F 40-44    126/232       53:12     1:50:24       37:37   11:18     2:28:00
2143  Matt Duncan            M 20-24      60/76       50:33     1:50:15       37:46   11:18     2:28:01
2144  Geri Briskey           F 45-49     72/170       51:41     1:49:18       38:47   11:19     2:28:05
2145  Paul Douglas           M 30-34    175/197       56:00     1:53:31       34:36   11:19     2:28:06
2146  Debbie Durst           F 50-54     39/111       50:22     1:48:02       40:08   11:19     2:28:09
2147  Richard Marcinko       M 20-24      61/76       51:47     1:50:36       37:34   11:19     2:28:10
2148  Sarah Tice             F 30-34    184/299       53:59     1:50:10       38:00   11:19     2:28:10
2149  Marcy Schuck           F 30-34    185/299       45:36     1:48:45       39:36   11:20     2:28:20
2150  Enola Okonkwo          F 25-29    191/286                 1:54:20       34:07   11:20     2:28:26
2151  Tara Hicks             F 25-29    192/286       52:01     1:50:51       37:37   11:20     2:28:28
2152  Shana Bridges          F 25-29    193/286       53:35     1:51:09       37:20   11:20     2:28:28
2153  Valerie Wieskamp       F 30-34    186/299       53:35     1:51:09       37:19   11:20     2:28:28
2154  Sandy Staehler         F 40-44    127/232       54:40     1:52:10       36:19   11:20     2:28:28
2155  Cori Drudge            M 35-39    229/255       49:10     1:49:33       39:03   11:21     2:28:35
2156  Angela Deputy          F 35-39    174/286       54:27     1:51:53       36:43   11:21     2:28:36
2157  Jack Christy           M 35-39    230/255       53:04     1:53:25       35:11   11:21     2:28:36
2158  Shari Olges            F 35-39    175/286       52:39     1:51:16       37:22   11:21     2:28:37
2159  Nancy Howard           F 50-54     40/111       52:02     1:50:48       37:51   11:21     2:28:39
2160  Craig Heathcoat        M 30-34    176/197       53:01     1:53:52       34:52   11:22     2:28:44
2161  Jill Robbins           F 30-34    187/299       53:01     1:53:52       34:53   11:22     2:28:44
2162  July Holbert           F 40-44    128/232       50:36     1:50:54       37:52   11:22     2:28:46
2163  Jeff Catellier         M 30-34    177/197       51:44     1:49:06       39:42   11:22     2:28:48
2164  Justin Demarco         M 25-29    148/180       44:03     1:35:53       52:59   11:22     2:28:51
2165  Jessica Baumetz        F 25-29    194/286       54:16     1:51:25       37:28   11:22     2:28:53
2166  Julie Zaitz            F 20-24     93/146       52:58     1:47:32       41:23   11:23     2:28:55
2167  Janice Brown           F 50-54     41/111       55:46     1:53:15       35:43   11:23     2:28:58
2168  Mark Ahonen            M 40-44    206/235       49:26     1:55:05       33:55   11:23     2:28:59
2169  Kim McNutt             F 45-49     73/170       53:46     1:51:42       37:17   11:23     2:28:59
2170  Admiral D Sanders      M 70 UP        2/5       55:50     1:53:10       35:51   11:23     2:29:01
2171  Rebecca Knight         F 25-29    195/286       56:46     1:55:02       34:03   11:23     2:29:04
2172  Jane Lozano            F 45-49     74/170       52:09     1:49:46       39:21   11:23     2:29:07
2173  Suzanne Smith          F 30-34    188/299       52:45     1:53:22       35:53   11:24     2:29:14
2174  Carol Lyons            F 40-44    129/232       53:40     1:51:59       37:16   11:24     2:29:14
2175  Timothy Herron         M 45-49    144/173                 1:58:17       30:58   11:24     2:29:14
2176  Fred Ledtke            M 45-49    145/173       54:56     1:52:55       36:31   11:25     2:29:25
2177  Nora Powell            F 40-44    130/232       58:48     1:57:11       32:17   11:25     2:29:27
2178  Todd Colburn           M 30-34    178/197       51:30     1:51:18       38:15   11:25     2:29:33
2179  Symantha Anderson      F 30-34    189/299       49:12     1:48:13       41:20   11:25     2:29:33
2180  Larry Rockafellow      M 60-64      31/57       52:35     1:51:15       38:26   11:26     2:29:41
2181  Tim Seifert            M 30-34    179/197       47:28     1:49:13       40:29   11:26     2:29:41
2182  Joanne Palmer          F 60-64       6/29       55:59     1:52:58       36:45   11:26     2:29:42
2183  Amy Eilts              F 40-44    131/232       54:27     1:51:35       38:12   11:26     2:29:46
2184  Steven Rumple          M 45-49    146/173       50:54     1:50:20       39:31   11:27     2:29:51
2185  Jenny Wyse             F 40-44    132/232       55:36     1:51:36       38:17   11:27     2:29:53
2186  Alyssa Mitchener       F 20-24     94/146       51:54     1:52:26       37:28   11:27     2:29:53
2187  Allison Butler         F 20-24     95/146       51:56     1:52:27       37:27   11:27     2:29:54
2188  Mary Gardner           F 45-49     75/170       55:22     1:54:54       35:00   11:27     2:29:54
2189  Douglas Lewis          M 40-44    207/235       47:50     1:47:38       42:19   11:27     2:29:56
2190  Anthony Redwine        M 35-39    231/255       53:57     1:49:48       40:09   11:27     2:29:56
2191  Jim Roederer           M 45-49    147/173       55:15     1:52:58       36:59   11:27     2:29:56
2192  Elizabeth Wysong       F 30-34    190/299       54:11     1:53:29       36:29   11:27     2:29:57
2193  Sam Crawford           M 20-24      62/76       51:55     1:49:49       40:11   11:27     2:30:00
2194  Doug Roese             M 40-44    208/235       57:40     1:53:45       36:17   11:28     2:30:02
2195  Devi Mays              F 25-29    196/286       55:34     1:53:52       36:10   11:28     2:30:02
2196  Sarah Rowley           F 25-29    197/286       55:31     1:53:51       36:12   11:28     2:30:02
2197  Tim Jorczak            M 30-34    180/197       55:27     1:52:45       37:19   11:28     2:30:04
2198  Elizabeth Thomas       F 35-39    176/286       53:55     1:49:37       40:28   11:28     2:30:04
2199  Susan Gee              F 25-29    198/286       52:41     1:50:48       39:23   11:28     2:30:10
2200  Heidi Carnahan         F 30-34    191/299       54:25     1:51:53       38:20   11:28     2:30:13
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2201  Erin Hazler            F 30-34    192/299       54:20     1:53:10       37:08   11:29     2:30:17
2202  Kelly Snyder           F 35-39    177/286       54:48     1:53:04       37:17   11:29     2:30:20
2203  Amanda Wilson          F 20-24     96/146       51:08     1:50:42       39:45   11:29     2:30:26
2204  Michael Daum           M 40-44    209/235       52:42     1:49:38       40:57   11:30     2:30:35
2205  Denae Israelsen        F 30-34    193/299       59:04     1:53:56       36:42   11:30     2:30:38
2206  Cole Peyton            M 13-15      25/31       51:58     1:56:33       34:09   11:31     2:30:41
2207  Chris Schaaf           F 30-34    194/299       49:28     1:50:14       40:32   11:31     2:30:46
2208  Lawrence Luthe         M 50-54     98/131       52:49     1:51:52       38:59   11:31     2:30:50
2209  Rajinder Sharma        M 50-54     99/131       55:08     1:52:56       37:58   11:32     2:30:54
2210  Sarah Shoaf            F 20-24     97/146       54:22     1:53:32       37:25   11:32     2:30:57
2211  Alicia Smith           F 30-34    195/299       51:40     1:51:59       38:59   11:32     2:30:58
2212  Brandy Hauser          F 25-29    199/286       56:50     1:54:49       36:18   11:33     2:31:06
2213  Jodi Peyton            F 40-44    133/232     1:01:22     1:56:32       34:37   11:33     2:31:08
2214  Stefanie Jeffers       F 35-39    178/286       52:24     1:52:10       38:59   11:33     2:31:09
2215  Randall Sorrell        M 50-54    100/131       51:15     1:52:27       38:43   11:33     2:31:09
2216  Kelly Watts            F 45-49     76/170       52:35     1:53:44       37:27   11:33     2:31:10
2217  Lisa Crist             F 30-34    196/299       49:53     1:50:00       41:11   11:33     2:31:10
2218  Nancy Fitzgerald       F 45-49     77/170       51:55     1:50:25       40:51   11:33     2:31:15
2219  Nora Steinmetz         F 45-49     78/170                 1:50:25       40:51   11:33     2:31:16
2220  Diana Bell             F 50-54     42/111       55:51     1:55:39       35:38   11:33     2:31:16
2221  Mary Brower            F 40-44    134/232       59:03     1:57:51       33:26   11:33     2:31:16
2222  Quentin Vester         M 25-29    149/180       59:03     1:57:50       33:27   11:33     2:31:16
2223  Nancy Summerlin        F 55-59      19/55       51:26     1:55:57       35:21   11:33     2:31:18
2224  James Carpenter        M 55-59      52/84       56:20     1:52:59       38:19   11:33     2:31:18
2225  Victor Grazionale      M 50-54    101/131       56:54     1:54:02       37:17   11:33     2:31:19
2226  Karen Grazionale       F 50-54     43/111       56:55     1:54:01       37:18   11:33     2:31:19
2227  Caitlyn Yana           F 16-19      22/32       55:27     1:54:03       37:20   11:34     2:31:23
2228  Heather Kennedy        F 30-34    197/299       54:40     1:51:49       39:35   11:34     2:31:23
2229  Diane Miller           F 25-29    200/286       56:10     1:54:53       36:33   11:34     2:31:25
2230  Stephen Seamans        M 55-59      53/84       54:07     1:53:03       38:24   11:34     2:31:27
2231  Mary Miller            F 50-54     44/111       58:15     1:54:37       36:51   11:34     2:31:28
2232  Michelle Bradbury      F 35-39    179/286       48:25     1:51:54       39:35   11:34     2:31:28
2233  Tabitha Uhlenhake      F 20-24     98/146       52:10     1:51:58       39:38   11:35     2:31:35
2234  Bobbi Maher            F 35-39    180/286       49:34     1:54:04       37:33   11:35     2:31:36
2235  Carrie Clevenger       F 25-29    201/286       54:41     1:54:52       36:47   11:35     2:31:39
2236  Morgan Gretencord      F 25-29    202/286       57:07     1:54:53       36:54   11:36     2:31:47
2237  Stacey Cangany         F 20-24     99/146       57:06     1:54:52       36:55   11:36     2:31:47
2238  Brian Foley            M 40-44    210/235       50:29     1:53:06       38:50   11:36     2:31:55
2239  Laura Harris           F 20-24    100/146       55:36     1:49:36       42:23   11:37     2:31:58
2240  Kristin Kouka          F 30-34    198/299       57:06     1:57:05       34:59   11:37     2:32:04
2241  Joshua McMahan         M 30-34    181/197                 1:54:30       37:40   11:37     2:32:10
2242  Mark Tomlin            M 50-54    102/131       53:27     1:54:40       37:43   11:38     2:32:23
2243  John Lanier            M 45-49    148/173       53:04     1:55:26       37:04   11:39     2:32:30
2244  Cheryl Mehringer       F 40-44    135/232       57:07     1:57:04       35:27   11:39     2:32:31
2245  Joy Seitz              F 40-44    136/232                 1:54:53       37:42   11:39     2:32:34
2246  Janel Bunch            F 25-29    203/286       59:59     1:56:27       36:16   11:40     2:32:43
2247  Shari Dorsey           F 45-49     79/170       55:24     1:54:34       38:13   11:40     2:32:46
2248  Teresa Blosser         F 35-39    181/286       54:54     1:54:55       37:51   11:40     2:32:46
2249  Lisa Dewitt            F 30-34    199/299       51:19     1:55:42       37:05   11:40     2:32:47
2250  Paula Hemphill         F 35-39    182/286                 1:54:34       38:13   11:40     2:32:47
2251  Allison Longest        F 30-34    200/299       49:53     1:52:04       40:46   11:40     2:32:50
2252  Nina Ardery            F 45-49     80/170       53:12     1:49:45       43:06   11:41     2:32:51
2253  Colleen Hatcher        F 25-29    204/286       51:00     1:49:33       43:19   11:41     2:32:51
2254  Danielle Butz          F 35-39    183/286                 1:55:58       36:55   11:41     2:32:53
2255  Elizabeth Stasey       F 60-64       7/29                 1:55:58       36:56   11:41     2:32:53
2256  Daniel Williams        M 25-29    150/180       57:31     2:00:06       32:55   11:41     2:33:01
2257  Amy Leitze             F 25-29    205/286       54:39     1:53:54       39:08   11:41     2:33:02
2258  Christina Cassiere     F 01-12        3/7       53:26     1:53:39       39:25   11:41     2:33:04
2259  Andrea Francis         F 40-44    137/232       54:24     1:54:40       38:26   11:42     2:33:05
2260  Stephanie Schroeder    F 30-34    201/299       54:24     1:54:42       38:23   11:42     2:33:05
2261  Darlene Coker          F 45-49     81/170       53:53     1:51:49       41:21   11:42     2:33:10
2262  Becky Floetker         F 40-44    138/232       53:54     1:51:49       41:22   11:42     2:33:11
2263  Jackie Bowen           F 40-44    139/232       52:08     1:53:11       40:01   11:42     2:33:11
2264  Susan Ferendo          F 40-44    140/232       53:54     1:51:49       41:23   11:42     2:33:11
2265  Hannah Barker          F 16-19      23/32       47:32     1:49:15       43:59   11:42     2:33:14
2266  Dana Koester           F 35-39    184/286     1:00:59     1:55:06       38:08   11:42     2:33:14
2267  Ryan Franzman          M 25-29    151/180       50:26     1:53:21       39:54   11:42     2:33:14
2268  Ben Gans               M 25-29    152/180       53:15     1:59:38       33:39   11:43     2:33:17
2269  Bill Quick             M 60-64      32/57       55:45     1:56:20       36:59   11:43     2:33:18
2270  Byron Kaelin           M 50-54    103/131       57:26     1:56:56       36:23   11:43     2:33:18
2271  Jodie Bunch            F 30-34    202/299       59:59     1:56:27       36:55   11:43     2:33:21
2272  Lou Kaelin             F 45-49     82/170       57:26     1:56:56       36:28   11:43     2:33:23
2273  Douglas Horton         M 60-64      33/57       54:59     1:55:23       38:02   11:43     2:33:25
2274  Anthony Allison        M 45-49    149/173       54:47     1:55:28       38:01   11:43     2:33:28
2275  Catherine Yingling     F 40-44    141/232       57:13     1:56:08       37:22   11:43     2:33:29
2276  Arlene Literal         F 40-44    142/232       55:11     1:55:04       38:26   11:43     2:33:29
2277  Johnny McFarland       M 40-44    211/235                 1:54:28       39:02   11:43     2:33:30
2278  Connor Mangano         M 13-15      26/31       52:11     1:56:36       37:07   11:45     2:33:43
2279  George Wilson          M 50-54    104/131       59:12     1:56:55       36:58   11:45     2:33:53
2280  Erin Chapla            F 35-39    185/286       55:48     1:53:21       40:32   11:45     2:33:53
2281  Diana Small            F 40-44    143/232       55:48     1:53:22       40:31   11:45     2:33:53
2282  Lisa Olsen             F 25-29    206/286       59:25     1:57:33       36:21   11:45     2:33:54
2283  Patti Hammerle         F 40-44    144/232       55:43     1:55:28       38:30   11:46     2:33:58
2284  Nikki Thompson         F 35-39    186/286       49:56     1:49:34       44:28   11:46     2:34:02
2285  Cory Pfab              M 25-29    153/180       52:28     1:57:24       36:41   11:46     2:34:05
2286  Steve Harris           M 45-49    150/173       55:04     1:53:16       40:50   11:46     2:34:06
2287  Jenny Payntor          F 20-24    101/146                 1:54:53       39:14   11:46     2:34:06
2288  Theresa Mitchell       F 35-39    187/286       56:02     1:56:29       37:41   11:47     2:34:10
2289  George Antony          M 30-34    182/197                 1:53:02       41:10   11:47     2:34:11
2290  Frank Swarts           M 60-64      34/57       43:25     1:50:29       43:43   11:47     2:34:12
2291  Amy Hanna              F 35-39    188/286       52:15     1:53:12       41:01   11:47     2:34:12
2292  Alexandra Dubikovsky   F 20-24    102/146       55:32     1:56:17       37:57   11:47     2:34:14
2293  Angela Clayton         F 40-44    145/232       56:21     1:56:24       37:50   11:47     2:34:14
2294  Gary Clayton           M 40-44    212/235       56:21     1:56:24       37:50   11:47     2:34:14
2295  Daniel Powell          M 35-39    232/255       58:48     1:57:11       37:08   11:47     2:34:18
2296  Brenda Mathews         F 30-34    203/299       53:07     1:51:53       42:27   11:47     2:34:20
2297  Scott Lakes            M 40-44    213/235       57:57     1:58:28       35:53   11:47     2:34:20
2298  Teri Lakes             F 35-39    189/286       57:57     1:58:51       35:30   11:47     2:34:20
2299  William Richey         M 30-34    183/197       53:09     1:52:15       42:09   11:48     2:34:23
2300  Lucky Sample           M 65-69      11/24       54:30     1:53:52       40:36   11:48     2:34:28
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2301  Trena Roush            F 30-34    204/299       55:04     1:54:36       39:54   11:48     2:34:30
2302  Courtney Thomas        F 20-24    103/146       52:59     1:55:09       39:22   11:48     2:34:30
2303  Erin Benz              F 30-34    205/299     1:00:46     1:58:38       35:53   11:48     2:34:31
2304  Jodie Behrendt         F 40-44    146/232       57:25     1:55:17       39:18   11:48     2:34:35
2305  Michelle Symmonds      F 25-29    207/286       56:13     1:55:40       38:56   11:49     2:34:35
2306  Adam Finn              M 25-29    154/180       55:03     1:54:43       39:57   11:49     2:34:39
2307  Christine Franciski    F 40-44    147/232       57:16     1:56:37       38:03   11:49     2:34:39
2308  Rachel Finn            F 30-34    206/299       55:04     1:54:44       39:57   11:49     2:34:40
2309  Stephanie Francis      F 20-24    104/146       55:44     1:53:52       40:49   11:49     2:34:40
2310  Jennifer Herron        F 45-49     83/170       55:09     1:58:19       36:22   11:49     2:34:41
2311  Ron Pirau              M 45-49    151/173       55:09     1:58:20       36:22   11:49     2:34:41
2312  Kimberly Sims          F 30-34    207/299       55:55     1:56:51       37:57   11:49     2:34:48
2313  Wes Nicholson          M 45-49    152/173       53:28     1:51:56       42:56   11:50     2:34:51
2314  William Goodnight      M 45-49    153/173       50:35     1:52:10       42:46   11:50     2:34:55
2315  Joyce Pennycoff        F 55-59      20/55       53:01     1:54:48       40:11   11:50     2:34:58
2316  Kathryn Auten          F 01-12        4/7       58:21     1:57:55       37:06   11:50     2:35:00
2317  Joel Auxier            M 30-34    184/197                 1:51:20       43:41   11:50     2:35:01
2318  Thomas Martin          M 65-69      12/24       56:45     1:55:24       39:40   11:51     2:35:04
2319  Martha Heinrich        F 55-59      21/55       56:47     1:55:25       39:41   11:51     2:35:05
2320  Mike Weaver            M 45-49    154/173       53:35     1:53:49       41:18   11:51     2:35:06
2321  Bryan Luster           M 25-29    155/180       54:09     1:56:05       39:07   11:51     2:35:11
2322  Will Bradley           M 16-19      33/39       50:20     1:52:51       42:22   11:51     2:35:12
2323  Michelle Russell       F 35-39    190/286       58:42     1:58:09       37:04   11:51     2:35:13
2324  James Sholly           M 40-44    214/235       58:21     1:57:54       37:19   11:51     2:35:13
2325  Missy Lewis            F 30-34    208/299       59:17     2:00:16       34:59   11:51     2:35:14
2326  Ellen Auten            F 45-49     84/170       58:19     1:57:55       37:20   11:52     2:35:15
2327  Gail Theobald          F 45-49     85/170       54:36     1:54:55       40:23   11:52     2:35:18
2328  Linda Manley           F 45-49     86/170       54:36     1:54:55       40:23   11:52     2:35:18
2329  Beth Speckman          F 25-29    208/286       59:02     1:59:14       36:06   11:52     2:35:19
2330  Richard Koestner       M 55-59      54/84       58:04     1:56:13       39:08   11:52     2:35:20
2331  Mary Smith             F 55-59      22/55       55:38     1:54:48       40:35   11:52     2:35:23
2332  Bonnie Mercer          F 35-39    191/286       56:26     1:57:26       37:58   11:52     2:35:24
2333  Jennifer Gillen        F 45-49     87/170       55:49     1:58:29       37:00   11:53     2:35:28
2334  Kennedy Rhodes         F 13-15      12/20       53:47     1:53:47       41:42   11:53     2:35:28
2335  Mary Russell           F 50-54     45/111       58:58     1:58:22       37:07   11:53     2:35:29
2336  Nancy Carpenter        F 50-54     46/111       57:46     1:58:38       36:56   11:53     2:35:33
2337  Jeff Boyle             M 35-39    233/255       47:34     1:50:42       44:54   11:53     2:35:35
2338  Lea Wolseley           F 45-49     88/170       55:03     1:56:34       39:07   11:53     2:35:40
2339  Dace Bieler            M 40-44    215/235       55:30     1:55:59       39:45   11:54     2:35:44
2340  Joseph Bell            M 25-29    156/180       41:30     1:37:30       58:17   11:54     2:35:46
2341  Kim Biehunik-Justiss   F 35-39    192/286       54:38     1:57:19       38:36   11:54     2:35:54
2342  Michael Justiss        M 40-44    216/235       54:38     1:57:19       38:35   11:55     2:35:54
2343  Kara Hipskind          F 25-29    209/286       54:46     1:55:45       40:10   11:55     2:35:54
2344  Betty J Yearling       F 40-44    148/232       54:53     1:55:00       41:04   11:55     2:36:03
2345  Betty J Yearling       F 40-44    149/232       54:53     1:55:00       41:04   11:55     2:36:03
2346  Shannon Coleman        F 35-39    193/286       56:54     1:58:10       37:55   11:55     2:36:04
2347  Susan Lekens           F 60-64       8/29       53:40     1:55:15       41:11   11:57     2:36:26
2348  Gregory Scherschel     M 60-64      35/57       56:18     2:00:07       36:20   11:57     2:36:26
2349  Brenda Giddens         F 40-44    150/232     1:00:17     2:01:47       34:51   11:58     2:36:37
2350  Jeff Bradley           M 45-49    155/173       55:31     1:58:02       38:41   11:58     2:36:43
2351  Margeret Yde           F 50-54     47/111       52:02     1:55:42       41:03   11:58     2:36:44
2352  Ashley Robbins         F 20-24    105/146       53:56     1:56:57       39:55   11:59     2:36:51
2353  Brooke Arnold          F 35-39    194/286       53:40     1:54:04       42:55   11:59     2:36:59
2354  Jeri McCorkle          F 40-44    151/232       55:51     1:58:01       39:05   12:00     2:37:06
2355  Robert Plummer         M 16-19      34/39       52:41     1:56:13       40:53   12:00     2:37:06
2356  Ariane Spidel          F 25-29    210/286       53:43     1:56:14       40:52   12:00     2:37:06
2357  Sha Clark              F 40-44    152/232       54:15     1:57:47       39:22   12:00     2:37:09
2358  Jennifer Farrell       F 30-34    209/299       53:56     1:55:34       41:47   12:01     2:37:21
2359  Natalie Duncan         F 20-24    106/146       55:21     1:58:54       38:28   12:01     2:37:21
2360  Lindsey Herche         F 25-29    211/286       52:38     1:56:04       41:18   12:01     2:37:22
2361  Jason Herche           M 30-34    185/197       52:39     1:56:04       41:18   12:01     2:37:22
2362  James Beebe            M 35-39    234/255       57:42     1:58:11       39:13   12:01     2:37:23
2363  Cheryl Morrow          F 50-54     48/111       55:53     1:57:12       40:12   12:01     2:37:23
2364  Steven Morrow          M 50-54    105/131       55:53     1:57:12       40:12   12:01     2:37:24
2365  Malissa Boyd           F 30-34    210/299       55:37     1:59:05       38:20   12:01     2:37:25
2366  Brett Benson           M 35-39    235/255     1:00:59     1:58:54       38:32   12:01     2:37:25
2367  Kate Benson            F 30-34    211/299     1:01:00     1:58:54       38:32   12:01     2:37:26
2368  Joel Casey             M 25-29    157/180       58:03     1:58:13       39:14   12:02     2:37:26
2369  Amy Gentry             F 35-39    195/286       55:36     1:56:19       41:08   12:02     2:37:26
2370  Tara Virgil            F 20-24    107/146       58:02     1:58:13       39:15   12:02     2:37:27
2371  Lisa Allen             F 35-39    196/286       55:35     1:57:11       40:16   12:02     2:37:27
2372  Amanda Lopez           F 35-39    197/286       53:33     1:54:07       43:21   12:02     2:37:28
2373  Mona Evoy              F 40-44    153/232       57:15     1:54:14       43:14   12:02     2:37:28
2374  Todd Jenkins           M 40-44    217/235                                       12:02     2:37:28
2375  Donna Freeze           F 45-49     89/170                 1:54:16       43:17   12:02     2:37:32
2376  Mike Krause            M 55-59      55/84       54:43     1:57:16       40:20   12:02     2:37:36
2377  Shelly Hart            F 40-44    154/232       54:04     1:56:30       41:07   12:02     2:37:37
2378  Patrick Angle          M 40-44    218/235       54:04     1:56:30       41:07   12:02     2:37:37
2379  Vickie Hall            F 35-39    198/286       53:31     1:55:59       41:42   12:03     2:37:40
2380  Jennifer Patchett      F 30-34    212/299       52:33     1:59:30       38:17   12:03     2:37:47
2381  Kelly McArthy          F 25-29    212/286                 1:57:22       40:31   12:04     2:37:52
2382  Darla Dennis           F 60-64       9/29       57:59     1:59:08       38:48   12:04     2:37:56
2383  Sharon Baxter          F 55-59      23/55                 1:58:40       39:20   12:04     2:37:59
2384  Brien Dodd             M 50-54    106/131       47:41     1:45:32       52:28   12:04     2:37:59
2385  Amy Clemmer            F 35-39    199/286       59:38     2:00:16       37:47   12:04     2:38:02
2386  Duane Colter           M 40-44    219/235       50:48     1:56:22       41:47   12:05     2:38:09
2387  Nicholas Ferro         M 25-29    158/180       52:41     1:57:16       40:56   12:05     2:38:11
2388  Tina Winterboer        F 40-44    155/232       55:50     1:58:41       39:32   12:05     2:38:12
2389  Sandra Miller          F 40-44    156/232     1:01:07     2:02:14       36:03   12:05     2:38:16
2390  Jennifer Adolay        F 35-39    200/286                 1:56:31       41:46   12:05     2:38:16
2391  Jennifer Schnefke      F 40-44    157/232       56:00     1:59:17       39:08   12:06     2:38:25
2392  Rebecca Bedics         F 35-39    201/286       55:24     1:56:26       42:00   12:06     2:38:25
2393  Wanda McHolland        F 60-64      10/29       59:24     1:59:29       38:58   12:06     2:38:26
2394  Jim Seibert            M 45-49    156/173       56:40     1:58:27       40:02   12:06     2:38:28
2395  Kim Salsbery           F 45-49     90/170       54:47     1:55:14       43:16   12:06     2:38:29
2396  Suzanne Huldeen        F 20-24    108/146       55:28     1:58:54       39:42   12:07     2:38:36
2397  Creighton Prather      M 20-24      63/76       58:00     2:02:06       36:34   12:07     2:38:40
2398  Elizabeth Kuhns        F 20-24    109/146       58:01     2:02:08       36:32   12:07     2:38:40
2399  Toney Groves           F 60-64      11/29       53:55     1:54:31       44:09   12:07     2:38:40
2400  Jeffery Stefancic      M 35-39    236/255       55:29     1:56:48       41:56   12:07     2:38:44
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2401  Becky Schaefer         F 25-29    213/286       55:52     1:57:54       40:51   12:08     2:38:44
2402  Allison Leer           F 45-49     91/170       57:00     1:59:01       39:45   12:08     2:38:45
2403  Kylene Gott            F 25-29    214/286       59:05     2:01:09       37:40   12:08     2:38:48
2404  Shannon Busald         F 30-34    213/299       59:05     2:01:09       37:40   12:08     2:38:49
2405  Sarah Beasley          F 45-49     92/170       59:37     2:00:53       37:57   12:08     2:38:50
2406  Kathleen Gilmore       F 50-54     49/111       59:37     2:00:53       37:58   12:08     2:38:50
2407  Ronald A Loper         M 65-69      13/24     1:01:49     2:02:06       36:46   12:08     2:38:52
2408  Orilla Cruse           F 25-29    215/286       54:19     1:58:03       40:51   12:08     2:38:53
2409  Trish Overpeck         F 45-49     93/170       58:47     1:59:13       39:40   12:08     2:38:53
2410  Jeremy Barrett         M 25-29    159/180       53:26     1:58:17       40:39   12:08     2:38:56
2411  Eve Grelle             F 20-24    110/146       58:02     1:59:59       39:00   12:09     2:38:59
2412  Kelsey Hiland          F 20-24    111/146     1:01:41     2:01:53       37:09   12:09     2:39:02
2413  Sola Adelowo           F 30-34    214/299       57:17     1:59:18       39:46   12:09     2:39:04
2414  Nancy Barbee           F 40-44    158/232       49:54     1:52:17       46:48   12:09     2:39:04
2415  Ross Pierson           M 16-19      35/39       50:40     1:56:06       43:00   12:09     2:39:05
2416  Ajay Patel             M 35-39    237/255     1:01:14     2:00:41       38:27   12:09     2:39:07
2417  Sherylkee Long         F 25-29    216/286     1:03:02     2:02:38       36:34   12:10     2:39:11
2418  Dan Davis              M 55-59      56/84       57:59     1:59:05       40:09   12:10     2:39:13
2419  Joy Sarjent            F 35-39    202/286       55:23     1:56:30       42:43   12:10     2:39:13
2420  Emily Parks            F 30-34    215/299       52:06     1:56:31       42:46   12:10     2:39:16
2421  Alison Wise            F 20-24    112/146       52:28     1:57:06       42:13   12:10     2:39:19
2422  Barbara Pryor          F 50-54     50/111       59:00     2:00:21       39:00   12:10     2:39:20
2423  Jessica Williams       F 25-29    217/286       57:31     2:00:06       39:15   12:10     2:39:21
2424  Karen Paulsrud         F 40-44    159/232     1:00:07     2:02:46       36:41   12:11     2:39:27
2425  Tonii Pyle             F 35-39    203/286       57:32     1:57:41       41:50   12:11     2:39:31
2426  Mathew Igleheart       M 40-44    220/235       57:44     2:01:40       37:55   12:11     2:39:35
2427  Kimberly Myers         F 30-34    216/299       56:48     1:58:37       41:02   12:12     2:39:38
2428  Jaclyn Renbarger       F 20-24    113/146       51:56     1:57:51       41:52   12:12     2:39:43
2429  Lauren Logan           F 30-34    217/299                 1:59:56       39:50   12:12     2:39:45
2430  Lesley Stoeffler       F 50-54     51/111     1:01:15     2:02:50       36:58   12:12     2:39:47
2431  John Seeber            M 50-54    107/131       59:14     2:00:38       39:10   12:12     2:39:47
2432  Laurie Seeber          F 50-54     52/111       59:14     2:00:38       39:09   12:12     2:39:47
2433  Julie Carmichael       F 45-49     94/170     1:01:21     2:02:25       37:23   12:12     2:39:48
2434  Trish Smithwick        F 30-34    218/299       56:02     1:56:56       42:59   12:13     2:39:54
2435  Karen Clark            F 45-49     95/170       53:19     1:57:15       42:40   12:13     2:39:54
2436  Ben Fazekas            M 01-12       9/11       40:41     1:58:39       41:19   12:13     2:39:58
2437  Bill Cook              M 50-54    108/131     1:01:40     2:02:57       37:04   12:13     2:40:00
2438  Lindsey York           F 20-24    114/146                 2:02:56       37:05   12:13     2:40:01
2439  Dianne York            F 45-49     96/170     1:01:40     2:02:56       37:05   12:13     2:40:01
2440  Erica Jones            F 30-34    219/299     1:00:16     2:03:42       36:20   12:13     2:40:02
2441  Ashley Korchyk         F 20-24    115/146       56:43     2:00:34       39:31   12:14     2:40:05
2442  Daniel Hartmann        M 20-24      64/76       56:46     1:57:27       42:39   12:14     2:40:06
2443  Clare Hart             F 35-39    204/286     1:01:10     2:02:14       37:56   12:14     2:40:09
2444  Linda Dennis           F 55-59      24/55     1:03:34     2:03:36       36:34   12:14     2:40:09
2445  Laura Liberatore       F 25-29    218/286       57:24     2:01:03       39:16   12:15     2:40:19
2446  Pingnan Shi            M 45-49    157/173       52:22     1:57:41       42:42   12:15     2:40:22
2447  Dana Budd              M 55-59      57/84       55:54     1:59:40       40:44   12:15     2:40:23
2448  Anjali Parulekar       F 40-44    160/232                 1:59:14       41:11   12:15     2:40:24
2449  Susan Spafford         F 50-54     53/111       51:25     1:55:59       44:29   12:15     2:40:27
2450  Barbara Cook           F 45-49     97/170       51:35     1:55:59       44:29   12:15     2:40:27
2451  Shawnie Peterson       F 35-39    205/286     1:00:54     2:05:40       34:51   12:16     2:40:30
2452  Rachelle Galvin        F 45-49     98/170       59:09     2:02:59       37:34   12:16     2:40:32
2453  Marjorie Weaver        F 50-54     54/111     1:01:14     2:02:50       37:44   12:16     2:40:33
2454  Deeya Brooks           F 45-49     99/170       58:24     2:01:20       39:22   12:16     2:40:41
2455  Linda Williamson       F 45-49    100/170       53:58     1:58:01       42:43   12:17     2:40:43
2456  Lori Jenniges          F 45-49    101/170       59:40     2:00:54       39:53   12:17     2:40:46
2457  Lori Leblanc           F 30-34    220/299       54:36     1:57:13       43:36   12:17     2:40:49
2458  Julie Leblanc          F 40-44    161/232       54:37     1:57:13       43:37   12:17     2:40:49
2459  John Myers             M 20-24      65/76       52:16     1:58:18       42:37   12:17     2:40:55
2460  Karen Noble-Patrick    F 30-34    221/299       55:29     1:58:00       43:03   12:18     2:41:03
2461  Cori Brown             F 30-34    222/299       56:48     2:00:57       40:13   12:19     2:41:10
2462  Shannon Ooley          F 35-39    206/286       56:48     2:00:58       40:13   12:19     2:41:10
2463  Jennifer Wilson        F 35-39    207/286       52:59     2:00:12       41:01   12:19     2:41:13
2464  Brenda Ahonen          F 40-44    162/232       57:49     1:59:52       41:23   12:19     2:41:15
2465  Steve Waters           M 35-39    238/255       55:01     2:01:06       40:12   12:19     2:41:17
2466  Stephen Barber         M 35-39    239/255       55:00     2:01:06       40:12   12:19     2:41:17
2467  Amber Hart             F 30-34    223/299       56:40     2:01:11       40:07   12:19     2:41:18
2468  Ami Howard             F 35-39    208/286       59:12     2:00:09       41:10   12:19     2:41:18
2469  Sandy Miller           F 30-34    224/299       58:39     2:02:11       39:20   12:20     2:41:31
2470  Jill Hopkins           F 40-44    163/232       56:25     1:59:39       41:52   12:20     2:41:31
2471  Megan Maurer           F 25-29    219/286     1:00:31     2:02:40       38:52   12:20     2:41:32
2472  Ruth Lamar             F 30-34    225/299       52:56     1:57:50       44:01   12:22     2:41:50
2473  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         3/4       54:21     2:00:24       41:27   12:22     2:41:50
2474  Richard Mayer          M 55-59      58/84     1:01:47     2:04:18       37:37   12:22     2:41:55
2475  Brooke Schenck         F 13-15      13/20       56:30     2:00:51       41:10   12:22     2:42:00
2476  Bruce Martin           M 60-64      36/57                 1:51:31       50:39   12:23     2:42:09
2477  Katherine Decker       F 30-34    226/299     1:00:48     2:04:01       38:11   12:23     2:42:12
2478  Betsy Binkholder       F 50-54     55/111     1:03:05     2:04:51       37:29   12:24     2:42:19
2479  Julia Reindl           F 13-15      14/20       54:09     1:59:06       43:15   12:24     2:42:20
2480  Paul J Hummel          M 60-64      37/57     1:03:40     2:05:14       37:08   12:24     2:42:21
2481  Al Ensley Jr           M 55-59      59/84       55:55     1:58:17       44:05   12:24     2:42:22
2482  Jerrell Cassady        M 35-39    240/255       54:21     2:00:18       42:09   12:24     2:42:26
2483  Mary Boscacci          F 45-49    102/170       58:19     2:01:59       40:28   12:24     2:42:26
2484  Erin Enoch             F 16-19      24/32       55:18     2:00:08       42:20   12:25     2:42:28
2485  Julia Alrick           F 25-29    220/286       58:09     2:02:09       40:20   12:25     2:42:28
2486  Johnnie Lanier         F 30-34    227/299       53:04     1:58:28       44:09   12:25     2:42:37
2487  Celeste Collier        F 45-49    103/170       54:23     1:59:11       43:31   12:26     2:42:42
2488  Dana Oakes             F 13-15      15/20     1:01:14     2:04:06       38:43   12:26     2:42:49
2489  Cynthia Dazey          F 40-44    164/232       59:13     2:00:40       42:11   12:26     2:42:51
2490  Michelle Lary          F 45-49    104/170       59:12     2:00:40       42:12   12:26     2:42:52
2491  David Mark Owens       M 50-54    109/131     1:00:55     2:03:18       39:38   12:27     2:42:55
2492  Tracy Thomas           F 35-39    209/286       57:42     2:03:09       39:49   12:27     2:42:57
2493  David Meats            M 30-34    186/197                 2:03:09       39:49   12:27     2:42:58
2494  Deb Legler             F 35-39    210/286       58:38     2:02:06       40:53   12:27     2:42:58
2495  Cathy Smith            F 40-44    165/232       59:45     2:02:14       40:48   12:27     2:43:02
2496  Zachary Schaaf         M 25-29    160/180                 1:57:27       45:37   12:27     2:43:03
2497  Jason Hill             M 35-39    241/255       55:57     1:59:12       43:52   12:27     2:43:03
2498  Elizabeth Cassens      F 40-44    166/232       58:17     2:02:41       40:23   12:27     2:43:04
2499  Becky Dixon            F 35-39    211/286       59:34     2:02:11       41:02   12:28     2:43:13
2500  Christine Bourdeaux    F 40-44    167/232       59:34     2:02:11       41:03   12:28     2:43:14
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2501  Tony E Barringer       M 50-54    110/131     1:02:05     2:05:42       37:34   12:28     2:43:15
2502  Roland Barringer       M 70 UP        3/5     1:02:07     2:05:43       37:33   12:28     2:43:16
2503  MacHele Staehler       F 25-29    221/286       55:36     2:02:22       40:55   12:28     2:43:17
2504  Matt Beachnau          M 20-24      66/76       59:09     2:02:38       40:40   12:28     2:43:18
2505  Steve Fulp             M 50-54    111/131     1:03:28     2:05:31       37:52   12:29     2:43:22
2506  Ellen Butwin           F 20-24    116/146       58:01     2:02:09       41:15   12:29     2:43:24
2507  Katie Brannon          F 30-34    228/299       57:11     2:02:26       41:00   12:29     2:43:25
2508  Kim Beeman             F 55-59      25/55     1:01:10     2:04:08       39:18   12:29     2:43:26
2509  Shawn Wobler           M 25-29    161/180       55:56     2:00:41       42:48   12:29     2:43:28
2510  Jennifer Wheat         F 30-34    229/299       54:21     2:00:53       42:44   12:30     2:43:36
2511  Robin Richard          F 55-59      26/55     1:00:25     2:03:54       39:43   12:30     2:43:37
2512  Tim Jenyk              M 30-34    187/197       55:36     1:59:56       43:54   12:31     2:43:49
2513  Ted Rogers             M 55-59      60/84     1:02:32     2:05:31       38:25   12:31     2:43:56
2514  Liz Vander Velde       F 65-69       2/11     1:03:15     2:05:33       38:27   12:32     2:43:59
2515  Tyler Fudge            M 13-15      27/31       43:30     1:58:46       45:14   12:32     2:43:59
2516  Dave Bersel            M 30-34    188/197       59:34     2:04:03       40:00   12:32     2:44:03
2517  Xavier Lee             M 13-15      28/31       46:09     1:58:46       45:19   12:32     2:44:04
2518  Allan Shi              M 13-15      29/31       52:22     1:57:41       46:28   12:32     2:44:08
2519  Casey Allen            F 30-34    230/299                 2:02:01       42:16   12:33     2:44:17
2520  David Gauly            M 30-34    189/197       56:42     2:01:30       42:53   12:33     2:44:23
2521  Sunny Hildred          F 45-49    105/170     1:00:05     2:03:32       40:51   12:33     2:44:23
2522  Jeremiah Eskew         M 25-29    162/180                 2:05:13       39:11   12:33     2:44:24
2523  Jamie Eskew            F 30-34    231/299     1:01:57     2:05:13       39:11   12:33     2:44:24
2524  Kerry Miller           M 30-34    190/197     1:01:35     2:05:07       39:21   12:34     2:44:27
2525  Ann Bumb               F 45-49    106/170       57:22     2:03:11       41:20   12:34     2:44:30
2526  Claire Guion           F 20-24    117/146       58:16     2:00:07       44:31   12:35     2:44:38
2527  Sarah Weller           F 30-34    232/299       58:43     2:04:59       39:46   12:35     2:44:44
2528  Jennifer McGuire       F 40-44    168/232       59:35     2:05:00       39:45   12:35     2:44:45
2529  Sharyn Emery           F 30-34    233/299       55:53     2:02:11       42:41   12:36     2:44:51
2530  Peggy Lowman           F 60-64      12/29     1:02:46     2:06:39       38:15   12:36     2:44:53
2531  Shelli Patrick         F 40-44    169/232       58:19     2:03:24       41:32   12:36     2:44:56
2532  Steve Gilbert          M 60-64      38/57                 1:59:31       45:29   12:36     2:45:00
2533  Kristi Kertin          F 35-39    212/286       56:10     2:03:04       41:59   12:36     2:45:02
2534  Angela Brent           F 40-44    170/232       53:51     2:00:16       44:47   12:36     2:45:03
2535  Jason Smock            M 35-39    242/255       59:02     2:04:11       41:04   12:37     2:45:14
2536  Kim Shearer            F 30-34    234/299       57:58     2:01:24       43:57   12:38     2:45:20
2537  Dianna Napariu         F 45-49    107/170     1:00:29     2:04:31       40:50   12:38     2:45:21
2538  Mary Kuhl              F 55-59      27/55       58:53     2:03:09       42:20   12:38     2:45:28
2539  Sunshine Staalenburg   F 30-34    235/299       58:42     2:04:59       40:29   12:38     2:45:28
2540  Matt Buchs             M 25-29    163/180       55:45     2:00:53       44:39   12:39     2:45:31
2541  Ian McGlinsey          M 13-15      30/31       53:47     2:02:19       43:17   12:39     2:45:35
2542  MacKenzie Mannix       F 25-29    222/286     1:04:57     2:08:19       37:17   12:39     2:45:35
2543  Kathleen Kent-Knurek   F 40-44    171/232                 2:05:44       39:53   12:39     2:45:37
2544  Erin Veenstra          F 25-29    223/286     1:01:17     2:06:08       39:30   12:39     2:45:38
2545  Gohmer Butcher         M 65-69      14/24       58:35     2:00:10       45:32   12:39     2:45:42
2546  Niki Ritchey           F 25-29    224/286                 2:02:07       43:36   12:39     2:45:42
2547  Philip Ritchey         M 20-24      67/76       56:48     2:02:06       43:37   12:39     2:45:42
2548  Heather Bruns          F 30-34    236/299       55:08     1:59:06       46:41   12:40     2:45:46
2549  Andrea Bruns           F 35-39    213/286       55:41     1:59:05       46:41   12:40     2:45:46
2550  Katie Maynard          F 13-15      16/20       53:47     2:02:20       43:27   12:40     2:45:47
2551  Patrick Myrato         M 40-44    221/235       58:05     2:02:23       43:32   12:40     2:45:54
2552  Carol Arenstein        F 55-59      28/55     1:04:51     2:06:55       39:02   12:41     2:45:57
2553  Randy Moore            M 45-49    158/173     1:02:55     2:04:38       41:20   12:41     2:45:58
2554  Brandon Cleverly       M 30-34    191/197       58:14     2:01:37       44:23   12:41     2:46:00
2555  Elizabeth Yeo          F 25-29    225/286     1:04:52     2:06:56       39:04   12:41     2:46:00
2556  Robert Giddens         M 35-39    243/255     1:00:17     2:01:48       44:18   12:41     2:46:06
2557  Dana Smith             F 50-54     56/111     1:07:41     2:09:49       36:21   12:41     2:46:09
2558  Chelsea Behforouz      F 25-29    226/286       59:15     2:12:07       34:07   12:42     2:46:14
2559  Maureen Tucker         F 35-39    214/286       57:36     2:02:43       43:40   12:42     2:46:23
2560  Ruth Lynch             F 40-44    172/232       57:36     2:02:43       43:40   12:43     2:46:23
2561  Merrilyn Larkin        F 45-49    108/170       59:13     2:06:45       39:41   12:43     2:46:25
2562  Amy Pfanstiel          F 35-39    215/286       59:13     2:06:45       39:41   12:43     2:46:25
2563  Maya Abee              F 30-34    237/299     1:01:17     2:05:38       40:49   12:43     2:46:27
2564  Emily Humberd          F 25-29    227/286       59:35     2:06:12       40:18   12:43     2:46:30
2565  Kathy Riesenmey        F 55-59      29/55     1:01:17     2:04:36       41:54   12:43     2:46:30
2566  Rhonda Babcock         F 35-39    216/286       59:22     2:04:19       42:12   12:43     2:46:31
2567  Tammy Bersel           F 30-34    238/299       59:34     2:04:14       42:18   12:43     2:46:31
2568  J.P. Russell           M 50-54    112/131     1:02:58     2:04:46       41:51   12:44     2:46:37
2569  Don Hurd               M 50-54    113/131     1:00:06     2:06:00       40:43   12:44     2:46:43
2570  Mary Phillips          F 40-44    173/232       59:40     2:04:43       42:05   12:44     2:46:47
2571  Michael Hartz          M 35-39    244/255     1:02:29     2:06:12       40:44   12:45     2:46:55
2572  Leslie Bergman         F 25-29    228/286       59:18     2:04:35       42:21   12:45     2:46:56
2573  Lisa Andrews           F 40-44    174/232     1:02:35     2:06:12       40:45   12:45     2:46:57
2574  Robert Lescano         M 45-49    159/173       50:45     1:58:19       48:45   12:46     2:47:04
2575  Christine Greene       F 35-39    217/286     1:03:31     2:07:14       39:54   12:46     2:47:07
2576  Michelle Hanlin        F 35-39    218/286     1:03:31     2:07:13       39:54   12:46     2:47:07
2577  Monica Hedrick         F 35-39    219/286     1:03:31     2:07:13       39:55   12:46     2:47:07
2578  Kirsten Clark          F 40-44    175/232       57:15     2:01:38       45:31   12:46     2:47:08
2579  Stacie Thompson        F 25-29    229/286                 2:10:33       36:37   12:46     2:47:09
2580  Tamara Brown           F 25-29    230/286       57:12     2:01:40       45:32   12:46     2:47:12
2581  Stefanie Meszaros      F 25-29    231/286       58:23     2:03:40       43:34   12:46     2:47:13
2582  Julie Hanson           F 30-34    239/299       58:23     2:03:40       43:35   12:46     2:47:14
2583  Brian Gunderson        M 16-19      36/39       57:04     2:03:01       44:13   12:46     2:47:14
2584  Gail Lage              F 40-44    176/232       59:48     2:05:03       42:13   12:46     2:47:15
2585  Aiyana Marcus          F 25-29    232/286       58:26     2:04:38       42:38   12:46     2:47:15
2586  Beverly Horton         F 30-34    240/299       58:26     2:04:42       42:34   12:46     2:47:15
2587  Mary Ringis            F 40-44    177/232       57:54     2:05:37       41:43   12:47     2:47:20
2588  Molly Parker           F 30-34    241/299     1:04:09     2:06:16       41:07   12:47     2:47:23
2589  Melissa Kunkler        F 30-34    242/299       59:59     2:05:23       42:05   12:47     2:47:27
2590  Ashlie Worth           F 20-24    118/146                 2:04:00       43:30   12:48     2:47:29
2591  Barb Healey            F 13-15      17/20     1:04:01     2:08:13       39:22   12:48     2:47:35
2592  Ray Hoefer             M 55-59      61/84     1:04:29     2:08:52       38:44   12:48     2:47:36
2593  Ana Vazquez            F 45-49    109/170     1:03:16     2:08:04       39:34   12:48     2:47:37
2594  Karen Bizila           F 01-12        5/7       57:10     2:03:29       44:09   12:48     2:47:37
2595  Shrell Sims            F 30-34    243/299     1:00:29     2:06:46       40:55   12:48     2:47:41
2596  Kari L. Farley         F 35-39    220/286     1:00:08     2:06:44       41:05   12:49     2:47:49
2597  Katy Hazard            F 30-34    244/299     1:01:07     2:04:45       43:04   12:49     2:47:49
2598  Robert Daniel          M 50-54    114/131       59:38     2:06:17       41:33   12:49     2:47:49
2599  Lauren Logan           F 25-29    233/286     1:00:15     2:05:18       42:45   12:50     2:48:03
2600  Jill Colclasure        F 30-34    245/299       43:15     1:54:57       53:07   12:50     2:48:04
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2601  Howard Bagan           M 55-59      62/84     1:01:46     2:06:39       41:32   12:51     2:48:11
2602  Melissa Holderread     F 20-24    119/146     1:03:42     2:05:49       42:27   12:51     2:48:16
2603  Annette Snyder         F 40-44    178/232     1:04:29     2:08:55       39:26   12:51     2:48:20
2604  Kyla Powell            F 30-34    246/299     1:00:16     2:07:19       41:05   12:52     2:48:23
2605  Michelle McCarley      F 30-34    247/299                 2:03:56       44:37   12:52     2:48:32
2606  Lea Ellingwood         F 35-39    221/286     1:02:44     2:07:26       41:13   12:53     2:48:38
2607  Joe Young              M 50-54    115/131       59:08     2:05:41       42:59   12:53     2:48:39
2608  Kayla Morris           F 20-24    120/146     1:04:06     2:09:06       39:38   12:53     2:48:43
2609  Amanda Perry           F 30-34    248/299     1:02:04     2:07:43       41:01   12:53     2:48:44
2610  Denise Mirro           F 35-39    222/286       53:01     2:03:55       44:50   12:53     2:48:44
2611  Michael Avey           M 60-64      39/57     1:05:28     2:09:21       39:26   12:53     2:48:46
2612  Traci Underwood        F 50-54     57/111     1:05:30     2:09:22       39:26   12:54     2:48:48
2613  Stacey Whelchel        F 20-24    121/146                 2:07:14       41:36   12:54     2:48:49
2614  Stacy Litwiler         F 40-44    179/232       58:37     2:04:18       44:36   12:54     2:48:53
2615  Ray Stiffler           M 50-54    116/131     1:00:19     2:07:55       41:06   12:55     2:49:01
2616  Richard Chillemi       M 40-44    222/235     1:00:09     2:06:38       42:31   12:55     2:49:09
2617  Paul Chillemi          M 50-54    117/131     1:00:09     2:06:38       42:31   12:55     2:49:09
2618  Maureen Debone         F 35-39    223/286       56:21     2:02:48       46:24   12:55     2:49:12
2619  Kathleen Leach         F 65-69       3/11       56:49     2:04:31       44:46   12:56     2:49:17
2620  Jessica Trun           F 25-29    234/286       56:12     2:06:27       42:53   12:56     2:49:19
2621  Allison Steinke        F 20-24    122/146     1:00:07     2:03:56       45:38   12:57     2:49:34
2622  Alissa Eskew           F 25-29    235/286     1:00:35     2:07:10       42:26   12:57     2:49:35
2623  Jake Tucker            M 16-19      37/39     1:09:17     2:11:51       37:45   12:57     2:49:36
2624  Roxanne Kemp           F 40-44    180/232     1:09:18     2:11:52       37:45   12:57     2:49:37
2625  Bob Sunman             M 55-59      63/84       59:50     2:05:15       44:28   12:58     2:49:43
2626  Jennifer Heinzelman    F 35-39    224/286       59:33     2:06:52       42:56   12:58     2:49:48
2627  Scott Christian        M 35-39    245/255     1:14:56     2:14:01       35:49   12:58     2:49:50
2628  Laura Allen            F 20-24    123/146     1:02:13     2:09:22       40:34   12:59     2:49:55
2629  Carol Mass             F 16-19      25/32     1:02:14     2:09:23       40:34   12:59     2:49:56
2630  Terence Snoeberger     M 50-54    118/131     1:05:26     2:12:07       37:52   12:59     2:49:59
2631  Kelly Martin           F 20-24    124/146     1:00:36     2:06:35       43:32   13:00     2:50:06
2632  Heidi Hollings         F 50-54     58/111     1:03:30     2:09:35       40:32   13:00     2:50:07
2633  Mary Russell           F 50-54     59/111     1:00:35     2:06:35       43:33   13:00     2:50:07
2634  Hannah Michel          F 20-24    125/146       48:25     1:56:00       54:11   13:00     2:50:10
2635  Danielle Laycock       F 25-29    236/286       58:18     2:05:51       44:32   13:01     2:50:23
2636  Laura Hack             F 40-44    181/232     1:00:16     2:07:06       43:25   13:01     2:50:31
2637  Shawna Wensel          F 25-29    237/286       56:11     2:03:56       46:45   13:02     2:50:40
2638  Tish Roberts           F 60-64      13/29     1:05:26     2:12:08       38:36   13:02     2:50:43
2639  Christie McNabb        F 25-29    238/286     1:00:31     2:07:34       43:30   13:04     2:51:04
2640  Carmelo Deogracias     M 50-54    119/131       53:49     2:04:49       46:16   13:04     2:51:05
2641  Sandy Grau             F 45-49    110/170       55:30     2:07:14       44:00   13:05     2:51:13
2642  Theresa Morris         F 30-34    249/299       59:15     2:12:47       38:28   13:05     2:51:14
2643  Michele Turner         F 45-49    111/170     1:02:43     2:10:00       41:19   13:05     2:51:18
2644  Jenna Spurrier         F 30-34    250/299                 2:11:10       40:11   13:05     2:51:21
2645  Kelly Stillings        F 25-29    239/286       58:40     2:07:26       43:56   13:05     2:51:22
2646  Ashley Lightner        F 25-29    240/286       58:16     2:08:23       43:00   13:05     2:51:23
2647  Carly Lightner         F 20-24    126/146       58:16     2:08:22       43:01   13:05     2:51:23
2648  Ben Mayes              M 65-69      15/24     1:03:59     2:09:52       41:47   13:07     2:51:39
2649  Steven Chase           M 55-59      64/84       56:26     2:07:43       43:57   13:07     2:51:40
2650  Stacy Luton            F 30-34    251/299     1:02:52     2:09:05       42:39   13:07     2:51:44
2651  Eric Luton             M 35-39    246/255     1:02:53     2:09:05       42:39   13:07     2:51:44
2652  Kellie Timberlake      F 45-49    112/170     1:07:36     2:14:04       37:45   13:07     2:51:48
2653  Kevin Myers            M 55-59      65/84     1:03:05     2:10:22       41:27   13:07     2:51:49
2654  Davena Lewis           F 35-39    225/286       53:47     2:01:45       50:08   13:08     2:51:53
2655  Jody Butts             F 25-29    241/286       52:58     2:09:05       42:51   13:08     2:51:56
2656  Beth Burke             F 40-44    182/232     1:02:43     2:09:50       42:07   13:08     2:51:57
2657  Dawn Dudgeon           F 35-39    226/286     1:04:29     2:09:41       42:19   13:08     2:51:59
2658  Debra Albertson        F 35-39    227/286     1:03:23     2:11:24       40:51   13:09     2:52:15
2659  Kimberly Aument        F 50-54     60/111     1:03:30     2:10:45       41:31   13:09     2:52:15
2660  Karen Crooks           F 45-49    113/170     1:01:21     2:08:10       44:11   13:10     2:52:20
2661  Candi Granlund         F 35-39    228/286       58:09     2:06:18       46:10   13:10     2:52:27
2662  Rick Granlund          M 40-44    223/235       58:09     2:06:18       46:10   13:10     2:52:27
2663  Travis Kemper          M 30-34    192/197     1:01:44     2:09:51       42:42   13:11     2:52:32
2664  Morgan Coburn          F 25-29    242/286       55:13     1:59:17       53:17   13:11     2:52:33
2665  Kristen Gauly          F 30-34    252/299       57:47     2:04:29       48:05   13:11     2:52:34
2666  Joseph Doyle           M 25-29    164/180     1:01:28     2:08:00       44:35   13:11     2:52:34
2667  Anesa Beard            F 25-29    243/286     1:01:29     2:08:00       44:35   13:11     2:52:35
2668  Jeanna Chandler        F 40-44    183/232     1:10:16     2:20:05       32:34   13:11     2:52:39
2669  Amanda Morrisson       F 30-34    253/299     1:00:15     2:09:49       42:55   13:12     2:52:44
2670  Dawn Jewell            F 45-49    114/170     1:02:54     2:09:39       43:07   13:12     2:52:46
2671  Pam Bailey             F 45-49    115/170     1:03:37     2:10:38       42:09   13:12     2:52:46
2672  Valerie Carter         F 45-49    116/170       56:22     2:04:55       47:53   13:12     2:52:48
2673  Paula Byerly           F 40-44    184/232     1:00:38     2:09:22       43:33   13:12     2:52:55
2674  Cailin Turik           F 20-24    127/146     1:13:19     2:20:14       32:43   13:13     2:52:57
2675  Cynthia Larmore        F 50-54     61/111     1:00:07     2:02:46       50:22   13:13     2:53:08
2676  Sally G. Toler         F 45-49    117/170     1:06:54     2:13:42       39:27   13:13     2:53:08
2677  Sarah Kincaid          F 30-34    254/299     1:03:18     2:05:54       47:16   13:14     2:53:10
2678  Stacie Sloan           F 40-44    185/232     1:04:28     2:11:37       41:35   13:14     2:53:12
2679  Rob Hall               M 40-44    224/235     1:04:29     2:11:38       41:35   13:14     2:53:12
2680  Dylan Scheumann        M 01-12      10/11       55:52     2:04:42       48:35   13:14     2:53:17
2681  Susan Rockafellow      F 60-64      14/29     1:02:19     2:09:41       43:37   13:14     2:53:17
2682  Rose Scovel            F 30-34    255/299     1:00:33     2:06:13       47:12   13:15     2:53:24
2683  Jane Gervasio          F 40-44    186/232     1:12:52     2:14:11       39:16   13:15     2:53:27
2684  Danielle Krouse        F 25-29    244/286     1:02:17     2:10:09       43:34   13:16     2:53:42
2685  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         4/4     1:06:05     2:12:50       40:57   13:16     2:53:46
2686  Robin McCurdy          F 30-34    256/299     1:03:18     2:05:54       47:55   13:17     2:53:49
2687  Irene Kovacs           F 35-39    229/286     1:06:10     2:11:04       42:47   13:17     2:53:50
2688  Sarah Nisly            F 25-29    245/286     1:12:51     2:14:11       39:40   13:17     2:53:51
2689  Meredith Schmidt       F 25-29    246/286       59:25     2:10:21       43:52   13:18     2:54:12
2690  Rodney Smith           M 30-34    193/197                 2:08:31       45:49   13:19     2:54:20
2691  Michael Ray Sr.        M 50-54    120/131     1:05:29     2:11:48       42:33   13:19     2:54:21
2692  Jean Neely             F 50-54     62/111       58:52     2:08:33       46:01   13:20     2:54:34
2693  Vicki Stebbins         F 55-59      30/55     1:00:20     2:08:57       45:39   13:20     2:54:36
2694  Lisa Fisher            F 45-49    118/170     1:00:52     2:08:42       45:56   13:20     2:54:37
2695  Amber Ford             F 25-29    247/286     1:02:53     2:12:20       42:18   13:20     2:54:38
2696  Sondra McGee           F 50-54     63/111     1:07:55     2:14:01       40:44   13:21     2:54:44
2697  Lawrence Stramm        M 55-59      66/84     1:07:56     2:14:03       40:43   13:21     2:54:45
2698  Christina White        F 25-29    248/286     1:03:47     2:11:05       43:43   13:21     2:54:47
2699  Christine Jones        F 65-69       4/11     1:05:02     2:10:44       44:04   13:21     2:54:48
2700  Lana Keigley           F 45-49    119/170     1:04:34     2:13:37       41:14   13:21     2:54:50
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2701  Jack Gross             M 35-39    247/255     1:06:50     2:10:45       44:13   13:22     2:54:57
2702  Kimberly Sterrett      F 20-24    128/146     1:00:47     2:10:32       44:27   13:22     2:54:58
2703  Michele Whelchel       F 45-49    120/170     1:02:00     2:11:45       43:18   13:22     2:55:02
2704  Daniel Smith           M 35-39    248/255     1:06:24     2:12:19       42:47   13:22     2:55:05
2705  Julie Gabet            F 25-29    249/286       59:37     2:12:08       43:00   13:23     2:55:08
2706  Matt Milam             M 40-44    225/235       56:59     2:04:04       51:05   13:23     2:55:08
2707  Conner Trotter         M 01-12      11/11       58:00     2:08:51       46:18   13:23     2:55:09
2708  Donald G. Smith Jr.    M 45-49    160/173     1:06:30     2:12:18       42:53   13:23     2:55:11
2709  Kathy Tekulve          F 45-49    121/170     1:06:45     2:13:02       42:15   13:23     2:55:17
2710  Connie D'Angelo        F 55-59      31/55     1:05:40     2:14:03       41:14   13:23     2:55:17
2711  Garrett Carr           M 13-15      31/31       58:04     2:06:53       48:24   13:23     2:55:17
2712  Tiffany Carr           F 40-44    187/232       58:04     2:06:44       48:34   13:23     2:55:18
2713  Katherine Lee          F 45-49    122/170     1:05:39     2:14:04       41:23   13:24     2:55:26
2714  Meredith Cummings      F 40-44    188/232     1:05:01     2:14:42       40:45   13:24     2:55:27
2715  Miranda Martin         F 35-39    230/286     1:05:22     2:13:47       41:42   13:24     2:55:29
2716  Matthew Brady          M 25-29    165/180       57:28     2:07:08       48:24   13:24     2:55:31
2717  Adam Sanborn           M 25-29    166/180       57:32     2:07:42       47:58   13:25     2:55:39
2718  Erin Sanborn           F 20-24    129/146       57:32     2:07:43       47:57   13:25     2:55:40
2719  Katrina Kelly          F 35-39    231/286     1:04:50     2:11:36       44:09   13:25     2:55:44
2720  Kristen Marshall       F 13-15      18/20     1:05:01     2:14:42       41:05   13:26     2:55:47
2721  Tina Marshall          F 45-49    123/170     1:05:01     2:14:43       41:05   13:26     2:55:47
2722  Karen Ricketts         F 35-39    232/286     1:02:19     2:09:14       46:34   13:26     2:55:48
2723  Stefani Cogswell       F 16-19      26/32       53:45     2:08:26       47:30   13:26     2:55:55
2724  Linda Brown            F 30-34    257/299     1:05:16     2:13:45       42:12   13:26     2:55:56
2725  Jackie Bowles          F 30-34    258/299     1:05:16     2:13:46       42:12   13:26     2:55:57
2726  Joann Schafer          F 40-44    189/232     1:08:37     2:17:33       38:25   13:26     2:55:58
2727  Brenda Juarbe-Pearson  F 35-39    233/286       55:46     2:09:05       46:56   13:27     2:56:00
2728  Janna Osborne          F 35-39    234/286     1:10:13     2:14:29       41:34   13:27     2:56:03
2729  Jason York             M 35-39    249/255     1:04:20     2:13:07       42:56   13:27     2:56:03
2730  Karen Colglazier       F 60-64      15/29     1:06:12     2:14:02       42:08   13:27     2:56:10
2731  Julie Day              F 35-39    235/286     1:10:09     2:19:13       37:03   13:28     2:56:15
2732  Bob Hankla             M 40-44    226/235       58:59     2:01:55       54:27   13:28     2:56:21
2733  Jack Kissel            M 60-64      40/57     1:06:06     2:14:04       42:23   13:29     2:56:26
2734  Jeff Schwind           M 40-44    227/235     1:06:04     2:13:38       42:59   13:29     2:56:36
2735  Ryan Murray            M 20-24      68/76     1:02:28     2:11:36       45:19   13:31     2:56:55
2736  Melissa McHenry        F 35-39    236/286     1:01:38     2:09:07       47:51   13:31     2:56:57
2737  Tina Fretz             F 35-39    237/286     1:01:38     2:09:35       47:23   13:31     2:56:57
2738  Gina Elliott           F 40-44    190/232     1:07:12     2:13:27       43:32   13:31     2:56:59
2739  Susan Cline            F 55-59      32/55     1:04:55     2:13:16       43:44   13:31     2:56:59
2740  Sonya Cropper          F 35-39    238/286     1:01:55     2:10:46       46:21   13:32     2:57:06
2741  Allison Duensing       F 30-34    259/299     1:06:25     2:13:54       43:18   13:32     2:57:12
2742  Erin Ashcraft          F 20-24    130/146     1:00:45     2:10:24       46:58   13:33     2:57:22
2743  Rhonda Mattick         F 50-54     64/111     1:04:19     2:13:43       43:42   13:33     2:57:25
2744  Jessica Auxier         F 30-34    260/299     1:01:04     2:11:29       46:07   13:34     2:57:36
2745  Jeremy Rife            M 25-29    167/180       59:49     2:14:37       43:06   13:34     2:57:43
2746  Eleni Drake            F 25-29    250/286       59:49     2:14:36       43:07   13:34     2:57:43
2747  Pamela Bonin           F 25-29    251/286     1:06:21     2:14:04       43:46   13:35     2:57:50
2748  Catherine Feeney       F 20-24    131/146     1:06:26     2:14:06       43:44   13:35     2:57:50
2749  Harold L. Hering       M 70 UP        4/5     1:07:00     2:16:44       41:08   13:35     2:57:51
2750  Beth Ann Ernst         F 30-34    261/299     1:06:26     2:14:06       43:46   13:35     2:57:51
2751  Lisa Rittenhouse       F 25-29    252/286     1:02:56     2:15:25       42:27   13:35     2:57:52
2752  Jennifer Jones         F 35-39    239/286     1:05:35     2:13:43       44:16   13:36     2:57:59
2753  Suzanne Cech           F 50-54     65/111     1:04:26     2:15:00       43:01   13:36     2:58:00
2754  Corina McNicholl       F 50-54     66/111     1:05:16     2:13:17       44:48   13:36     2:58:05
2755  Deborah Plummer        F 50-54     67/111     1:06:15     2:16:44       41:25   13:36     2:58:08
2756  Angelique Codarmaz Rai F 35-39    240/286     1:02:01     2:15:15       42:55   13:36     2:58:09
2757  Jon Guenin             M 40-44    228/235     1:02:01     2:15:15       42:55   13:36     2:58:09
2758  Kathy Madren           F 45-49    124/170     1:08:14     2:15:15       43:03   13:37     2:58:18
2759  Sharon McMann          F 45-49    125/170     1:05:56     2:15:30       42:54   13:38     2:58:23
2760  Jenny Bates            F 35-39    241/286     1:06:15     2:16:43       41:45   13:38     2:58:28
2761  Kevin Thomas           M 25-29    168/180     1:00:35     2:11:46       46:43   13:38     2:58:28
2762  Robby Crawford         M 50-54    121/131     1:05:19     2:15:04       43:29   13:38     2:58:32
2763  Deanna Baumer          F 65-69       5/11                 2:15:02       43:35   13:39     2:58:37
2764  Tammy Kennard          F 20-24    132/146     1:01:47     2:12:05       46:35   13:39     2:58:39
2765  Jeanne Mathews-Hoffman F 40-44    191/232     1:07:10     2:14:12       44:29   13:39     2:58:40
2766  Dana Lawrence          F 50-54     68/111     1:05:15     2:16:52       41:52   13:39     2:58:44
2767  Howard Schafer         M 50-54    122/131     1:09:37     2:16:17       42:28   13:39     2:58:45
2768  Kyle Wildman           M 55-59      67/84     1:07:05     2:17:19       41:29   13:39     2:58:48
2769  Emily Gibbons          F 35-39    242/286       55:20     2:08:34       50:20   13:40     2:58:53
2770  Claire Edwards         F 35-39    243/286     1:09:49     2:17:44       41:15   13:40     2:58:58
2771  Brenda Craig           F 35-39    244/286     1:09:49     2:17:44       41:16   13:40     2:58:59
2772  Kevin Lennon           M 45-49    161/173     1:01:45     2:12:31       46:30   13:40     2:59:00
2773  Adriene Riggle         F 30-34    262/299     1:03:16     2:12:41       46:28   13:41     2:59:08
2774  Gregory Smith          M 55-59      68/84     1:09:23     2:19:25       39:44   13:41     2:59:08
2775  Greg Callahan          M 55-59      69/84     1:10:38     2:20:40       38:35   13:41     2:59:15
2776  Clint Erickson         M 20-24      69/76       58:16     2:11:10       48:07   13:42     2:59:16
2777  Katherine Roberts      F 35-39    245/286     1:10:09     2:19:13       40:11   13:42     2:59:23
2778  Alisha White           F 20-24    133/146     1:04:11     2:13:32       45:54   13:42     2:59:25
2779  Patrick Deller         M 25-29    169/180       59:25     2:10:20       49:11   13:43     2:59:31
2780  Stacey Clark           F 35-39    246/286     1:03:19     2:16:42       42:51   13:43     2:59:32
2781  Richard Dilger         M 25-29    170/180     1:00:27     2:09:56       49:55   13:44     2:59:50
2782  Ronald Mills Jr.       M 16-19      38/39       48:52     2:08:18       51:38   13:45     2:59:55
2783  James Goodman          M 40-44    229/235     1:03:47     2:12:48       47:15   13:45     3:00:02
2784  June Brumley           F 70 UP        1/5     1:06:54     2:17:11       43:03   13:46     3:00:13
2785  Andy Wilkinson         M 45-49    162/173     1:10:06     2:17:35       42:43   13:46     3:00:17
2786  Jeni Culwell           F 30-34    263/299     1:02:35     2:13:59       46:20   13:46     3:00:18
2787  Kelley Wilson Mesterha F 40-44    192/232     1:11:26     2:17:24       42:55   13:46     3:00:19
2788  Rhonda Parker          F 45-49    126/170     1:08:36     2:17:34       42:56   13:47     3:00:29
2789  Karen Starks           F 60-64      16/29     1:00:43     2:14:03       46:39   13:48     3:00:41
2790  Kimberly Swinney       F 35-39    247/286     1:10:21     2:19:00       41:46   13:48     3:00:46
2791  Ame Kole               F 35-39    248/286     1:04:48     2:18:35       42:18   13:49     3:00:52
2792  Josh Stedman           M 25-29    171/180       57:31     2:07:08       53:45   13:49     3:00:52
2793  Virginia Gee           F 50-54     69/111     1:03:47     2:13:20       47:35   13:49     3:00:55
2794  Karyn Kohne            F 35-39    249/286     1:05:36     2:16:20       44:41   13:50     3:01:01
2795  Ben Leonardo           M 40-44    230/235       59:55     2:14:18       47:00   13:51     3:01:18
2796  Becky Morris           F 20-24    134/146     1:01:29     2:16:58       44:22   13:51     3:01:19
2797  Britain Leonardo       F 13-15      19/20       59:57     2:14:19       47:00   13:51     3:01:19
2798  Kari Jones             F 25-29    253/286     1:04:02     2:15:48       45:50   13:52     3:01:38
2799  Lori Feldbauer         F 45-49    127/170     1:08:52     2:22:19       39:42   13:54     3:02:01
2800  Kenneth Hubbard        M 45-49    163/173     1:05:29     2:16:49       45:15   13:54     3:02:04
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2801  Bethaney Wolf          F 25-29    254/286                 2:14:03       48:08   13:55     3:02:10
2802  Marisa Malave          F 25-29    255/286     1:03:35     2:14:02       48:09   13:55     3:02:10
2803  Mary Ann Brookshire    F 60-64      17/29     1:08:46     2:19:01       43:15   13:55     3:02:15
2804  Ann Bilby              F 40-44    193/232     1:03:28     2:15:44       46:36   13:56     3:02:19
2805  Betty Pace             F 40-44    194/232     1:09:54     2:19:51       42:29   13:56     3:02:20
2806  Susie Taylor           F 40-44    195/232     1:09:54     2:19:51       42:30   13:56     3:02:20
2807  Christie Murphy        F 35-39    250/286     1:07:22     2:16:21       46:06   13:56     3:02:26
2808  Michael Wise           M 25-29    172/180     1:03:15     2:14:21       48:14   13:57     3:02:35
2809  Hannah Demont          F 20-24    135/146     1:03:16     2:14:22       48:13   13:57     3:02:35
2810  Rusty Frauhiger        F 35-39    251/286     1:06:55     2:17:35       45:02   13:57     3:02:36
2811  Ryan Doyle             M 30-34    194/197     1:06:54     2:17:34       45:03   13:57     3:02:37
2812  Kim Peck               F 45-49    128/170     1:07:45     2:16:01       46:49   13:58     3:02:49
2813  Jill Garrett           F 30-34    264/299     1:02:27     2:15:03       47:52   13:58     3:02:55
2814  Danielle Winders       F 40-44    196/232     1:09:12     2:20:01       43:00   13:59     3:03:00
2815  Terry Johnstone        M 60-64      41/57     1:08:28     2:20:01       43:01   13:59     3:03:02
2816  Robert Clements        M 60-64      42/57     1:08:29     2:20:02       43:00   13:59     3:03:02
2817  Candace Clements       F 55-59      33/55     1:08:29     2:20:01       43:02   13:59     3:03:02
2818  Stephanie Borba        F 25-29    256/286     1:05:14     2:16:54       46:19   14:00     3:03:13
2819  Jeff Davenport         M 50-54    123/131     1:09:33     2:20:04       43:13   14:00     3:03:16
2820  Joe Scherschel         M 25-29    173/180     1:08:21     2:20:18       43:11   14:01     3:03:29
2821  Sharon McKenzie        F 40-44    197/232     1:08:15     2:18:55       44:35   14:01     3:03:30
2822  Becky Turner           F 40-44    198/232     1:08:15     2:18:56       44:36   14:01     3:03:31
2823  Elizabeth Vanlandingha F 30-34    265/299     1:10:44     2:17:02       46:35   14:01     3:03:37
2824  Jonathan Lowe          M 20-24      70/76       57:06     2:11:07       52:35   14:02     3:03:41
2825  Venita Bullock         F 45-49    129/170     1:08:51     2:22:19       41:29   14:02     3:03:48
2826  Dori Davis             F 50-54     70/111     1:08:55     2:21:29       42:32   14:03     3:04:01
2827  Kathy Munroe           F 50-54     71/111     1:08:55     2:21:29       42:32   14:03     3:04:01
2828  Lisa Henley            F 45-49    130/170     1:08:23     2:19:37       44:31   14:04     3:04:08
2829  Kimberly Wright        F 50-54     72/111     1:07:04     2:19:08       45:02   14:04     3:04:10
2830  Susan Cline            F 60-64      18/29     1:06:37     2:20:59       43:14   14:04     3:04:12
2831  Charol Ellingwood      F 55-59      34/55     1:09:17     2:19:30       44:49   14:05     3:04:18
2832  Derrick Stout          M 35-39    250/255     1:11:35     2:20:55       43:36   14:06     3:04:30
2833  Alicia Cecil           F 30-34    266/299     1:09:26     2:20:39       43:57   14:06     3:04:36
2834  Jill Cecil             F 55-59      35/55     1:09:26     2:20:40       43:58   14:06     3:04:38
2835  Michael Petry          M 30-34    195/197     1:08:12     2:18:10       46:32   14:06     3:04:41
2836  Anne Marie Milligan    F 30-34    267/299     1:13:03     2:22:18       42:29   14:07     3:04:46
2837  Rick Spencer           M 55-59      70/84     1:11:33     2:22:08       42:41   14:07     3:04:48
2838  Kathy Stewart          F 45-49    131/170     1:04:32     2:16:49       48:09   14:08     3:04:57
2839  Karette Kerr           F 35-39    252/286     1:11:18     2:21:03       43:57   14:08     3:05:00
2840  Donna Coomes           F 60-64      19/29     1:10:59     2:21:25       43:38   14:08     3:05:02
2841  Beverly Beers          F 55-59      36/55     1:09:37     2:22:50       42:13   14:08     3:05:03
2842  Eleanor Timberman      F 65-69       6/11     1:07:36     2:17:18       48:08   14:10     3:05:26
2843  Mark McHolland         M 55-59      71/84     1:08:53     2:19:30       45:58   14:10     3:05:28
2844  Geoff Robinson         M 55-59      72/84     1:06:35     2:18:42       46:54   14:10     3:05:35
2845  Jeff Will              M 20-24      71/76     1:11:52     2:22:41       42:55   14:11     3:05:36
2846  Sandra Scherschel      F 25-29    257/286     1:08:22     2:20:51       44:49   14:11     3:05:40
2847  Melvin Hobbs           M 60-64      43/57     1:10:11     2:20:49       44:55   14:11     3:05:44
2848  Wendy Garcia           F 35-39    253/286     1:01:05     2:16:28       49:20   14:11     3:05:47
2849  Diane Slagle           F 40-44    199/232     1:11:19     2:22:04       43:47   14:12     3:05:50
2850  Mike Breen             M 60-64      44/57     1:12:30     2:22:57       42:56   14:12     3:05:53
2851  Tom Will               M 50-54    124/131     1:11:52     2:22:41       43:22   14:13     3:06:02
2852  Paul Cohrs             M 50-54    125/131     1:11:32     2:25:40       40:34   14:13     3:06:14
2853  Sheryl Cohrs           F 50-54     73/111     1:11:38     2:25:42       40:35   14:14     3:06:16
2854  Verena Perathoner      F 25-29    258/286     1:13:35     2:22:37       43:40   14:14     3:06:17
2855  Trea Bailey            M 20-24      72/76     1:13:35     2:22:38       43:40   14:14     3:06:17
2856  Rosemarie Pavy         F 65-69       7/11     1:11:11     2:23:01       43:18   14:14     3:06:19
2857  Thomas MacY            M 50-54    126/131     1:08:20     2:20:11       46:14   14:14     3:06:24
2858  Dorothy Copeland       F 50-54     74/111     1:08:20     2:20:11       46:13   14:14     3:06:24
2859  Doug Ratermann         M 40-44    231/235     1:07:47     2:20:01       46:27   14:14     3:06:27
2860  Bob Joern              M 55-59      73/84     1:02:36     2:14:14       52:18   14:15     3:06:32
2861  Richard McDaniel       M 60-64      45/57     1:11:11     2:23:02       43:32   14:15     3:06:33
2862  Jim Ellingwood         M 55-59      74/84     1:10:00     2:23:04       43:50   14:16     3:06:53
2863  Kristen Byers          F 45-49    132/170     1:15:56     2:26:23       40:31   14:16     3:06:54
2864  Lisa Wolfe             F 35-39    254/286     1:15:56     2:26:23       40:32   14:17     3:06:55
2865  Annah Klotzbuecher     F 25-29    259/286                 2:20:22       46:45   14:17     3:07:07
2866  Alicia Hopkins         F 40-44    200/232     1:09:51     2:22:33       44:50   14:19     3:07:23
2867  Carol Clayton          F 45-49    133/170     1:09:51     2:22:34       44:49   14:19     3:07:23
2868  Jennifer Taylor        F 25-29    260/286     1:04:20     2:16:15       51:10   14:19     3:07:24
2869  Christopher Young      M 20-24      73/76     1:08:42     2:21:29       46:11   14:20     3:07:39
2870  Debora Sosbe           F 35-39    255/286     1:08:42     2:21:30       46:10   14:20     3:07:40
2871  Kathleen Ottensmeyer   F 50-54     75/111     1:09:43     2:22:26       45:15   14:20     3:07:40
2872  Jim Burrous            M 65-69      16/24     1:09:51     2:23:37       44:05   14:20     3:07:41
2873  Alissa Madden          F 30-34    268/299     1:03:15     2:21:19       46:22   14:20     3:07:41
2874  Heather Fenton         F 25-29    261/286     1:03:15     2:21:19       46:24   14:20     3:07:42
2875  Callie Tonnis          F 01-12        6/7     1:01:14     2:20:59       46:56   14:21     3:07:55
2876  Mallory Moore          F 25-29    262/286     1:00:50     2:22:19       45:50   14:22     3:08:08
2877  Karen Griffith         F 40-44    201/232     1:07:27     2:21:48       46:22   14:22     3:08:10
2878  Cyndi Rusch            F 40-44    202/232     1:07:27     2:21:49       46:22   14:22     3:08:10
2879  Tonya Blevins          F 35-39    256/286     1:08:02     2:21:22       46:56   14:23     3:08:17
2880  Lisa Bryant            F 45-49    134/170     1:08:03     2:19:35       48:51   14:23     3:08:26
2881  Jennifer Shelton       F 35-39    257/286     1:12:44     2:24:36       43:56   14:24     3:08:32
2882  Tammy Walker           F 35-39    258/286     1:12:43     2:24:35       43:57   14:24     3:08:32
2883  Michaela Shanahan      F 01-12        7/7       59:55     2:21:16       47:21   14:24     3:08:36
2884  Catherine Bates        F 45-49    135/170     1:11:53     2:24:47       44:06   14:26     3:08:53
2885  Samantha Cooney        F 25-29    263/286     1:11:53     2:24:47       44:07   14:26     3:08:54
2886  Diane Miltenberger     F 45-49    136/170     1:11:45     2:25:31       43:36   14:27     3:09:06
2887  Betsy Joyce            F 70 UP        2/5     1:08:10     2:21:32       47:34   14:27     3:09:06
2888  Kerry Salem            F 45-49    137/170     1:11:46     2:25:31       43:36   14:27     3:09:06
2889  Kyle Kreutzinger       M 20-24      74/76     1:14:10     2:32:16       36:57   14:27     3:09:12
2890  Jane Craig             F 45-49    138/170     1:08:53     2:22:51       46:37   14:28     3:09:27
2891  T.J. Simms             M 35-39    251/255     1:09:55     2:22:49       46:40   14:28     3:09:28
2892  Peggy Scherschel       F 55-59      37/55     1:08:33     2:21:50       47:43   14:29     3:09:32
2893  Debbie Lutz            F 40-44    203/232     1:06:34     2:19:23       50:11   14:29     3:09:33
2894  Robert Demuth          M 60-64      46/57     1:12:21     2:25:36       43:59   14:29     3:09:35
2895  Shawna Scheumann       F 35-39    259/286     1:09:24     2:22:37       47:00   14:29     3:09:37
2896  Annette Cassiere       F 40-44    204/232     1:07:44     2:21:53       47:47   14:29     3:09:39
2897  Paul Edson             M 30-34    196/197       56:21     2:11:24       58:26   14:30     3:09:50
2898  Maribeth Stenger       F 60-64      20/29     1:13:58     2:30:34       39:42   14:32     3:10:15
2899  Mary Raub              F 45-49    139/170     1:13:42     2:28:02       42:14   14:32     3:10:16
2900  Fritz Kreutzinger      M 55-59      75/84     1:14:11     2:32:17       38:01   14:32     3:10:17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2901  Courtney Anderson      F 30-34    269/299     1:03:18     2:16:23       54:02   14:33     3:10:24
2902  Patty Maldonado        F 25-29    264/286     1:03:21     2:19:23       51:02   14:33     3:10:25
2903  Mary Brown             F 35-39    260/286     1:07:49     2:22:19       48:06   14:33     3:10:25
2904  Nicole Miller          F 30-34    270/299     1:03:20     2:19:22       51:04   14:33     3:10:26
2905  Kathryn Snyder         F 40-44    205/232     1:14:02     2:27:12       43:33   14:34     3:10:44
2906  Beverly Supinger       F 35-39    261/286     1:03:50     2:20:24       50:24   14:34     3:10:48
2907  Hielena N. Austria     F 50-54     76/111     1:06:59     2:19:10       51:46   14:35     3:10:56
2908  Akeel Majeed           M 40-44    232/235     1:14:02     2:27:12       43:47   14:35     3:10:59
2909  Kathy Majeed           F 45-49    140/170     1:14:02     2:27:12       43:48   14:35     3:10:59
2910  Jerry Peyton           M 40-44    233/235     1:01:20     2:18:47       52:18   14:36     3:11:04
2911  Libby Hinds            F 25-29    265/286     1:07:19     2:20:37       50:29   14:36     3:11:05
2912  Joshua Wainscott       M 20-24      75/76     1:06:15     2:26:00       45:08   14:36     3:11:07
2913  Lauren Anthony         F 25-29    266/286     1:06:14     2:20:03       51:23   14:37     3:11:26
2914  Dale Fisher            M 65-69      17/24     1:10:41     2:23:32       47:55   14:37     3:11:26
2915  Amanda Glinzak         F 20-24    136/146     1:06:14     2:20:04       51:23   14:37     3:11:26
2916  Susan Cotter           F 45-49    141/170     1:10:16     2:24:31       47:04   14:38     3:11:34
2917  Diane Thorne           F 45-49    142/170     1:10:17     2:24:31       47:04   14:38     3:11:34
2918  Laurie Wainscott       F 45-49    143/170     1:06:15     2:26:01       45:42   14:38     3:11:42
2919  Rebecca Hedrick        F 35-39    262/286     1:10:46     2:24:40       47:13   14:39     3:11:53
2920  Joe Caito              M 55-59      76/84     1:13:39     2:27:27       44:29   14:39     3:11:55
2921  Jan Hines              F 40-44    206/232     1:10:48     2:24:43       47:14   14:40     3:11:56
2922  Marcia Mason           F 70 UP        3/5     1:10:34     2:24:38       47:33   14:41     3:12:11
2923  Tamera McGinn          F 35-39    263/286     1:06:14     2:20:50       51:22   14:41     3:12:11
2924  Bill Mason             M 50-54    127/131     1:10:34     2:24:38       47:33   14:41     3:12:11
2925  Terry Forss            F 50-54     77/111     1:01:44     2:17:56       54:32   14:42     3:12:27
2926  Hope Smothermon        F 45-49    144/170     1:10:21     2:26:21       46:10   14:42     3:12:30
2927  Brandi Thomas          F 35-39    264/286     1:11:57     2:26:10       46:29   14:43     3:12:38
2928  Jim Isaacs             M 60-64      47/57     1:11:22     2:25:23       47:17   14:43     3:12:40
2929  Derren Yerks           F 60-64      21/29     1:12:28     2:27:15       45:30   14:43     3:12:45
2930  Kristine Fetters       F 40-44    207/232                 2:24:36       48:18   14:44     3:12:54
2931  Nefertiti Simmons      F 20-24    137/146     1:16:20     2:30:01       43:12   14:45     3:13:12
2932  John Bechtle           M 60-64      48/57     1:11:51     2:25:03       48:13   14:46     3:13:16
2933  Maggie Holzinger       F 50-54     78/111     1:10:16     2:28:41       44:39   14:46     3:13:20
2934  Don Roberts            M 45-49    164/173     1:12:50     2:26:27       46:58   14:46     3:13:24
2935  Amanda Roberts         F 20-24    138/146     1:12:50     2:26:29       46:56   14:46     3:13:24
2936  Charles Blaich         M 50-54    128/131     1:14:38     2:28:54       44:43   14:47     3:13:36
2937  Amy Mattern            F 40-44    208/232     1:13:05     2:27:37       46:01   14:47     3:13:37
2938  Sandra Kleber          F 65-69       8/11     1:13:36     2:28:16       45:43   14:49     3:13:59
2939  Dawn Karkiewicz        F 55-59      38/55     1:13:41     2:28:49       45:15   14:49     3:14:04
2940  Jacquie Sutphin        F 50-54     79/111     1:16:01     2:29:39       44:30   14:50     3:14:09
2941  Jennifer Rumph         F 50-54     80/111     1:16:00     2:29:39       44:31   14:50     3:14:09
2942  Dessie Quarles         F 65-69       9/11     1:12:21     2:27:23       46:47   14:50     3:14:09
2943  Melinda A Hummel       F 25-29    267/286     1:09:57     2:25:14       48:57   14:50     3:14:11
2944  Margaret Blaich        F 16-19      27/32     1:05:08     2:24:29       49:47   14:50     3:14:16
2945  Sameul Cohrs           M 16-19      39/39     1:10:55     2:25:43       48:42   14:51     3:14:24
2946  Cyndee Perry           F 50-54     81/111     1:13:03     2:28:26       46:01   14:51     3:14:27
2947  Ellen Barnes           F 55-59      39/55     1:13:02     2:28:24       46:04   14:51     3:14:27
2948  Megan Turik            F 16-19      28/32     1:13:20     2:29:57       44:36   14:51     3:14:32
2949  Diana Turik            F 45-49    145/170     1:13:21     2:29:56       44:37   14:51     3:14:32
2950  Jamie Oppenheim        F 40-44    209/232     1:07:56     2:26:33       48:04   14:52     3:14:36
2951  Jeanine Kinser         F 50-54     82/111     1:11:40     2:25:44       49:19   14:54     3:15:02
2952  Elizabeth Melton       F 55-59      40/55     1:08:30     2:27:06       48:07   14:55     3:15:12
2953  Ron Kaplan             M 60-64      49/57     1:13:46     2:29:30       45:53   14:55     3:15:23
2954  Renee Lynch            F 45-49    146/170     1:13:47     2:29:31       45:53   14:55     3:15:23
2955  Brenda Rhame           F 45-49    147/170     1:10:26     2:23:49       51:40   14:56     3:15:28
2956  Shane Kirkpatrick      M 35-39    252/255     1:14:02     2:29:57       45:33   14:56     3:15:30
2957  David Pryor            M 60-64      50/57     1:14:00     2:29:49       45:44   14:56     3:15:32
2958  Sarah Chapman          F 60-64      22/29     1:13:04     2:28:27       47:06   14:56     3:15:32
2959  Ron Grimes             M 60-64      51/57     1:14:02     2:29:50       45:43   14:56     3:15:33
2960  Bo Pheffer             M 55-59      77/84     1:14:02     2:29:51       45:43   14:56     3:15:34
2961  Randy Miller           M 45-49    165/173     1:10:26     2:23:49       51:57   14:57     3:15:45
2962  Vicky Halsey           F 45-49    148/170     1:04:40     2:28:32       47:15   14:57     3:15:47
2963  Elizabeth Halsey       F 20-24    139/146     1:04:40     2:26:57       48:51   14:57     3:15:47
2964  Jim Halsey             M 45-49    166/173     1:04:39     2:28:28       47:20   14:57     3:15:48
2965  Joshua Walker          M 25-29    174/180     1:00:47     2:17:37       58:18   14:58     3:15:55
2966  Heather Paris          F 35-39    265/286     1:12:15     2:28:25       47:54   15:00     3:16:19
2967  Jessica Dunlap         F 35-39    266/286     1:12:15     2:28:25       47:55   15:00     3:16:19
2968  Beth Mowrey            F 30-34    271/299     1:05:18     2:28:39       47:49   15:00     3:16:28
2969  Ana Smith              F 30-34    272/299     1:05:19     2:27:08       49:22   15:00     3:16:29
2970  Tom Flowers            M 65-69      18/24     1:14:40     2:30:18       46:11   15:00     3:16:29
2971  Devin Kistler          F 25-29    268/286     1:15:30     2:30:19       46:15   15:01     3:16:34
2972  Jean Miller            F 40-44    210/232     1:13:08     2:29:01       47:36   15:01     3:16:37
2973  Patricia White         F 40-44    211/232     1:13:08     2:29:01       47:37   15:01     3:16:37
2974  Michael O'Haver        M 45-49    167/173     1:14:59     2:30:52       46:02   15:02     3:16:54
2975  John Simmons           M 50-54    129/131     1:16:20     2:30:06       46:53   15:03     3:16:58
2976  Amanda Blagburn        F 16-19      29/32     1:09:33     2:30:04       46:59   15:03     3:17:03
2977  Joy Blagburn           F 35-39    267/286     1:09:33     2:30:04       47:00   15:03     3:17:03
2978  Pamela Wise            F 55-59      41/55     1:13:25     2:29:20       47:47   15:03     3:17:07
2979  Sharon Klee            F 55-59      42/55     1:13:25     2:29:20       47:47   15:03     3:17:07
2980  Teresa Huber           F 50-54     83/111     1:13:13     2:29:02       48:07   15:03     3:17:08
2981  Robin Ward             F 50-54     84/111     1:13:13     2:29:02       48:07   15:03     3:17:08
2982  Claire Cooper          F 16-19      30/32     1:13:11     2:29:13       48:03   15:04     3:17:16
2983  Rachel Thompson        F 16-19      31/32     1:13:11     2:29:13       48:05   15:04     3:17:17
2984  Joyce Thompson         F 35-39    268/286     1:15:16     2:30:03       47:19   15:04     3:17:22
2985  Leslie Campbell        F 25-29    269/286     1:01:33     2:22:41       54:49   15:05     3:17:29
2986  Troy Campbell          M 25-29    175/180     1:01:33     2:22:41       54:49   15:05     3:17:29
2987  Stephanie Ault         F 30-34    273/299     1:14:38     2:29:20       48:25   15:06     3:17:45
2988  Sandra Terrill         F 45-49    149/170     1:14:38     2:29:21       48:24   15:06     3:17:45
2989  Melissa Cooke          F 40-44    212/232     1:11:10     2:28:05       49:55   15:07     3:18:00
2990  Kim Toth               F 45-49    150/170     1:15:19     2:31:56       46:11   15:08     3:18:07
2991  Mallory Cunningham     F 20-24    140/146     1:15:34     2:30:20       47:59   15:09     3:18:19
2992  Julie Steinberg        F 25-29    270/286     1:16:02     2:33:45       44:44   15:09     3:18:28
2993  Sandra Noe             F 55-59      43/55     1:16:03     2:33:45       44:44   15:09     3:18:28
2994  Amy Steinberg          F 30-34    274/299                 2:33:43       44:47   15:10     3:18:30
2995  Karen Janowiecki       F 45-49    151/170     1:14:30     2:31:24       47:13   15:10     3:18:36
2996  Monika Sanderson       F 45-49    152/170     1:14:31     2:31:24       47:13   15:10     3:18:36
2997  Bev Cunningham         F 50-54     85/111     1:15:34     2:30:21       48:19   15:10     3:18:39
2998  Penny Hiatt            F 45-49    153/170     1:15:29     2:31:44       46:56   15:10     3:18:40
2999  Virginia Gamble        F 55-59      44/55     1:12:26     2:29:18       49:26   15:11     3:18:44
3000  Pamela Reid            F 60-64      23/29                 2:34:14       44:43   15:12     3:18:57

Generated January 27, 2026 at 7:33 PM 30/32



Geist Half Marathon 2010 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3001  Amy Powlen             F 25-29    271/286     1:14:25     2:30:44       48:13   15:12     3:18:57
3002  Kay Johns              M 60-64      52/57     1:10:47     2:29:22       49:37   15:12     3:18:59
3003  William Bultman        M 65-69      19/24     1:16:59     2:34:08       45:00   15:12     3:19:07
3004  Stephanie Thompson     F 45-49    154/170     1:14:29     2:30:07       49:02   15:13     3:19:08
3005  Lynn Wajda             F 35-39    269/286     1:19:32     2:35:42       43:27   15:13     3:19:08
3006  Mary Cochran           F 50-54     86/111     1:14:29     2:30:07       49:02   15:13     3:19:08
3007  Frank Pontrich         M 60-64      53/57     1:19:33     2:35:42       43:27   15:13     3:19:09
3008  Meagan Bellows         F 20-24    141/146     1:09:24     2:29:35       49:44   15:13     3:19:19
3009  Amanda Richardt        F 20-24    142/146     1:09:25     2:29:36       49:44   15:13     3:19:19
3010  Eloise Wiertel         F 55-59      45/55     1:15:28     2:31:43       47:37   15:13     3:19:19
3011  Maria Cunningham       F 55-59      46/55     1:12:28     2:30:17       49:25   15:15     3:19:41
3012  Teresa James           F 35-39    270/286                 2:32:06       47:54   15:16     3:19:59
3013  Sharon Christie        F 50-54     87/111     1:15:54     2:32:27       47:36   15:17     3:20:02
3014  Barbara Asher          F 60-64      24/29     1:15:56     2:32:28       47:35   15:17     3:20:03
3015  Barbara Brook          F 60-64      25/29     1:15:55     2:32:29       47:35   15:17     3:20:03
3016  Marzy Bauer            F 60-64      26/29     1:15:57     2:32:30       47:33   15:17     3:20:03
3017  Loretta Frank          F 65-69      10/11     1:15:57     2:32:31       47:34   15:17     3:20:04
3018  Nicole Odya            F 25-29    272/286     1:07:46     2:26:31       53:42   15:17     3:20:12
3019  Jeremy Stewart         M 25-29    176/180     1:07:47     2:26:31       53:42   15:17     3:20:13
3020  Linda Stemnock         F 45-49    155/170     1:15:04     2:31:33       48:41   15:17     3:20:13
3021  Jean Godfrey           F 45-49    156/170     1:15:03     2:31:32       48:41   15:17     3:20:13
3022  Shirley Fitzgerald     F 60-64      27/29     1:14:03     2:31:26       48:52   15:18     3:20:17
3023  Diana Pheffer          F 55-59      47/55     1:14:03     2:31:26       48:52   15:18     3:20:18
3024  Richard Sewell         M 60-64      54/57     1:16:08     2:32:24       48:19   15:20     3:20:42
3025  Julia Walter           F 50-54     88/111     1:16:08     2:32:24       48:20   15:20     3:20:43
3026  Kristina Grimes        F 30-34    275/299     1:15:09     2:32:09       48:37   15:20     3:20:46
3027  Melissa Killigrew      F 25-29    273/286                 2:32:09       48:39   15:20     3:20:48
3028  Michael Louthan        M 45-49    168/173     1:18:01     2:33:59       46:50   15:20     3:20:48
3029  Kathy Louthan          F 50-54     89/111     1:18:00     2:33:59       46:50   15:20     3:20:49
3030  Sandra Kousen          F 50-54     90/111                 2:31:32       49:28   15:21     3:21:00
3031  Tamar Fisher           F 35-39    271/286     1:16:23     2:34:39       46:33   15:22     3:21:11
3032  Chandra Parker         F 35-39    272/286     1:16:23     2:34:38       46:38   15:22     3:21:15
3033  Eva Burgan             F 50-54     91/111     1:12:11     2:30:53       50:28   15:23     3:21:20
3034  Molly Ward             F 16-19      32/32     1:15:34     2:33:46       47:47   15:24     3:21:32
3035  Ann Rankovich          F 40-44    213/232     1:15:34     2:33:47       47:46   15:24     3:21:33
3036  Rod Rector             M 50-54    130/131     1:15:57     2:33:53       47:52   15:24     3:21:45
3037  David Fortmeyer        M 45-49    169/173     1:15:57     2:33:54       47:51   15:25     3:21:45
3038  Lisa Leonard           F 35-39    273/286     1:12:13     2:30:59       50:52   15:25     3:21:50
3039  Janet Engelberth       F 45-49    157/170     1:15:41     2:33:29       48:37   15:26     3:22:06
3040  Sherry Johnson         F 45-49    158/170     1:15:41     2:33:30       48:37   15:26     3:22:06
3041  Barbara Paladin        F 50-54     92/111     1:17:24     2:36:27       46:03   15:28     3:22:29
3042  Peg Rideout            F 45-49    159/170     1:17:24     2:36:27       46:03   15:28     3:22:30
3043  Denise Johnson         F 40-44    214/232     1:12:52     2:32:14       50:34   15:29     3:22:48
3044  Michelle Spanton       F 45-49    160/170     1:12:52     2:32:14       50:34   15:29     3:22:48
3045  Dawn Lehnowsky         F 30-34    276/299     1:13:31     2:31:36       51:35   15:31     3:23:10
3046  Aly Schroeder          F 30-34    277/299     1:13:31     2:31:39       51:33   15:31     3:23:11
3047  Corey Best             F 25-29    274/286     1:13:32     2:31:48       51:24   15:31     3:23:12
3048  Beth Kahlow            F 40-44    215/232     1:17:47     2:35:11       48:41   15:34     3:23:52
3049  Lynn Radzinski         F 40-44    216/232     1:17:48     2:35:12       48:41   15:34     3:23:52
3050  Ray Coker              M 55-59      78/84     1:12:49     2:31:45       52:10   15:34     3:23:54
3051  Mark Sachs             M 45-49    170/173     1:12:50     2:31:45       52:09   15:34     3:23:54
3052  Amber Soper            F 25-29    275/286     1:14:58     2:31:29       52:34   15:35     3:24:03
3053  Diane Sloffer          F 30-34    278/299     1:14:59     2:31:31       52:33   15:35     3:24:03
3054  Wanda Black            F 50-54     93/111     1:18:13     2:36:51       47:24   15:36     3:24:15
3055  Stacy Roeschlein       F 40-44    217/232     1:18:12     2:36:51       47:25   15:36     3:24:15
3056  Colleen Westberry      F 50-54     94/111     1:15:49     2:33:15       51:05   15:36     3:24:20
3057  Rustin Garner          M 25-29    177/180     1:16:35     2:34:41       49:44   15:37     3:24:24
3058  Katherine Garner       F 25-29    276/286                 2:34:41       49:45   15:37     3:24:25
3059  Nichole Quintana       F 35-39    274/286     1:13:13     2:32:36       51:52   15:37     3:24:27
3060  Mike Feigel            M 35-39    253/255     1:13:13     2:32:35       51:53   15:37     3:24:27
3061  Karen Monroe           M 65-69      20/24     1:18:22     2:37:14       47:20   15:37     3:24:33
3062  David Monroe           M 60-64      55/57     1:18:22     2:37:14       47:20   15:37     3:24:34
3063  Lauren Wang            F 25-29    277/286     1:08:16     2:30:10       54:47   15:39     3:24:56
3064  Felicia Walker         F 30-34    279/299     1:14:04     2:32:44       52:22   15:40     3:25:05
3065  Joan Falvey            F 50-54     95/111     1:13:58     2:34:20       51:04   15:41     3:25:23
3066  Natasha Weems          F 35-39    275/286     1:17:08     2:35:38       49:51   15:42     3:25:29
3067  Yvette Williams        F 45-49    161/170     1:17:08     2:35:38       49:52   15:42     3:25:30
3068  Davina Arbour          F 30-34    280/299     1:18:27     2:40:10       45:27   15:42     3:25:36
3069  Erica Caluag           F 25-29    278/286     1:10:19     2:31:55       53:43   15:42     3:25:37
3070  Juanita Albright       F 40-44    218/232     1:18:28     2:40:11       45:27   15:42     3:25:38
3071  Claudette Gilman       F 20-24    143/146     1:11:36     2:33:55       52:02   15:44     3:25:57
3072  John Hoeft             M 65-69      21/24     1:12:09     2:32:52       53:48   15:47     3:26:40
3073  Cynthia Belloli        F 55-59      48/55     1:14:58     2:34:57       52:05   15:49     3:27:02
3074  David Belloli          M 50-54    131/131     1:14:58     2:34:57       52:06   15:49     3:27:02
3075  Amy Lynelle            F 35-39    276/286     1:18:26     2:36:34       50:30   15:49     3:27:04
3076  Oran Hornback          M 60-64      56/57     1:18:27     2:36:36       50:29   15:49     3:27:05
3077  Carol Nin              F 40-44    219/232     1:12:02     2:34:15       52:58   15:50     3:27:13
3078  Liz Myrato             F 45-49    162/170     1:18:28     2:37:28       49:52   15:50     3:27:19
3079  Natalie Van Dongen     F 13-15      20/20     1:18:51     2:40:03       47:35   15:51     3:27:38
3080  Michelle Plachta       F 35-39    277/286     1:19:02     2:38:54       49:03   15:53     3:27:56
3081  Darlene Migura         F 50-54     96/111     1:19:02     2:38:54       49:03   15:53     3:27:56
3082  Scott McKain           M 55-59      79/84     1:14:31     2:38:08       49:56   15:53     3:28:03
3083  Tammy McKain           F 35-39    278/286     1:14:38     2:38:08       49:55   15:53     3:28:03
3084  Carrie Osiecki         F 35-39    279/286     1:18:38     2:39:11       49:46   15:57     3:28:56
3085  Kelly Weseli           F 30-34    281/299     1:17:06     2:37:14       51:54   15:58     3:29:08
3086  J'Lynn Benner          F 40-44    220/232     1:17:59     2:39:24       49:50   15:59     3:29:14
3087  Dena Mayes-Marietta    F 40-44    221/232     1:18:00     2:39:26       49:49   15:59     3:29:15
3088  Josh Wright            M 25-29    178/180     1:00:50     2:22:20     1:07:02   15:59     3:29:21
3089  Steven Pryor           M 55-59      80/84     1:17:28     2:37:45       51:38   15:59     3:29:23
3090  Amber Wright           F 30-34    282/299     1:15:01     2:34:27       55:13   16:01     3:29:40
3091  Elise Daughhetee       F 50-54     97/111     1:16:47     2:39:10       50:41   16:02     3:29:50
3092  Jonathan Levine        M 35-39    254/255     1:19:17     2:39:41       50:10   16:02     3:29:51
3093  Gamze Akay             F 55-59      49/55     1:16:11     2:34:47       55:08   16:02     3:29:54
3094  Lynette Long           F 50-54     98/111     1:17:37     2:39:03       51:04   16:03     3:30:06
3095  Debbie Laginess        F 50-54     99/111     1:15:50     2:38:42       51:40   16:04     3:30:21
3096  Rhonda Allen           F 50-54    100/111     1:15:49     2:38:42       51:40   16:04     3:30:22
3097  Richard Meza           M 55-59      81/84     1:16:56     2:37:34       53:00   16:05     3:30:33
3098  Bill Riesner           M 25-29    179/180     1:16:58     2:37:35       53:00   16:05     3:30:35
3099  William Riesner        M 60-64      57/57     1:16:56     2:37:35       53:00   16:05     3:30:35
3100  Kristi Hunter          F 40-44    222/232     1:13:16     2:34:49       55:51   16:05     3:30:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       5MILE      10MILE      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3101  Todd Ellis             M 30-34    197/197     1:13:17     2:34:50       55:50   16:05     3:30:40
3102  Dale Tetrick           M 55-59      82/84     1:16:07     2:36:47       53:55   16:05     3:30:41
3103  Dyan Thomas            F 30-34    283/299     1:17:45     2:37:46       53:12   16:07     3:30:58
3104  Cindy Wuestefeld       F 30-34    284/299     1:17:46     2:37:46       53:13   16:07     3:30:59
3105  Lauren Glod-Wetzel     F 20-24    144/146     1:02:40     2:23:15     1:07:55   16:08     3:31:09
3106  Marsha Mahla           F 35-39    280/286     1:17:54     2:38:40       52:34   16:08     3:31:14
3107  Robin Potasnik         F 30-34    285/299     1:18:55     2:40:17       51:25   16:10     3:31:42
3108  Jenny Jackson          F 40-44    223/232     1:18:54     2:40:17       51:25   16:10     3:31:42
3109  Margee Muciarelli      F 40-44    224/232     1:16:32     2:41:22       50:33   16:11     3:31:55
3110  John Rupp              M 70 UP        5/5     1:16:44     2:38:05       53:57   16:12     3:32:02
3111  Julie Bowman           F 35-39    281/286     1:17:37     2:39:40       52:26   16:12     3:32:05
3112  Brad Bowman            M 40-44    234/235     1:17:38     2:39:40       52:26   16:12     3:32:06
3113  Amanda Saberson        F 30-34    286/299     1:11:44     2:35:31       56:41   16:12     3:32:11
3114  Lee Ann Lobue          F 30-34    287/299     1:17:15     2:42:23       49:59   16:13     3:32:21
3115  Ginger Henry           F 40-44    225/232     1:17:15     2:42:23       50:00   16:13     3:32:22
3116  Carol Moore            F 50-54    101/111     1:17:16     2:42:22       50:00   16:13     3:32:22
3117  Arec Simeri            M 25-29    180/180     1:15:15     2:42:17       50:22   16:14     3:32:39
3118  Carla Van Dongen       F 45-49    163/170     1:18:51     2:41:07       51:40   16:15     3:32:47
3119  Phyllis Lewis          F 70 UP        4/5     1:18:47     2:41:07       51:40   16:15     3:32:47
3120  Amanda Brown           F 30-34    288/299     1:14:33     2:37:17       55:37   16:16     3:32:53
3121  Melissa Engel          F 25-29    279/286     1:14:33     2:37:17       55:37   16:16     3:32:54
3122  Diana Yates            F 55-59      50/55     1:14:23     2:37:18       55:39   16:16     3:32:56
3123  Rick Youngstafel       M 55-59      83/84     1:14:57     2:42:34       50:35   16:17     3:33:09
3124  Elizabeth Brand        F 50-54    102/111     1:20:41     2:43:20       50:02   16:18     3:33:21
3125  Karen Guess            F 45-49    164/170     1:18:27     2:41:13       52:23   16:19     3:33:35
3126  Jeffrey Guess          M 45-49    171/173     1:18:27     2:41:14       52:24   16:19     3:33:37
3127  Carrie Rakestraw       F 45-49    165/170     1:10:44     2:34:58       58:53   16:20     3:33:50
3128  Pat Fettig             F 50-54    103/111     1:11:02     2:39:53       54:34   16:23     3:34:26
3129  Milley Holoviak Camp   F 50-54    104/111     1:11:02     2:39:51       54:35   16:23     3:34:26
3130  Larry Biggs            M 65-69      22/24     1:13:55     2:36:33       58:19   16:25     3:34:52
3131  Dona Hewins            F 40-44    226/232     1:16:13     2:40:07       55:03   16:26     3:35:09
3132  Corey Hubert           M 40-44    235/235     1:17:17     2:38:22       57:17   16:28     3:35:38
3133  Anji Hubert            F 35-39    282/286     1:17:18     2:38:24       57:15   16:28     3:35:39
3134  Rebecca Hurt-Stadler   F 55-59      51/55     1:11:37     2:33:01     1:02:55   16:29     3:35:55
3135  Suzanne Caldwell       F 50-54    105/111     1:20:32     2:42:39       53:17   16:29     3:35:56
3136  Megan Caldwell         F 25-29    280/286     1:20:33     2:42:40       53:18   16:30     3:35:57
3137  Cheryl Eiszner         F 50-54    106/111     1:18:20     2:42:00       54:11   16:31     3:36:11
3138  Dawn Claghorn          F 35-39    283/286     1:18:13     2:43:01       53:28   16:32     3:36:29
3139  Kristen Hyden          F 30-34    289/299     1:18:12     2:43:01       53:29   16:32     3:36:29
3140  Kristy Collins         F 30-34    290/299     1:21:05     2:44:11       53:05   16:36     3:37:16
3141  Katherine Edwards      F 40-44    227/232     1:21:23     2:45:02       52:14   16:36     3:37:16
3142  Amy Radwick            F 40-44    228/232     1:21:22     2:45:02       52:16   16:36     3:37:17
3143  Colin Bonderman        M 35-39    255/255     1:21:05     2:44:12       53:06   16:36     3:37:17
3144  Tony Lavelle           M 45-49    172/173     1:21:05     2:44:12       53:05   16:36     3:37:17
3145  Sandy Dale             F 45-49    166/170     1:21:22     2:45:02       52:16   16:36     3:37:17
3146  Lillateese Simmons     F 25-29    281/286     1:24:16     2:47:54       49:48   16:37     3:37:41
3147  Stacey May             F 30-34    291/299     1:17:19     2:41:59       55:52   16:38     3:37:50
3148  Niki Turner            F 50-54    107/111     1:20:47     2:45:27       52:59   16:41     3:38:26
3149  Jami Cecil             F 25-29    282/286     1:20:46     2:45:27       52:59   16:41     3:38:26
3150  Kathleen Helton        F 55-59      52/55     1:16:48     2:41:20       57:29   16:43     3:38:49
3151  Mary Jane Roach        F 55-59      53/55     1:16:51     2:41:21       57:29   16:43     3:38:50
3152  Amy Hermesch           F 30-34    292/299     1:21:37     2:45:57       52:56   16:43     3:38:53
3153  Paula Behlmer          F 50-54    108/111     1:21:38     2:45:58       52:55   16:43     3:38:53
3154  Melissa Torres         F 30-34    293/299     1:17:10     2:42:02       56:53   16:43     3:38:55
3155  Kim Wagler Ziner       F 55-59      54/55     1:19:39     2:43:51       55:57   16:47     3:39:48
3156  Odis Long              M 55-59      84/84     1:27:45     2:53:07       46:46   16:47     3:39:52
3157  Jill May               F 35-39    284/286     1:21:40     2:46:08       53:53   16:48     3:40:01
3158  Stephen Hedgecraft     M 65-69      23/24     1:23:38     2:48:21       52:11   16:50     3:40:32
3159  Robin Heppner          F 45-49    167/170     1:22:57     2:46:31       54:42   16:54     3:41:13
3160  Lorie Mischler         F 45-49    168/170     1:21:16     2:44:34       56:43   16:54     3:41:17
3161  Carole Toole           F 70 UP        5/5     1:21:18     2:44:36       56:42   16:54     3:41:17
3162  Eileen Barbour         F 50-54    109/111     1:24:03     2:49:05       54:27   17:04     3:43:31
3163  Bernadette Beamon      F 40-44    229/232     1:24:02     2:49:04       54:28   17:04     3:43:31
3164  Sydney Earle           F 50-54    110/111     1:24:03     2:49:05       54:27   17:04     3:43:31
3165  Jodee Swank            F 25-29    283/286     1:19:53     2:47:07       56:27   17:04     3:43:34
3166  Jonathan Parks         M 20-24      76/76     1:19:53     2:48:34       55:02   17:04     3:43:35
3167  Megan Robin            F 30-34    294/299     1:19:57     2:48:42       54:53   17:05     3:43:35
3168  Bob Crane              M 45-49    173/173     1:17:37     2:49:26       55:17   17:10     3:44:43
3169  Deirde Burton          F 40-44    230/232     1:25:02     2:51:17       53:45   17:11     3:45:01
3170  Susan Coyle            F 60-64      28/29     1:26:42     2:52:03       54:04   17:16     3:46:07
3171  Jerry Leach            M 65-69      24/24     1:16:28     2:45:12     1:01:59   17:21     3:47:10
3172  Jan Carroll            F 55-59      55/55     1:23:27                           17:22     3:47:30
3173  Doreene Dolnics        F 60-64      29/29     1:26:42     2:52:03       56:20   17:26     3:48:22
3174  Amy Harmon             F 25-29    284/286     1:23:28     2:53:23       55:16   17:28     3:48:38
3175  Megan Rabb             F 25-29    285/286     1:23:28     2:53:23       55:15   17:28     3:48:38
3176  Yvette Holland         F 45-49    169/170                 2:54:15       54:30   17:28     3:48:44
3177  Debi Stout             F 35-39    285/286     1:11:35     2:41:26     1:07:30   17:29     3:48:56
3178  Jennifer Vega          F 30-34    295/299     1:28:37     2:54:50       54:25   17:30     3:49:14
3179  Joyce Matthews         F 50-54    111/111     1:26:52     2:54:48       55:04   17:33     3:49:51
3180  Ashlee Stohler         F 20-24    145/146     1:23:03     2:53:42       56:19   17:34     3:50:00
3181  Dietra Long            F 35-39    286/286     1:27:43     2:53:09       56:56   17:34     3:50:04
3182  Amber Stancil          F 25-29    286/286     1:26:44                           17:34     3:50:06
3183  Jennifer Sadler        F 20-24    146/146     1:22:23                           17:34     3:50:08
3184  Amy Wright             F 30-34    296/299     1:26:43                           17:35     3:50:08
3185  Kelly Circle           F 30-34    297/299     1:23:44                           17:37     3:50:38
3186  Jessica Swathwood      F 30-34    298/299     1:22:38     2:55:06       55:45   17:38     3:50:51
3187  Flo Walter             F 65-69      11/11     1:25:23     2:54:46       56:08   17:38     3:50:54
3188  Yolanda Bell           F 40-44    231/232                                       17:44     3:52:15
3189  Amanda Boyer           F 30-34    299/299                                       18:36     4:03:30
3190  Michelle Watson        F 40-44    232/232                                       18:36     4:03:30
3191  Kelly Rogers           F 45-49    170/170                                       18:36     4:03:30

Generated January 27, 2026 at 7:33 PM 32/32


